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79th Fukushima Prefecture Athletics Championships
Azuma Stadium, Fukushima (JPN)
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RETERERMBEAR—YRSELBRRAS 2024/07/14 13:26
i% EEELERGS RERKENS REREFEZES

BERE EDED - AABDRR DT L 23— F:071040

Ground Condition (4" 39ub -avT (YY)

Date (A{T) | Time | Weather (XI&) Temp. | Humid. | Wind (RREZE) [WBGT (B &35%) Place (387F)

11/ 7/2024114:00 Fine Bh 27.0°C 70% W 0.9m/s ESNFED - HABDAZI ST L
15:00 Fine BBh 27.5°C 66% NW 0.8m/s ESFD - HFABDAZI DT L
16:00 Fine BEh 27.5°C 63% N 1.0m/s EDNFEDS - HATDRZI DT L
17:00 Fine BBEh 27.0°C 60% NW 1.0m/s ESEFED - HANEDAREIVT LA
18:00 Fine Bh 27.0°C 60% NW 1.0m/s ESFED - HABDAZIST L
19:00 Fine BBh 26.7°C 70% NW 1.4m/s ESFED - HFABDAZI DT L

12/ 7/2024111:00 Cloudy =Y 26.5°C 69% SSE 0. 1m/s ESEFED - HAVEDREIDT L
12:00 Rainy ™ 24.0°C 87% N 0.0m/s EDFED - HABDAIST L
13:00 Rainy ™ 25.0°C 849% N 0.0m/s EDFED - HABDAZI ST L
14:00 Cloudy =Y 25.5°C 70% NE 0.1m/s ESEFES - HABDARIDT L
15:00 Rainy ™ 25.0°C | 84% NW 0.0m/s ESEFED - HATBDARI LT L
16:00 Cloudy =Y 24.5°C 83% NE 0.0m/s EDFED - HABDAIST L
17:00 Cloudy =Y 25.0°C 849% NNE 0. 2m/s EDNFED - HFABDAZI ST L
18:00 Fine BBh 25.1°C 82% SSE 0. 5m/s ESNFED - HFABDAZIDT L
19:00 Fine BEh 24.5°C 89% SW 0.2m/s EDNFEDS - HATDRZI DT L
20:00 Fine BEh 24.0°C 92% NW 1.2m/s ESEFED - HANEDAREIVT LA

13/ 7/2024] 9:30 Fine Bh 27.0°C 599 NNE 0. 6m/s EDNFED - HABDAZIST L
10:00 Fine BBh 27.0°C 63% NE 0.7m/s EDNFED - HFABDAZI DT L
11:00 Fine BEh 28.0°C 51% SSE 1. 1m/s EDNFEDS - HATDRZI DT L
12:00 Fine BBEh 29.5°C 52% NE 0.8m/s ESEFED - HANEDAREIDT LA
13:00 Fine Bh 30.0°C 50% N 1.8m/s EDNFED - HABDAZI ST L
14:00 Fine BBh 31.0°C 449 N 0. 5m/s EDNFED - HFABDAZI DT L
15:00 Fine BEh 31.0°C 39% N 1.2m/s EDNFEDS - HATDRZI DT L
16:00 Fine BEh 30.0°C 44% SSE 0. 2m/s ESEFED - HANEDAREIDT LA

14/ 7/2024] 9:30 Fine Bh 27.0°C 66% NNE 0. 8m/s EDNFED - HABDAZI ST L
10:00 Fine BBh 28.5°C 57% NNE 1.4m/s EDNFED - HFABDAZI DT L
11:00 Fine BEh 29.0°C 58% N 1.6m/s EDNFEDS - HATDRZI DT L
12:00 Fine BEh 29.0°C 55% E 0. .7m/s ESEFED - HANEDAREIDT LA

I IE)

13:00 Cloudy =1 29.5°C | 61% NE 0.3m/s - HABDRE DT L
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1| 7H11H O A P Bk 0aaiiea 1 3m60
2| 7H11B O B7 4X100mR N 1 40. 81
3[ 7H11H O Ve 800m YLk 2 2:12.53
4] 7H11H O T 800m s 3 2:12. 74
5| 7TH12H O BF 11 0mHC(.067Tm) |[YEP-pE2H 1 14. 13
6] 7H12H O BT 110mH(.067m) [Hp; 1 14. 09
71 7H128H] O O BT 500 0mW o 1 19:46. 67
8| 7HI12H O BT 500 0mW YL 2 21:09. 35
9] 7H 13\ O O BF 40 0mH (0.914m) [PeBE 1 50. 17
100 7H14H O BT |VEB P82 (1. 500kg) P 1 42m92
11] 7H14H] O B+ |VEB 11 0m JH(0.991m) [P 1 14.59
12] 7H14H] O 5T |VEDB 11 0m JH(.991m) [Jpk 2 14. 67
13| 7H14H O | &+ 4X400mR NI 2 4:02. 83
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HRETREERBERR—YKEELRERE ESEFED - BABDREITT L om0t
&R #EA Bt 141 214 3f 44 5fi 6 fi 71 81
100m T3 |EH EEA) 10.54/+0.5[ %t K¥E(2) 10.56/+0.5|&% #Q) 10.58/+0.5[ &2 BBA(3) 10.64/+0. 5] &% BEA () 10.72/+0.5[ %) 5% () 10.81/+0.5[/Nét ER(2) 10.85/+0.5
FEX ERX ildE X ildExX BXFELE BR¥= BXFELE
200m 714 8% BQO) 20.99/+2. 1| lWuF @ 21.13/+2. 1| %1 K& Q) 21.49/+2.1|8% &F() 21.49/+2.1|B#% %Ik 21.50/+2. 1|;tiE  F058 (4) 21.51/+2. 1| ERDEE | (2) 21.74/42. 1| 8K HZQ) 21.80/+2.1
e X ANA ERX REX FA—JETS IEREX LWhEFES BARLE
400m 7/12 [BTE  #3(3) 47.28|ILN KE 47.53| 8B RQ) 48.10|E&t B 8. 11| KZEFHKE () 49148 RO 49. 483|187 X£E 9.7%B  EQ 50.07
AEXX RFBIRIT ‘/EX RFBIRIT FRRES ‘/EX IIIF WA
800m R0 1:53. 438 B (2 1:53.70[#8R %X (2 1:54.64| B8 &% @) 1:55.88[ ;&SR BHE(D) 1:57.00[ /M ek #46F (2) 1:57.95| %8 REQ) 1:58. 34[;KE 1B () 1:59.78
X EEI#N FERIE REXR RES BLE WhEFES SENEEEN
1500m T3 NI Dk (3) 3:51.35|=H K#H@®) 3:52. 13|k WM Q) 3:55.04[ILA RA Q) 3:56. 95| AT MAER (3) 3:57.19|£#%X8 BO) 3:57.65| KM KeE Q) 357.82[AF BEQ) 3:58.39
FERIE FERIE BXFELE F2ERIE EERIE EERIE FERIE NeEER
5000m T/11 [ A£THRAER(3) 14:30.82| KE Wz 14:36. 11| REKERE (2) 14:40.63[ILEA SHA(3) 14:42. 49| %% BEA®Q) 14:45.42|5E M) 14:46. 62| F kIS —ER (3) 14:47.14| ik 1&EQ2) 14:51.26
2EENE RunLab =) =) WhEFES WhEFES =) =)
10000m 7/12 |RIMAER 31:18.85#ak —% 31:30.92[ LA AE Q) 31:34.21|KH AN (2) 31:40.57|/h8 B 31:49.59[i&0 —& 32:12.63[/h&t EKX(2) 32:19.00( 42k HFE Q) 32:25.98
I1IF R 2EENE 2ERENIE THnIoszy b AZovzo b BHE 2EENE
110mH 71258 =AQ) 14.09/+0.5[MW A (2) 14.47/+0.5| 5+ (1) 14.54/+0. 5|18 R/ (3) 14.77/+0.5| 3% HEHA(2) 15.16/+0.5| %8 EZ(2) 15.32/+0.5| %8 RE() 15.49/+0. 5 &S #HE 15.52/+0.5
(1. 067m) [;E3=-¥N SRG| BAFE KX FRERBILK BEREX ildE X BXFELE BEERE B EkER
400mH /13 IR KE 50.17|@ft B IR0 52.48[chill WA (1) 52.72|BTE & (3) 54.371|2 BEQO) 55.58|{E  ME(QD) 58.39|E&R HE 1:02.04
(0. 914m) RFBIRIT =GR =SR|H#BERIT BEX IERE X BAX AT ERE K EREREX R EkER
3000mSC 114 |&E BX 9:20.38(;%:8 BEA (3) 9:24. 29| %8 =KX 9:25.68 /Ml Z51Q3) 9:31.93| AR B 9:40. 81| FZRARR (3) 9:49.32| 2R #Q) 9:50. 49| tEARIK & (3) 9:51.20
(0. 914m) AZaYzo b FRRES BAbRE RES R IE R WhEFES ERX BHE
500 0mW /12 [RBINEE® 19:46. 67| K¥r 1K (3) 21:09.35[3 5 FK(D) 22:45.02| 8  #EQ 22:54.91[3%5# MAQ) 22:57.01 | RIZQ) 23:18.31[ILm —1E (2 23:51.50| &/ B4Q) 23:55.77
HR¥F= NGR NPR|EBILEEE SRC| FRLERE K RES FREES REIF #EEK FIE
4x100mR EESS 2 40. 81|FA—JETS 40. 84[ILEX 4. 00| ERAMEBETS 4. 63| EmEs 42.28|221TH 42.35|IBR &K 44.38
RS i KA Q) PH | #®ub RX B EEQ) NI EZEQ) wiE BFQ) EE EEHL( B BEQ)
=B OBUKQ) EH Eiﬂi Eg2 BAQ) #wA ) e HEA®) FF KD ME  FNE@)
Nt 2R (Q2) aH O OE®0 =5 20 2 gXxO &Rk BhRE (2 all E@)
#HR EZEQ 2 - 1C) ZH EAQ) AHE #E{Z() A i) S %KD
4x400mR /14 |[BAXRLS 3:13.69 3:13.98[MLB K 3:16. 03| FA—JETS 3:17.01| 255 3:22. 60| ZBILE 3:23.39|%=2TH 3:23.87
EH 50 FIER  K¥E(1) B A #wAR —HQ) IR () EE EEL2)
& EEQ BH BmQ) HEFE(A HE BKXEO) BB BEFQ) #F KO
{EARAE (3) &% BQO P N . EEQ) =E ERBY(1) & K& Q)
KB (2 EE BAQ) Tk XL i (6)) %8 &2 Q) (1T = {0
EE /13 |l BE®0) 1m97 ;ﬁﬁ fK (1) m97| £k FRM) m9t|E+E 21 1m88|#h K HHE (1) RES m85|#A K 3+ K@) m8s | RE —#8(2) RERHS 1n80
ERHEX EBEHES 'BEX FRERBILKX k. EQ) BRI A= R B RER
B 112 |k WK ®@) 70| HpE FH=(2) 4m6O| =38 ERE(3) 20| == EEQ) 4m20| K7 EERt 4m00| #FNII - Bk (1) 4m00| /it BeFE(3) T 3m60
WA RERES RFEEMMAH FES REER B’BEIS ®iE BAE() BEIS
#HAR BEQ FIE
AH K2 WEX
ENERE 7/14 gl HEF (1) m28/+1.3| &8 IRFQ) m22/-0.3| =8 #h#2 (2 6m91/-0.2| B X (1) 6m90/-0.7|;IFR #E(1) 6m83/-0.1| &% HREQ) 6m78/-1. 8| IEM K%M1) 6m72/-0.5|%  HEF(2) 6m58/+0. 4
AXX BARLE BAX BEKX FiX IEREX EREREX BEIS
=ERBk /12 | #H= 15m31/-1.1[4E8E R 14m93/+0. 2| Bk 18X Q) 13m94/-0. 6| k% &) 13m70/ 0.0[4&RE BARE(2) 13m55/-0. 6| FIA  HE (3) 13m41/-0.2| BB B Q) 13m38/-0. 3| AR B4 (3) 13m36/-1. 1
XronosTC FA—JETS AXRLS LWhERES REIS BEHES BAELS REFFN)IF
At 112 |E8& HE®Q) 13m28|RA4R &k (2) 12048 BA  #%(Q) 11m39 | fRED Hh 11m18|k#kE BEX 10m90 |3 KA (1) md3 B B5E Q) 8mI3|EHF W) 8mi1
(7. 260kg) ZAMEERER FRERBAKR REFEFR)4H FA—JETS FA—JETS BEIGE BEEE BE)RES
B 1/12 1N K¥E(3) Lol [Z=E HO 4m03[ B 1&II(1) 39mdl [BEH HEQ) 36m70| FE SiE 36mi2|HH B2 35m68 |41 £ K (6) 35m66 | K45 —#8 (4) 34m81
(2. 000kg) BXFELE FRERBUX =P BXFELE BALRER FA—JETS BEREX BARFER
NnNoI—#% /1 =i EHFE0) 48m07 |85 AR FEEE (3) 43m51 | FBAR Q) 42mB8 | tEHE Fnx 2md5| B AIE 40md9|hix R/E 36m27 |t K (3) 33m62 | ZEHE  HMAL 32m94
(7. 260kg) =P 225 mES FA—JETS FA—JETS Team% 5 F WhERES XronosTC
DY T/13 [#E K (6) 65m40| E+AFE (3) 62m04[EE W 60m73|BTER  KE (3) 60m14[EE  FI8 (2) 56m62 |18 T 56mi4|RE #& 54m55[3RA  4R1E (3) 54m09
(0. 800kg) RBEREKX FREREILX FA—JETS BEES =P BEEE AR HiAe S
300m /12 Bk BQ) M |hE —DO@ 34.25|% )1 KI5 (G) 34. 52| £ ARIEIAE (3) 34.66|%t B (3) 34.98|#MF KA ) 35. 43 [/ xﬁi(Z) 35.43
PESVEIN HRRHE 248 L] BARLE HRRHE BARLE LWhEREH
300mH /13 [E&  ®Q) 37.36| EANIBA ) 363|548 BT 37.89|Hig EIE ) 37.97| EIITEARER(3) 4001|858 1B (2) 40.54| XBE —1B () 40.80| B EE () 41.81
(0. 914m) FITE ) BXFELE REFEE BXFELE RiEE REFEE ABLRE B
Nnov—% 113 B8 HhEQ) 54md1 | FEER Q) 48m57 | 8K BEE(3) 45m60 |tk K4t (3) A0mb4 | FUBEEAY - (2) 38mo1|[AER & (3) 37m60| it B3 (3) 37m56 5=k FEHR (3) 32m43
(6. 000kg) ZAMESRER mAES RiEB WhERER REYRN)AH EERES L) WhEBAS
100m /13 8K &) 10.78/+0. 3|5 —F (1) 10.94/+0.3[ &2 KB (1) 11.11/40.3[f £EQ) 11.12/+0.3[ =% #&E#® ) 11.19/+0. 3[ 484 M A (1) 11.27/+0.3[BRER BB, (1) 11.29/+0.3
HAXKEEFS RS REYRN)AH B BEHES BAELS AXRLS
3000m /13 [ BAQ) 8:39. 20| KF0FAMAIE (3) 8:47.36| %58 AIR() 8:53.82| KB BHA() 8:55. 20| EAN BEE (1) 9:06.49[&F EM(®) 9:11. 04 &l AP (1) 9:11.31[®A AFa(1) 9:17.91
EERV =&H LA F REFEE REFR)4H HREEE LWhEFES FERIE REFR)4H
110mJH T/14 |28 Rzl (C3) 14.59/+0. 3| RE(N) 14.67/+0.3| KR Q) 14.85/+0.3[®# KRE®) 15.36/+0.3[EE (1) 15.44/+0. 3[ RA L (1) 15.85/+0.3[ = #WE(1) 16.22/+0.3[8& WA 16.30/+0.3
(0.991m) RiEAC NGR| BB H= NGR| =& A= BEB REFRB BARLE B
ENERE 113 & &K ) 6m72/-1.4|%@& K#MQ) 6m38/-0.3|HE &) 6m34/+0. 9| 8R4 ZEi (1) 6m23/+0. 2| &R (1) 6m02/-0.9|REM KI5 () 6m00/+0. 5|/ 5255 (3) 5m93/-2. 3| FEREZ B (1) 5m87/+0. 3
wERES wERES B/ES BAELS REYRN)AH AEZ=H LiER REFES
EE T/14 R RIE() 4m92|tERE Ba(1) 35m88|Mth  AAEE (1) 35me4| A TEtH (3) 33m36| /N HE() 29m37|BA EE() 29m24|HE  KF () 2Tm40 | tERE  BRAL (1) 26m86
(1. 500kg) L TH SRB|REYANUAEH WhEigExs WA BLLIE RS E2H—% BERES

FLBI (NGR: KR#FEE/ =GR: KRHEEER/ =SR: KR4 A F28/ PH | REIRECER/ SRGMAREER (E) / NPRIRHTECER/ SRBMAREEHR (PEB) / SROBAKREHF (DEHE) )

3
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FEVEESREFFHEREFIEKRS/79th Fukushima Prefecture Athletics Champions

24070001 20242%7R118 (K) ~148 (B) REBE—EX
> p 3N o
FEITREERBLEAR—YXREELTHEXE ESEDS  HALTDRZDT L ot
13 BEA ETE: 1 2 3 4t 5 6 78 8L
T00m 13 HE7EFALRE 11.80/0.4|BH F0O 11.98/-0.4| REBEA D) 12.08/-0.4 80 BED) 12.37/0.4| %@ &2 12.38/-0.4| Bl BEQ® 12.43/-04 78 BE® 12.54/-04 | E% TR 2.71/-0.4
HIRERIT AXELS FRERELX KIREBER FEKX BXELS Ba IEREX
zZoom T1h [ #F7EFALRE 24.40/+0.9| B FL Q) 25.01/+0.9[[% ME Q) %5.25/+0.9| NG F1H Q) %.48/+0 0 B8 BRO) %.80/+0 0| A BEQ 26.08/+0.0| LA RER 26.21/+0.9|h% BEM 26.36/+0.9
EIMERIT AARILS B B SEYRAE ERATFHEX IR B
Z00m 712 [ EF 576255 W) 57.00| e A KER 50 64| FEBEE (D) 1:00.36 | Fl8 B2 1:00.61 | ILZ A 2 2) 01278 WO 1.01. 40|V 20 @ T:07.88
BETLU=7Y LY BB EIMRIT REMEIA BLEFARES BEENES SRR BT
goom 70 [ =F 211,36 A RA T O 20253 s B© 21274 A% 22() 706 77| %R En () 2172658 Ex (D) 21721 k% BRHQ) 219,21
BEILU=7YLY VhERES R |sReES SR |G SEENE LhESES SRYES
T500m 38R ZR0) 4411655 ZB0) 4.42.28| &8 ZN (D) 443 14 EE EX() PRy RV I TY0) 148 25 EHEEE (1) 448,67 BE =B () 14931 Bl FRO 44941
FERBENS AXELS RS WhEFES —A# = 2EFES BXELS BXELS
5000m 7 |RE RED 750,30 #t B 17:57.9|AF BRE®) 18:00. 78| /% EZ(Q) 18:19.23| /&R BB 18:28.84 | /A LB 18:50. 15| &K L (1) 19:24.08|m )1l R (1) 19:34.99
2EEE LI FEENE AARLS BB SEFRYAE SEFRYAE S REZES
T00mH 712 (B8 B 14.31/+0.9| RERE ) 148209 Km0 15.06/0.0| A% B8O 15.43/+0.9 B =< 53 15.52/+0.9 | 6% L&) 15.78/+0.9| B H1E®) 16.00/+0.9
(0. 838m) WhESAS Bigs [ERS BERES BERES #s BEES
400mH 71 EE B() EGICEE) 1033582 BE0Q T:05. 14| TR HEQ) 1:06.53188 #70 T:07.06| % PE®D T:00.08| £ &0 T:00. 85 BK BE0 71005
(0. 762m) BEEX *ES RERHAS BLEzFRHES 2EYRN) LB BXELS 2EFES £
3000mSC /18 R A=ME QR 10122 2% BO 1:02 76| @R BE() 7. 13 KEBERB) 11:28. 73| B0 h Y (2) 12:03.9755 BFQ 12:10.58| &Il WE @) 125003 B %@ 12:55. 04
(0. 762m) ZHERES AXELS RIEX BXELS AMLES RS BLxFRKHES LEFES
5000mwW 712 A RLBB) 255421 E Bk (2) 27:52.96| Wil EE (D) 26:00. 90| F BAME(D) 29700, 64 ERAARIR (2) 30004 BHE =) 32736 F8 %EQ 32:19.59
BUES BUEFAHES TS 225 LSRN IS =5 Bes
4x100mR /1 | AAKRELS 47.92| = 8. 11| LWhESES 48.69| = 48.92| EERES 49. 37| ERILE 49. 99| &32AC 50. 34| Do-Well A.C. 50. 62
%7 HH HEQ AL REQ HA DIEQ wE EAQ #E FEO) BiE EWO N BB (D) EE R
BE #0(3) SHERE Q) BR 5AQ A BEO ERERLE (1) KUY 575 (2) TREES () #O B
ki EEQ) WK MhEQ) £ AR (2) kg LDEQ mE X202 N HEE (1) EE D C2) B EH%(C)
Rl BERQ #/AR KEQ EFR EEQ #AR BX(Q % HAnQ) hAa HEW =R FiF(C2) Bl EF(CI)
4X400mR 1t | 22205 401 43| 22 10283 RRYAUAS 10321 WD EBAS 4.05. 72| B E S 4:06. 65| IR 111,92 BBRES 41425
5% EHO FREES () 3| 1B B B BB Wi 2 £ (2) (ML (2) BB A
EH BEQ) BE A (C2) EE ERQ) #A DEQ =T BERQ N FH () mE £EQ
wE HE() ER HTE T 0 RA HEQ ER NEQ TEREEQ ERERLE (1)
mE #Q BT SEC B8 HPHO) BE EEQ Z8 BEQ Hiph Y BB LEQ
BB ViE R BEQ 63| B BE(3) o0 8 A (C2) T A0) G5 | AR B (2) 0|2 BE (D b
SEREX BLS SEAC I #ES BXELS
EE 70 |BEE ZEQ) 60| FEHE HE @) G0 R BT (2) 0| BE 2n60
EEHES EPH|sh R K '/EX = L IPZAYS
EEB AL 10 ni3/0.8[ "8 R 5m35/+0.1| £ BL() 5m26/+0. 5|l BB (4) 5m2d/+0. 1| B B Q) 5m23/+0. 6| B B (2) 5n04/+0.8|BA LW 2) 5n00/:0.6| B8 EQ) 5m00/+0.7
AARILS Rk #B=h Rk SEFRYAH LhEBAS LhEBAS BEE
BB T EE ®0O 64/ 0.3 5@ 2@ Tind1 /0.7 % BE®D T28/+1.2| k% FBEG TIn20/+0.6| % BE Q) Timi6/+0.5|&@ iz (1) T0n00/+0.2| &% /NE ) T0n68/+0. 7 B8 BZ @) T0n60/+0. 1
AXELS LS BENES LS 2EYRN) LB BAGKEX B ES LWhEhREs
BAR 71 RA BEQ Toni0| K& BE @ Tnl0| EREE T 3| &M B 06| =28 BZ Q) TIn03[ &R 28 () ongd[Ee ZRQ B[ BHEL 5D om00
(4. 000kg) FiRERELX BEX Bk RE FRERELX BLxFRKHES s SEAES BXELS
mEE T2 |RE BELQ) 3omed| ki HE @ e Y6 69| B2 ERQ 32| BE Bh () Bnl7| E REO) 07| tEHEE 2l 27 BT 31m09
(1. 000kg) BLEFAHES wax Ex ST REMEIA BAES 232G SR
Now—3 71 s BE() 2639 BF BRO) e Y16 a2 BE REG 36ndd | FIER 570 (3) 36n6| FE R () 36m63| EE BEO) g3 &% ZEO) 318
(4. 000kg) FBERELX FES mES TES mES BERES ES EREREX
PUE 718 [RA BEQ) 16n50| Hik EH O 20m09| EFE BEQ 3om11| EHRAE () ) A EA6) EAET RN 34nd3| KAREL @ 327
(0. 600kg) FREREILX EEARS =EAS BAZFREKX MLES BRERS RETS FRANE
300m ARSI 120538 BE 0 088 FHO TETIEE ) 1 B RHEETRQ) 42,00
A BUEE BUE Wb A R =5
3000m Vi %R B 10:15. 05| L A =8B 2) 102159 E8 £ 02490 &% 0E® 10:26. 19| B FAEG) 10:32.79 AF BE®D) 10:32.9 75 &R 10:34. 26 [ BEDH G @) 10:35.93
AARILS TR 2EENE BEES BARILS EEENE 225 LhERES
300mH V13 Ak ME®) 536 FRE 50 BT ERE DEQ 5.8 EN FEQ 163028 ERQ .21 280 722 %l FEQ 7.8
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MEN 100m
Biedkx 1028 WUF B GRIEXK) 2019
A= 10.31 #BF KHUEEIE) 1997
R 10.31 EF KRHBUEEIZE) 1997
DEA 10.49 =H &E& @S 1997
ROUNDT  8-2+8 (First 2 in each 8 heats and the next 8 fastest)
Heat 1 Wind:+0. 2 Heat 2 Wind: -0 6
Place Lane Biblo  Name/ES 4% Member/FT/E  Result QO Remarks Place Lane BibNo  Name/ K £ Member/FiE  Result Q Remarks
1 6 166 KANAMORI Akira JPN - fl&xX 10.72 Q 1 7 114 ANZAI Yuichiro JPN - EF¥X 10.92 Q
2 41799 ENDO Eita JPN - BREILE 10.82 Q 2 6 1308 MUNAKATA Shuji JPN -&E5FES 11.08 Q
3 7 187 TUCHIYA Kaita JPN -##EX 10.96 g 3 3 6273 TAKAHASHI Yushi JPN -#E®REE 11.12
4 5 6720 YOSHII Yuma J PN - JAWS 11.09 4 4 6702 SAITO Syuki JPN - FitEX 11.24
5 8 210 WATANABE Kai JPN - IIHK 1.17 5 9 4014 KAZAMA Yuuki JPN-=ZZES 11.25
6 2 159 SAWATA Kira JPN - FRILEX 11.31 6 8 330 AKIYAMA Sota  JPN -FA—JETS 11.35
7 9 5124 MIZUNO Kirato vPN-REXHESTH 11.32 7 1 321 AKAEDA Hiroki J PN -FA—JETS 11.51
3 1803 SAKUMA Shogo  JPN:-BXARiLH DNS 8 2 1198 FURUKAWA Riku JPN - &=EES 11.86
5 6719 WATANABE Yoshiro J P N - JAWS DNS
Heat 3 Wind. +1. 0 Heat 4 Wind: +0. 9
Place Lane BibNo Name/F% 4 Member/FiE  Result Q Remarks Place Lane BibNo Name/F% 4 Member/Fi/E  Result Q Remarks
1 4 1846 KOBARI Seisa JPN:BARLE 10.75 Q 1 6 142 KANNO Ryohei JPN - EFEKX 10.71 Q
2 5 1835 SUZUKI Gaku JPN - BREILE 10.75 Q 2 4 5151 NISHIGORI Arenze JPN-:LhEFEE 10.81 Q
3 6 186 HIROSHIMA Shin JPN - EEX 10.79 a 3 8 3706 KURATO Keigo  vPN-&#Fy2iR 11.01 g
4 7 205 KAWASAKI Tomohiro J P N * M IEX 11.04 4 7 337 KUSHIDA Takahiro J PN - FA—JETS 11.10
5 8 1801 GOTO Tashifumi JPN-BXR®ELE 11.08 5 9 2018 KITAJIMA Keigo JPN - BiAlE 1.1
6 O 50 MIDORIKAWA Yuito JPN - BAGEX 11.10 6 3 1856 SAITO Masaya PN -BA®LE 11.14
7 1 1407 MORIGUCHI Daiki JPN - EBMRER 11.45 7 11228 MUNETAKA Saku JPN-#EEI& 11.43
8 2 6321 00KIDO Yuuki JPN-HERE 11.50 8 2 1406 GOTO Yuito JPN - BEMREE 11.52
3 3707 MINAKAWA Kira JPN-g@&Auiz DNS 5 322 YAMADA Kohei  J PN - FA—JETS DNS
Heat 5 Wind --0.2 Heat 6 Wind-+0. 7
Place Lane BibNo Name/Fk4% Member /PR /@ Result Q Remarks Place Lane BibNo Name/Ec 4% Member /Frt/& Result O Remarks
1 6 16 SIBUKAWA Haruki JPN-RRFEX 10.77 Q 1 6 6715 YAMASHITA Jun JPN - ANA 10.53 Q
2 5 320 SAITO Mahiro  J PN -FA—JETS 10.78 Q 2 4 325 SAWATA Natsuki J PN -FA—JETS 10.84 Q
3 4 149 YOSHIDA Syo JPN - fli&dEX 11.13 3 8 94 HOSHI Hayato  vPN-#BE#ELX 10.87 g
4 8 103 KOSAKA Hayato JPN-ERF=E 11.15 4 7 3708 ONOZAKI Futa  JPN-2@AU2i2 10.90 g
5 2 4104 KAN Yugo JPN - -22TH 11.38 5 3 6706 KAZUTA Syuto JPN-@BEREX 11.00 g
6 3 6701 SATO Aito JPN - BEYZLFIK 11.56 6 1 5123 YANADA Yoshito vPN-REXKEETH 11.02
7 9 349 YAMAKI Hayato JPN - RdtpEt 11.59 7 5 203 SAITO Riku JPN - HEX 11.37
7 212 YUDA Syuhei JPN-EEX DNS 8 2 4299 OGURA Ryou JPN - 2RFRUAE 11.40
9 3916 INAMOTO Keigo JPN - =ZFE5 DNS
Heat 7 Wind:+1.2 Heat 8 Wind: +0. 7
Place Lane BibNo Name/ X4 Member /Fi/@  Result Q Remarks Place Lane BibNo Name/FK % Member /Fi/@  Result Q Remarks
1 7 22 WATANABE Youta J PN - fll&X 10.61 Q 17 6712 KIKUCHI Daiki JPN - EHKX 10.59 Q
2 3 1840 MIYOTA Kousuke JPN-BX=iLH 10.76 Q 2 5 1131 ARAKAWA Taiyo JPN -5 10.79 Q
3 8 4066 YAMAGUCHI Yuito J PN - EHifEm 11.04 3 4 3919 NAKAMORI Isshin JPN - £#E5 10.91 g
4 9 5163 0GINO Shuto JPN - LhEBRE 11.07 4 3 331 SATO Musashi ~ J PN -FA—JETS 10.92 g
5 1 1813 WATSUZAKI Taishu JPN-BXRLS 11.15 5 2 5107 KOMATSU Daiki JPN-Lbhzas 11.22
6 5 179 SAITO Keisyu JPN - HAXX 11.33 6 9 2014 KOMURO Shungo J PN - Bilg 11.26
7 2 6299 TAHARA Kenta JPN - [RETS 11.48 7 1 1486 ENDO Shunsuke JPN -#ERESS 11.35
6 155 ISHIKAWA Tan JPN - JEXEX DQ *FS 8 8 3711 NIHEI Yuto JPN - RET AR 11.47
4 146 IKEDA Kazufumi JPN - IBXRZEX DNS 6 6710 SUZUKI Ryoma JPN-&FEHX DNS
Remarks/FL#l (DQ ‘%  #&/ DNS: X

&/ *FS:’FIEZQ'? — ~ (TR16.8))



SEMI-FINAL  3-2+2 (First 2 in each 3 heats and the next 2 fastest)

Heat 1 Wind:+1. 5 Heat 2 Wind:+1. 0
Place Lane BibNo Name/F% 4 Member/FiE&  Result Q Remarks Place Lane BibNo Name/F% 4 Member/FffE  Result Q Remarks
1 4 6715 YAMASHITA Jun JPN - ANA 10.38 Q 1 6 166 KANAMORI Akira JPN - fl&xX 10.52 Q
2 7 1846 KOBARI Seisa JPN-BXHLH 10.66 Q 2 7 6712 KIKUCHI Daiki JPN - EHX 10.52 Q
3 5 16 SIBUKAWA Haruki JPN-EREPEEX 10.66 g 3 81799 ENDO Eita JPN - BXELE 10.65 ¢
4 8 5151 NISHIGORI Arenze JPN:ULhEFHRE 10.70 4 3 186 HIROSHIMA Shin JPN - 88X 10. 74
5 6 1131 ARAKAWA Taiyo JPN - &5 10. 80 4 5 320 SAITO Mahiro  J PN -FA—JETS 10. 74
6 9 3706 KURATO Keigo  vPN-&#Ay2i 10. 84 6 2 6706 KAZUTA Syuto JPN-@BEREX 10. 92
7 2 3708 ONOZAKI Futa  vPN-s#fy>iz 10. 88 7 9 3919 NAKAMORI Isshin JPN - &5 10. 98
3 94 HOSHI Hayato JPN-#REmRELX DNS 8 4 114 ANZAI Yuichiro JPN - E¥X 12.39
Heat 3 Wind:+1. 8
Place Lane BiblNo Name/ EC £ Member/fT/E  Result Q Remarks
1 5 142 KANNO Ryohei JPN - EFEKX 10.55 Q
2 4 22 WATANABE Youta JPN - fl&xX 10.58 Q
3 2 187 TUCHIYA Kaita JPN -#EX 10. 68
4 6 1835 SUZUKI Gaku JPN - BREILE 10. 69
5 8 325 SAWATA Natsuki J PN -FA—JETS 10.77
6 7 1840 MIYOTA Kousuke JPN-BXHEILE 10.78
7 3 1308 MUNAKATA Shuji JPN - #EEES 10. 87
8 9 331 SATO Musashi  J PN - FA—JETS 10. 89
FINAL Wind: +0. 5
Place Lane BibNo Name/EK 44 Member/FiE  Result Remarks
1 5 142 KANNO Ryohei JPN - EFEX 10.54
2 4 6712 KIKUCHI Daiki JPN - EHX 10. 56
3 7 166 KANAMORI Akira JP N - {l&X 10. 58
4 3 22 WATANABE Youta JPN - fi&EX 10. 64
5 21799 ENDO Eita JPN - BRELE 10.72
6 9 16 SIBUKAWA Haruki JPN-REFEKX 10. 81
7 8 1846 KOBARI Seisa JPN:BHX®LE 10. 85
6 6715 YAMASHITA Jun JPN - ANA DNS
Remarks/ Ll (DNS: & )
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MEN 200m

25057
=ECER 20. 91

20.40 WTF
1T

H (HIKEX)
" (EES)

2019
2015

ROUNDT  7-0+8 (First O in each 7 heats and the next 8 fastest)

Heat 1
Place Lane BibNo Name/EE%

1
2

3
4
5

8 142 KANNO Ryohei
6 1835 SUZUKI Gaku
9 213 BIZEN Takeru
3 4014 KAZAMA Yuuki
5 5124 MIZUNO Kirato
4 329 TAKAHASHI Tkuto
7 322 YAMADA Kohei

Heat 3
Place Lane BibNo Name/Fc4

1

D o1 B W N

6 1977 HONDA Hruto

8 93 SENZAKI Haru
4 1856 SAITO Masaya
9 5126 OGAWA Sora

5 4111 WATANABE Takatoki
2 1154 TANABE Ryou

3 349 YAMAKI Hayato
7 179 SAITO Keisyu

Heat 5
Place Lane BibNo Name/EE4%

1

D o1 B W N

6 166 KANAMORI Akira
7 325 SAWATA Natsuki
4 1946 TAKAMIZU Mei

8 1846 KOBARI Seisa
9 3708 ONOZAKI Futa
3 6271 YOKOYAMA Takuya
2 6720 YOSHIT Yuma

5 212 YUDA Syuhei

Heat 7
Place Lane BibNo Name/K %

1

[$2 BN - S V)

8 320 SAITO Mahiro
3 5151 NISHIGORI Arenze
9 330 AKIYAMA Sota
6 1833 SATO Shinobu
2 1406 GOTO Yuito

7 22 WATANABE Youta
4 59 MIDORIKAWA Yuito

5 6710 SUZUKI Ryoma

Member /i@
JPN - FHEXK

JPN - BAELS
JPN - 88X
JPN - 2EZES
JPN - REXHMEETFS
J PN - FA—JETS

J PN - FA—JETS

Member /@

JPN - FREHES
JPN - AKX
JPN - BXRiLE
JPN - HEXHMEETSE
JPN - -£2IH
JPN - &5

JPN - BIbpER

JPN - BXX

Member /Fr/&
JPN - {l&EX

J PN « FA—JETS
JPN - FRRHES
JPN - BXEILE
JPN - £FEAHYUHRR
JPN - HE#RES
J PN - JAWS
JPN-&EX

Member /i@
J PN - FA—JETS

JPN - LWhEHFESF
J PN - FA—JETS
JPN - BAELS
JPN - BBHES
JPN - fli&EX
JPN - BREEX

JPN-EFEHRKX

Wind:+1.1

Result
21.91 q

21.96 q
22.35
22.56
23.04
DNS
DNS

Wind: +0. 4

Q Remarks

Result
22.01

22.14

22.43

22.49

23.19

23.93
DNS
DNS

Wind: +1.1

Q Remarks

Result
21.75 q

22.08

22.16

22. 54

22.91

23.65
DNS
DNS

Wind: +1. 5

Q Remarks

Result
21.70 g

21.87 q
22. 62
22.74
23.23

DQ *FS

DNS
DNS

Q Remarks

Heat 2
Place Lane BibNo Name/B’c%

8 6712 KIKUCHI Daiki

1

~N oo O BB W N

1

[=2 T &2 B - O I N

7
6
9
3
5

16
3706
149
328
6276

SIBUKAWA Haruki
KURATO Keigo
YOSHIDA Syo
JYOJIMA Haruki
SUZUKT Yuma

2 1314 1TOU Sera

4 4064 TAKAHASHI Nachi

Heat 4

Place Lane

7

DS O NN O W

BibNo
6715

5123
4315
6273
6701
1198
3107
1822

Heat 6

Place Lane BibNo

1

~N oo o1 AW N

FINAL

7

3
6
5
9
4
2
8

Place Lane

1

o N oo o1 B~ W N

6

5
7
2
8
9
4
3

146
5128
4066
4114
1947
5189
1418

203

BibNo
166

6715
6712
142
320
146
5151
1835

Name/ K4
YAMASHITA Jun

YANADA Yoshito
WATANABE Hikaru
TAKAHASHI Yushi
SATO Aito

FURUKAWA Riku
MINAKAWA Kira

SHITARA Masatoshi

Name/ K4
IKEDA Kazufumi

SUZUKT Yuki
YAMAGUCHI Yuito
YAMAGUCHI Hinase
KIKUTHI Syunsuke
SHIGA Syunta
MIURA Ryuya
SAITO Riku

Name/EK 4
KANAMORI Akira

YAMASHITA Jun
KIKUCHI Daiki
KANNO Ryohei
SAITO Mahiro
IKEDA Kazufumi
NISHIGORI Arenze

SUZUKT Gaku

Member /FrI&
JPN - ER®RX

JPN - RR¥EX
JPN - £i24 1 2R
JPN - flidxX
J PN - FA—JETS
JPN - HERES

JPN - GEES

o

JPN - ENEE

Member /FrI&
JPN-ANA

JPN - REAMESFS
JPN - REFRYLEH
JPN - HERES
JPN-BERIIILRRAK
JPN - GEES
JPN - &ELFY 2R

JPN - BXEILSE

Member /Fi /&
JPN - [BREX

JPN - REAHEETE

JPN -

JPN - 85

it

JPN - BERES

JPN - HEK

Member /FriE@

JPN - flidxX
JPN:ANA
JPN - EXX
JPN - B¥X
J PN - FA—JETS
JPN - [EREX

JPN - LWhEFHES

JPN - BAEILE

Wind:+2. 0

Result
21.51 g

22.14
22.20
22.417
22.74
22.71
23.75

Q Remarks

DNS

Wind:+0. 6

Result

Q Remarks

21.84 g
22.38
22. 471
22.96
22.98
2411

DNS
DNS

Wind:-+1. 3
Result

Q Remarks

21.91 g
22.08
22.51
22.79
22.95

22.97
23.01

20.99

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

13
49
49
50
51
74
80

DNS

Wind:+2. 1

Result

Remarks

Remarks/ ML (DQ :%k #%/ DNS: &

&/ *FS:’FIEZl'lsl— ~ (TR16.8))



MEN 400m

Bk 45.50 {ERE E (WEX) 2003
SECEx 46.35 EED ERI (WAEKX) 2017
ROUNDT  5-0+8 (First O in each 5 heats and the next 8 fastest)
Heat 1 Heat 2
Place Lane BibNo Name/FK % Member /FRJE Result Q Remarks Place Lane BibNo Name/ES% Member /FrI& Result Q Remarks
1 8 6708 MACHIDA Reo JPN - BXX 49.07 q 1 7 213 BIZEN Takeru JPN -fEEX 49.48 q
2 5 3605 MASHIKO Touma J PN - IIIF 49.54 ¢ 2 8 302 TASHIRO Masahito J PN - H3BIRIT 49.51 ¢
3 6 24 KANNO Hinata JPN -{l&EX 51. 65 3 6 329 TAKAHASHI Ikuto J PN -FA—JETS 51.47
4 4 5265 SUZUKI Shuuto JPN - FEIFH 51.83 4 4 4102 KOBAYASHI Kuga JPN-£EIFH 52.09
5 9 3925 NOGUCHI Gen JPN - 2EZE5 52.79 5 9 1189 YAMAGUCHI Ryota JPN - E&HEE 52.37
6 3 6275 SASAKI Manato JPN-#EE&E&EE 54.92 6 5 193 TANNO Yusuke JPN -#RJIIX 52.75
2 3916 INAMOTO Keigo JPN - &iE5 DNS 7 2 1140 KANNO Riichi JPN - &5 53.82
7 4116 KANEKO Shota JPN-®=ZEIH DNS 8 3 6292 ONODA Yuma JPN - RETS 55.69
Heat 3 Heat 4
Place Lane BibNo Name,/ K 4% Member/Ff/E  Result Q Remarks Pl Lane BibNo Name/EK % Member/fiE  Result Q Remarks
1 5 13 KAMATA Taisei JPN -$EBX 49.20 q 1 7 301 YAMAUCHI Hiromu J PN - BHFBIRIT 48.64 g
2 6 1977 HONDA Hruto JPN - HRRES 49.80 ¢ 2 6 206 ABE Daiki JPN - {l&X 49. 88
3 8 5188 SUZUKI Kazuki J PN - #ig5 50.24 3 8 103 KOSAKA Hayato JPN-=®EmZEx 50. 98
4 7 318 KIKUTA Animaru J PN - FA—JETS 51.44 4 4 1608 KOBAYASHI Yuhei J PN - EIUE 51.24
5 9 1273 00GOE Fumihiro JPN -#&ERS 51.91 5 5 5191 KATO Atsushi JPN - 85 51. 81
6 3 6235 KATO Yura JPN - #ES 53. 60 6 9 1823 MUTO Masaki JPN - BREILLE 52.14
7 2 5193 WARAGAI Fuma J PN - g5 54. 45 7 3 1605 SATO Rikuto JPN - IS 52.39
4 2058 TAKAHASHI KOUDAI J P N - RS DNS 8 2 1407 MORIGUCHI Daiki JPN - {EBAER 52.94
Heat 5
Place Lane BibNo Name/E% % Member/Ff/E  Result Q Remarks
1 5 93 SENZAKI Haru JPN - AKX 49.80 q
2 7 1987 TSUNODA Syotaro JPN - HEZHERE 49. 92
3 2 5256 FUKUDA Ren JPN-¥I5 51.83
4 4 1810 HIBINO Takumi JPN - BXRILE 51.89
5 8 1223 MUTO Sota JPN-BEIS 51.92
6 9 328 JYOJIMA Haruki J PN -FA—JETS 52.07
7 3 4186 SAZE Kenta JPN - ESHIANE 54. 21
6 6719 WATANABE Yoshiro J P N - JAWS DNS
FINAL
Place Lane BibNo Name/F% % Member /i@ Result Remarks
1 6 6708 MACHIDA Reo JPN - BXX 47.28
2 7 301 YAMAUCHI Hiromu J PN - BEBIRIT 47.53
3 5 13 KAMATA Taisei JPN-fEBX 48.10
4 4 302 TASHIRO Masahito J PN - BE3RSR{T 48. 11
5 3 1977 HONDA Hruto JPN - HREES 49.14
6 8 213 BIZEN Takeru JPN-f&EX 49.48
7 9 3605 MASHIKO Touma J PN - IIIF 49. M
8 2 93 SENZAKI Haru J PN - HAEKX 50. 07
Remarks/JfLfjl (DNS: R i)

12



MEN 800Om

I8 208% 1.48.40 1%
£itfx 1.51.57 HE

B 1.51.57 HH

DEHE 1.52.66 =i

ROUNDT  5-0+8 (Firs
Heat 1

Place Lane BibNo Name/K %

1

~N oo o AW N

5 26 ISHIBASHI Yuki
4 5141
7 5168 NIITSUMA Haruto

WAKATHUKI Ryoma

9 3904 MITSUBOSHI Yugo
3 3925
2 6402
8 5103
6 1655

NOGUCHI Gen

SUENAGA Hayato
YANAGITA Fumito
SANPEI Tomoya

Heat 3

Place Lane BibNo

1

(= B S L B %S\ V)

Name/EK 4
ANBAI Masanor i

7 6703
6 2129
4 3921
5 1942
9 4019
3 1463

8 3581

SOETA Yuto
WATANABE Yuki
ARIMA Yuto
INAMURA Kentaro
IKEDA Yukiya
ISHI Yuto

Heat 5

Place Lane

1

[=2 B & 5 BN S S I AV

BibNo
1694

1608
1713
1273
5193
5063
3600

Name/EK 4
UMEHARA Syunta

KOBAYASHI Yuhei
NAKAMURA Aren
00GOE Fumihiro
WARAGAT Fuma

YAGIHASHI Kazuki

Gl W O © o ~N B

TAMOGAMI Kazuyoshi

FINAL

Place Lane

1

o N oo o1 AW N

BibNo
7 6703

Name/EK £

ANBAT Masanor i
5 2 WATANABE Yusuke
8 1694 UMEHARA Syunta
4 26 ISHIBASHI Yuki
3 3921 WATANABE Yuki
2 1608 KOBAYASHI Yuhei
9 5141
6

2129

WAKATHUKI Ryoma
SOETA Yuto

x
R
R

t0in
Member /7 /&

JPN - fEX
JPN - LhEFHEF
JPN - LhEBERSE
JPN =25
JPN - &£25
JPN - RETZ
JPN - LWhEHESs

JPN - ZEXEIE

Member /7 /&

JPN - ®igK
JPN - BAES
JPN 25
JPN - HFREES

- REFE

:Iﬂ}

JPN

W

JPN - ERFRS

Hhﬂ

J PN - XronosTC

Member /P /@

JPN - #%HIE
JPN - &S
JPN - #XRIE
JPN - BEES

JPN -gdplayy 57

JPN

JPN - IIIF

Member /i@

JPN - EfEX
JPN - EiX
JPN - ZEAIE
- BEEX
JPN -

JPN
REE
A=

JPN - WhEFES

JPN

JPN - BiAIES

-y
PN
N
B GRS
each 5 heats and the next 8 fastest)

x)
)

)
Hma)

Result
1:55.92

1:55.98
1:57.22
1:58.94
1:59. 36
2:01.78
2:02.37

Result
1:53.10

1:55.75
1:56.15
1:58.09
2:02.76
2:05.58

Result
1:55.19

1:56. 14
1:56. 64
1:58.55
2:01. 61
2:11.89

Result
1:53.43

1:563.70
1:54. 64
1:55.88
1:57.00
1:57.95
1:58. 34
1:59.78

1997
2018
2018
2018

Q Remarks
q

q

DNS
Q Remarks
q

q
q

DNS

Q Remarks

q
q

DNS

Remarks

Heat 2
Place Lane BibNo Name/EK %

1

DS o1 AW N

7 4008 FURUKAWA Keiki
9 4006 ITITAGAKI Kai
6 3734 ICHINOSE Tatsunori
4 2128 KIKUCHI Hiroto
2 612 SUZUKI Shu

3 6275 SASAKI Manato
5 3603 ITO Hiromu

8 1671 SAITO Kotaro

Heat 4
Place Lane BibNo Name/FK %

1

0 ~N o o1 A~ wWw N

7 2 WATANABE Yusuke
6 2131 FUJITA Masanari
8 5036 FUNAYAMA Yuki

5 2058 TAKAHASHI KOUDAI
3 1140 KANNO Riichi

4 1255 SATOU Yuuhi

9 2201 KURODA Shiduki
2 6210 TEITEI Hikaru

Member /Fr i@

JPN - EZEE
JPN - 2EZEE
JPN - &ZER
JPN - BiAES
JPN - fB&—
JPN - HERES
ITIF

JPN - #ZRIIE

JPN -

Member /FrI&
JPN - &EiX

JPN - BAES
JPN-GEEHE
JPN - RS
JPN - &5
JPN - EEHES
JPN - RERHAS

JPN - SR RPEE

Result
1:58.40

1:58.75
2:00. 41
2:00. 89
2:02. 60
2:06. 11

Result

1:53.70
1:57.
1:59.82
1:59.83
2:00. 37
2:01.32
2:06. 26

2:07. 46

Q Remarks

DNS
DNS

Q Remarks

q

Remarks/ {5 (DNS: &

15)
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Heat 2

Place (Qrd BibNo Name/&%

1

1

16717

2 14 1672

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

1
11
12
13

FINAL

Place Qrd

1

O © 0 ~N o o A W N

—_

12
7

N W o

j—y —_
o o O == =

1709
5138
6353
6705
3921
4008
5141
1274
3127
4009
1269
1694

BibNo
1671

1655
1804
1672
1656
1679
1653
6353
1709
3961
2281
5138

OGAWA Mirai
YAMADA Ryota
SUEDA Tkumi
ANZAT Riku
KUSAKA Riku
ITO Kento
WATANABE Yuki
FURUKAWA Keiki
WAKATHUKI Ryoma
MORI Hiroto
ITO Aguri
WATANABE Ryuen
SATO Rikuto
UMEHARA Syunta

Name/ K4
OGAWA Mirai

SANPEI Tomoya
SATO Fuwa
YAMADA Ryota
NAMAE Rintaro
NAMATAME Haru
KIUCHI Haruto
KUSAKA Riku
SUEDA Tkumi
INOMATA Shuya
KOKUBUN Ayumu
ANZAT Riku

[—égﬁgﬁ 13. 4\?)8 ?Tj:n FRAI(EXZEX) 2005
Sit8kx 3.48.5 FHH #E (CKIEHE) 1982
ROUNDT  3-3+3 (First 3 in each 3 heats and the next 3 fastest)
Heat 1
Place Ord BibNo Name/E % Member/Fi/®  Result Q Remarks
1 14 1655 SANPEI Tomoya JPN-#&HNE  3:59.47 Q
2 12 2281 KOKUBUN Ayumu J PN - BHF¥E  3:59.74 Q
3 1 1653 KIUCHI Haruto JPN-ZZE&ENE  4:00.06 Q
4 4 1804 SATO Fuwa JPN-BA®EE  4:00.13 g
5 2 6568 NEMOTO Syo JPN - EHEREF—L 410345
6 3 6721 MATSUNOTO Kazuki J PN - ZU#iRts  4:04.87
7 11 2060 YOKOTA HAYATO J PN - &=iEs  4:06.93
8 13 315 ABE Keita JPN - BIpEH  4:09.36
9 6 6569 SATO Tomoki JPN - EHEREF—L  4:17.8]
10 8 4107 ENDO Riku JPN - £2TE  4:20.61
11 10 6207 HASEGAWA Shoya VPN sfdf®zEE 4:23.32
5 1678 SUZUKI Eita JPN - #%R)IE DNS
7 4321 Osida Haruto  JPN-s@¥~UAE DNS
9 6594 HANZAWA Yuji  J PN - MAX PJT DNS
Heat 3
Place Ord BibNo Name/FK 4 Member/Ff/E  Result Q Remarks
1 4 1679 NAMATAME Haru JPN-#Z&ENE  3:57.73 Q
2 12 3961 INOMATA Shuya JPN - ZEZH 3:58.59 Q
3 13 1656 NAMAE Rintaro JPN-#Z&&ENE  3:59.93 Q
4 11 6595 YAMAMOTO Ryosuke J P N - MAX PJT  4:00. 94
5 6 1109 UJIIE Takumi JPN-fEES  4:01.92
6 1 8 OISHI Hideki JPN-8EX  4:02.46
7 10 5168 NIITSUMA Haruto vPN-ubEHEE  4:03.95
8 7 3671 ARAKI Kazuya JPN - 2@t  4:05.98
9 2 5159 MAGAMI Seiya JPN:uLhEEHZH  4:06. 31
10 3 1255 SATOU Yuuhi JPN-#E5#fE®  4:09.39
11 8 6466 TAKAHASHI Akua VPN :sfsksms 4:09. 64
12 14 477 ASAUMI Yuusei JPN -iEF|dh  4:10.08
13 9 5139 KAMINAGA Aoi  JPN-LbhEHEE  4:14.59
5 6703 ANBAI Masanori J PN - BEiEX DNS

Member /Fir /&

JPN - ZERIIE
JPN - ZEHIE
JPN - ZERIE
JPN - LWhEFHES
JPN - /IBEES
JPN-BEREEX

JPN - 2EE

ol

ot

JPN - 2EFES
JPN - LWhEFES
JPN - BEES
JPN - kR
JPN - 2EZES
JPN-EEBHE

JPN - ZERAIIE

Member /Fi /&

JPN - ZEAEIE
JPN - ZERIE
JPN - BAEILE
JPN - FERIE
JPN - ZEAEIE
JPN - ZZERIIE
JPN - ZERIE
JPN - NEERE
JPN - FERIE
JPN - E5
JPN - BftE

JPN - WhEFHES

Result

3:54

3:55.
3:55.
3:56.
4:00.
4:00.
4:01.
4:06.
4:06.
4:07.
4:08.
4:09.
4:18.

.68
73
84
40
03
51
46
18
29
95
84
72
84

Result

3:51.
3:52.
3:55.
3:56.
3:57.
3:57.
3:57.
3:58.
4:00.
4:03.

35
13
04
95
19
65
82
39
13
91

Q Remarks

Q
Q
Q

q
q

DNS

Remarks

DNS
DNS

Remarks/ {5 (DNS: &

15)
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MEN 5000m

G
SEOER
LEA

13. 34. 94
14.16.7
14.18.43

Finals 3 Heats

Heat 1

Plce Ord BibNo Name/FX 4

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

1
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

29 1109 UJIIE Takumi
4 1814 ISHI Taiga
22 4321 Osida Haruto
35 2289 00TA Jyo
11 3918 KOKUBUN Kouta
18 4009 WATANABE Ryuen
26 1681 MATSUSHITA Shuta
28 1274 MORI Hiroto
36 4320 ENDO Sojiro
23 3677 NAKAJIMA Masataka
15 3619 FUJITA Ken
20 3628 HATAYA Kenta
14 2287 WATANABE Tomoki
3 1688 ITOU Kazusane
32 1952 SISIDO Riku
12 5197 BOSYU Toma
31 4330 OOTAKE Shuhei
34 1962 YOSHIDA Shuma

Heat 2

Plce Ord BibNo Name/FS 4%

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

1
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

2 2060 YOKOTA HAYATO
10 4325 OOHORI Tetta
17 5145 OHIRA Akihiro

8 6593 WAKANA Yuga
31 3631 Ota Genki
35 1818 IGARASHI Aoi
30 1658 AKIYAMA Hayato

5 1804 SATO Fuwa

9 3633 HONDA Takahiro
34 1956 SATOU Haruki

1 3635 KANEKO Takuya

6 1667 MUNAKATA Anri
19 377 YAMADA Yasuhiro
15 6717 GO Ryosuke
36 2284 KOBARI Sodai
21 1971 NAMATAME Rui
27 1950 SAITOU Hinata
22 1405 KOJIMA Genjiro

BE R GREX)
TE K= (M514%)
Big7oy 0t (LR
Member /Fi & Result  Remarks
JPN - -EEE 15:40.22
JPN-BXRELE 15:42.28
JPN-2EFRUFE  15:48.04
JPN - BffE 15:49.02
JPN - =#F®  15:58.48
JPN - =22EE  15:59.75
JPN - #ERNE  16:01.51
JPN-B5®®E 16:03.28
JPN-R2E¥RULE  16:06. 13
JPN - 2mEER  16:07.41
JPN - 2FERERH  16:08.58
JPN -3~ 16:08.69
JPN-H#E 16:09.4
JPN-2ZEENE  16:13.08
JPN - HFREREHES 16:16.13
JPN - #iE  16:17.43
JPN-£E¥AULE  16:19.78
JPN - HFREES  16:25.30
Member /T & Result  Remarks
JPN - R¥E®E 15:14.69
JPN-2EFRULFE  15:18.37
JPN-ULhEEEE  15:21.56
JPN -MAX PJT  15:22.76
JPN-KZ> 15:24.19
JPN-BXELE 15:24.58
JPN-2#EENE  15:32.08
JPN-BX®Ei® 15:32.46
JPN-k3> 15:33.33
JPN - HFREES 15:35.47
JPN-KZ> 15:36.73
JPN-2EENE  15:44.10
JPN - RIEER  15:46.56
JPN-AZAYzs L+ 15:49 04
JPN - Bff&  15:50.05
JPN - HFREHES 15:52.67
JPN - FREES 15:54.57
JPN-EBMRES 15:54.59

2019
1983
=) 2022

Pice Ord BibNo Name/F 4

19

O 1841 MURAKAWI Tadayoshi
13 791 TANJI Raito

1 6594 HANZAWA Yuji
2 4113 SATO Hiroki
17 1457 ISHII Kento

5 3926 HIRANO Haruki
25 1943 SHISHIDO Tubasa
21 6207 HASEGAWA Shoya
6 5247 TAKADA Tomu
30 1838 HIROSE Yamato
27 2290 KATO Hiroya
16 1269 SATO Rikuto

7 5203 ONO Shota

8 5251 TIJIMA Shion
19 6369 KOBAYASHI Kanato
10 6598 00BA Yuu
24 6353 KUSAKA Riku
33 1819 KOMURO Ryugo

Plce Ord BibNo Name/FS 4%

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
217
28
29
30
31
32
33

3 1661 HIRAGA Hiromichi
33 1807 SUZUKI Sodai
20 2295 MUTO Ryouta
32 1960 HONDA Ryuto
24 4107 ENDO Riku
26 3749 HASHIMOTO Ryohei
16 3727 170 Aguri
23 5144 AKIMOTO Yuya
12 6588 ENDO Takahiro
14 3625 SUDO Hiroaki
13 3644 YAGINUMA Naiki
18 2292 HAGIHARA Hyuga
28 5147 SAKAMOTO Kantarou

4 2280 YOSHIDA Ryousuke
11 2288 1GARASHI Ibuki

7 3961 INOMATA Shuya
29 1953 TOGAMI Hakuto

Member /R &
JPN - BAHEILE

JPN - dbfEm
J PN - MAX PJT
JPN - -£2I5
JPN - ERERS

JPN &5

W

JPN - TREHE
JPN - SfIERRPES
JPN:-EIF
JPN - BXEILLE
JPN - BHE
JPN - BERE
JPN - BHE
JPN-EIH
JPN - /hEEES
J PN - MAX PJT
JPN - INEEES

JPN - BAHRLE

Member /i &
JPN - 2XRIE

JPN - BRELE

it

JPN - AXE

JPN - FREHE

W

JPN-£2T

Tt

JPN - £iEER

J PN - SR
JPN - LhEFES
J PN - MAX PJT
J PN - BRIl B &K
JPN - REER
JPN - B#E

JPN - LhEFES

W

JPN - FREHE

Result

16:

29.22

134.23

:34.45

Result

15:

59,

58.

Remarks

DNF
DNS
DNS

Remarks

DNS
DNS

Remarks/ L5 (DNF:i& s ZEHE/ DNS: &

%)
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Heat 3

plce Ord BibNo Name/Ec %% Member /& Result Remarks Plce Ord BibNo Name/Ec%% Member /R & Result  Remarks

1 11 1656 NAMAE Rintaro JPN-Z&EHENE  14:30.82 20 9 1695 WATANABE Ibuki JPN-ZEEINE  15:10.44

2 36 5046 OTA Toa JPN :Run Lab  14:36.11 21 13 2281 KOKUBUN Ayumu J PN - B#t& 156:15.10

3 71709 SUEDA Ikumi JPN - #ERNE  14:40.63 22 25 6568 NEMOTO Syo JPN - EBREF-L  15:18.19

4 17 1672 YAMADA Ryota JPN-#&ENE  14:42.49 23 22 379 KANNOTO Hiroyuki JPN-AZaZzs  15:18.65

5 34 5138 ANZAI Riku JPN-LhERRE  14:45 42 24 23 6569 SATO Tomoki JPN - BHREF L 15:24. 61

6 18 5150 NITTUMA Towa JPN-ULhEFERE 14:46.62 25 3 1659 KIROKU Kohei  JPN-##BENE  15:25.19

7 26 1652 SAITO Yoichiro JPN-##BENE  14:47.14 26 19 2286 MURAOKA Riku J PN - H#&E 15:29.62

8 4 1704 KATO Rauru JPN-2EENE  14:51.26 27 20 384 WATANABE Kazuya JPN-AZmYzstk  15:35.65

9 14 1705 SATO Shuto JPN - $EENE  14:53.22 28 15 378 WATANABE Atsushi JPN-aZmSzsh  15:40.46

10 33 1657 KAWASHIMA Haruto JPN -Z2#EHINE  14:53.62 29 10 1678 SUZUKI Eita JPN-ZEENE  15:40.93

11 16 163 MUKAIDA Yuto JPN -HRdtX 14:54.67 30 1 1964 HIGUTHI Takumi JPN-&mKH#E 15:44.26

12 5 1653 KIUCHI Haruto JPN-#&&ENE  14:55.73 31 29 2282 SAKUMA Daiki JPN -H#E 15:44.43

13 32 1972 ANNO Yuma JPN - BFREWE  14:57.83 32 27 385 HANZAWA Takumi vPN-aAZavzsb  15:51.57

14 31 1700 MIZUNO Daisuke JPN-#:%xFEIIE 14:57.94 33 24 5139 KAMINAGA Aoi  JPN:-LbhEEXEE  15:56. 46

15 28 5137 ASHIZAWA Ryotaro JPN-ULhEHFXS  14:58. 66 8 1680 TAKAHASHI Haruyuki J PN - S5FH I DNS
16 2 1662 TODA Masaki JPN - #%FIE  15:02.07 12 1665 KATO Aruhu JPN - #EENE DNS
17 37 1679 NAMATAME Haru JPN-#&FENE  15:03.83 30 3681 NAMATAME Daisuke J PN - RATHER: DNS
18 21 1973 MURAKOSHI Syuya JPN - #=®ZHE  15:05. 80 35 3744 OBATA Tsubasa vPN-¥#n7avzyh DNS
19 6 1676 YAMADA Koshi PN -#x&mNE  15:08.10

Remarks/RL{5 (DNS: & )

16



Finals#&
Plce Ord BibNo Name/F 4

1

O © o N oo g AW N

s B A S A A R A D OB W W W W W W W W W oW RN NN NN NNNDN S =
O © 00 N oo O AW N = O © 00 N o oA W N = O ©W 0N R, N - OO 0N Y Ol N -

11 1656 NAMAE Rintaro
36 5046 OTA Toa

7 1709 SUEDA Tkumi
17 1672 YAMADA Ryota
34 5138 ANZAI Riku

18 5150 NIITUMA Towa
26 1652 SAITO Yoichiro
4 1704 KATO Rauru

14 1705 SATO Shuto
33 1657 KAWASHIMA Haruto
16 163 MUKAIDA Yuto
5 1653 KIUCHI Haruto
32 1972 ANNO Yuma
3
28 5137 ASHIZAWA Ryotaro

1700 MIZUNO Daisuke

2 1662 TODA Masaki
37 1679 NAMATAME Haru
21 1973 MURAKOSHI Syuya

6 1676 YAMADA Koshi
9 1695 WATANABE Ibuki
2 2060 YOKOTA HAYATO
13 2281 KOKUBUN Ayumu
25 6568 NEMOTO Syo
10 4325 OOHORI Tetta
22 379 KANNOTO Hiroyuki
17 5145 OHIRA Akihiro
8 6593 WAKANA Yuga
31 3631 Ota Genki
35 1818 [GARASHI Aoi
23 6569 SATO Tomok i

3 1659 KIROKU Kohei
19 2286 MURAOKA Riku
30 1658 AKIYAMA Hayato
5 1804 SATO Fuwa

9 3633 HONDA Takahiro
34 1956 SATOU Haruki
20 384 WATANABE Kazuya
1 3635 KANEKO Takuya
29 1109 UJIIE Takumi
15 378 WATANABE Atsushi
10 1678 SUZUKI Eita

4 1814 ISHI Taiga

6 1667 MUNAKATA Anri
1 1964 HIGUTHI Takumi
29 2282 SAKUMA Daiki
19 377 YAMADA Yasuhiro
22 4321 Osida Haruto
35 2289 00TA Jyo

15 6717 GO Ryosuke
36 2284 KOBARI Sodai

Member /R &

JPN - ZZERIE
JPN -Run Lab
JPN - 2XRIE
JPN - ZHEINS
CLhEFEF
FVhESER
JPN - ZZERIE
JPN - ZZERIE
JPN - 2XRIE
JPN - 2XRIE
JPN - ®iX
JPN - ZZERIE
JPN - BRERES
JPN - ZZRIE
JPN - LhEFESF
JPN - 2XRIE
JPN - ZHENS
JPN - BRERES
JPN - ZZERIE
JPN - ZZRIE
JPN - RS
JPN - B#E
JPN : EHREF—L4
JPN - REFRULEH
JPN-AFBYIY b
JPN - LhEFHEF
J PN - MAX PJT
JPN k5>
JPN - BARLE
JPN -« EHREF—L4
JPN - ZZERIE
JPN - BHE
JPN - ZZRIE
JPN - BXEILLHE

JPN - K3

v

b

JPN - FREES
JPN-AFBYIY b
JPN-KZY
JPN-EES
JPN-ATOYIY b
JPN - #ZRIE
JPN - BRELS
JPN - EERIE
JPN - FREHE
JPN - BHE
JPN - BibEER
JPN - RBFRUFE
JPN - BFE

JPN-ATOYIY b

JPN - H¥&E

Result
14:30. 82

14:36. 11
14:40. 63
14:42.49
14:45.42
14:46. 62
14:47.14
14:51.26
14:53.22
14:53. 62
14:54. 67
14:55.73
14:57.83
14:57.94

14:58. 66

15:03. 83
15:05. 80
15:08. 10
15:10. 44
15:14.69
15:15.10
15:18.19
15:18.37
15:18. 65
15:21.56
15:22.76
15:24.19
15:24.58
15:24. 61
15:25.19
15:29. 62
15:32.08
15:32. 46
15:33.33
15:35. 47
15:35. 65
15:36.73
15:40.22
15:40. 46
15:40.93
15:42.28
15:44.10
15:44.26
15:44.43
15:46. 56
15:48. 04
15:49.02
15:49. 04
15:50. 05

Remarks

17

Pice Ord BibNo Name/FX 4

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

27 385 HANZAWA Takumi
21 1971 NAMATAME Rui
27 1950 SAITOU Hinata
22 1405 KOJIMA Genjiro
24 5139 KAMINAGA Aoi
11 3918 KOKUBUN Kouta
3 1661 HIRAGA Hiromichi
18 4009 WATANABE Ryuen
33 1807 SUZUKI Sodai
20 2295 MUTO Ryouta
26 1681 MATSUSHITA Shuta
32 1960 HONDA Ryuto
24 4107 ENDO Riku
28 1274 MORI Hiroto
26 3749 HASHIMOTO Ryohei
36 4320 ENDO Sojiro
23 3677 NAKAJIMA Masataka
15 3619 FUJITA Ken
20 3628 HATAYA Kenta
14 2287 WATANABE Tomoki
3 1688 ITOU Kazusane
16 3727 170 Aguri
32 1952 SISIDO Riku
12 5197 BOSYU Toma
23 5144 AKIMOTO Yuya
31 4330 OOTAKE Shuhei
12 6588 ENDO Takahiro
14 3625 SUDO Hiroaki
34 1962 YOSHIDA Shuma
13 3644 YAGINUMA Naiki
O 1841 MURAKAWI Tadayoshi
18 2292 HAGIHARA Hyuga
28 5147 SAKAMOTO Kantarou
13 791 TANJI Raito

1 6594 HANZAWA Yuji
2 4113 SATO Hiroki
17 1457 ISHIT Kento

5 3926 HIRANO Haruki
25 1943 SHISHIDO Tubasa
21 6207 HASEGAWA Shoya
4 2280 YOSHIDA Ryousuke
6 5247 TAKADA Tomu
30 1838 HIROSE Yamato
27 2290 KATO Hiroya
11 2288 1GARASHI Ibuki
16 1269 SATO Rikuto

7 5203 ONO Shota

8 5251 11JIMA Shion
19 6369 KOBAYASHI Kanato

Member /R &

JPN-AJOYzY b
JPN - FREHES
- FRRHE
JPN - BERES
JPN - LhEFHEF
JPN - 228
- FERIE
- RERPEE
- BRELE
JPN - BFE
JPN - ZEHRIE
JPN - FREHE
JPN - -£2EIF
JPN - BBRS
JPN - 2R
JPN - REBFRULE
JPN - REER
JPN - REER
JPN-KF >
JPN - BFE
JPN - ZHRENE
JPN - 2R

JPN - FREHES

JPN - LhEFEF
JPN - £2¥RYLH
J PN - MAX PJT
JPN - BBILE B
JPN - TREHES
JPN - BEkER
JPN - BRELS
JPN - B#E
JPN - L\hEFEF
JPN - s
J PN - MAX PJT
JPN:£EIH
JPN
JPN - 2EH
JPN - FREHS
JPN - SfERREES
JPN - BHE
JPN:-TIF
JPN - BRELS
JPN - B#E
JPN - BHE
JPN - BEES
JPN - 85
JPN:TIF

JPN - INEEHES

Result
15:

51.
162,
54,
54,
:56.
:58.
:58.
:59.
:59.
:00.

57
67
57
59
46
48
87
75

Remarks



MEN

25057

FINAL

1

21.
REHE 29

00
56. 45
26.7

Place Ord BibNo Name/E %
1 9 3687 AWAE Rintaro

2
8
18
15
5
4
1
12
10 7
16
14
3
13
19
6
10
11
17

© [oo] ~ (=2} (5] ~ w N

6721
1676
1700
3744

384
2284
1659
3633

379
3924
1667
1456
1514
1457
1680
1705
3681
1818

MATSUMOTO Kazuk i
YAMADA Koshi
MIZUNO Daisuke
OBATA Tsubasa
WATANABE Kazuya
KOBARI Sodai
KIROKU Kohei
HONDA Takahiro
KANNOTO Hiroyuki
KAWARADA Taiki
MUNAKATA Anri
SHIRASAKA Toa
SASAKT Seiya
ISHIT Kento
TAKAHASHI Haruyuki
SATO Shuto
NAMATAME Daisuke

IGARASHI Aoi

Member /Fri@
JPN - IIIF
JPN - FERREL
JPN - ZZRIE
JPN - #ZRIE
JPN-FH#hTOTY b
JPN-AFOYzY b
JPN - BRE
JPN - Z%xHIIE
JPN-XkKZY
JPN-AFOYzY b
JPN - &5
JPN - Z%xHIIE
JPN - BRFRE
JPN -8
JPN -
JPN - Z%xFIE
JPN - ZZRIE

J PN - BEFEER

[

PN - BXEiLE

Result
31:18.

31:30.
31:34.
31:40.
31:49.
32:12.
32:19.
32:25.
32:39.
32:49.
32:55.
33:35.

85
92
21
57
59
63
00
98
61
35
66
99

Remarks

DNF 0T
DNF 0T
DNF 0T
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Remarks/.{51 (DNF:iRchZE4E/ DNS: &

1B/ #0T: F—N—B A L)
18



MEN 110mH(1.067m)
IRECER 13.92 Zith ?ﬁﬁ?ﬂ (%ﬁ%’rﬁ) 2013
=acfx 13.99 ET R (BHESH) 19%4
RE 14.13 8 =X (BEXEX) 2023
ROUNDT  4-3+4 (First 3 in each 4 heats and the next 4 fastest)
Heat 1 Wind:+0. 5 Heat 2 Wind:+0. 5
Place Lane BibNo Name/EG# Member /B & Result Q Remarks Place Lane BibNo Name/FK%% Member /@ Result Q Remarks
1 7 6704 SATO Kosei JPN - BEREX 15.07 Q 1 6 77 TAKIUCHI Syota JPN-BXHKEX 15.11 Q
2 4 62 USUI Asato JPN - IiEX 15.15 Q 2 1 310 ABE Riku J PN - FA—JETS 15.81 Q
3 6 1852 SAKUMA Rio JPN - BAELS 16.31 Q 3 4 3618 WATANABE Yuki J PN - Rk 15.83 Q
4 8 1346 SUZUKI Sousi JPN - ZES 16. 98 4 5 4013 KAI Ayato JPN - £EZES 16.02 g
5 3 4112 WATANABE Haruta JPN - £2EIZH 17.08 5 8 1194 SATO Kyosuke JPN -&EBEHES 16. 89
6 9 4212 YAZAWA Kenta JPN:&=ZEES 18. 43 6 9 5299 YOSHIDA Ryo JPN - BEEAES 18. 37
7 2 4158 UENO Hiro JPN:-EZAHE 18.75 3 369 0GA Takeshi J PN - BitpE DNS
5 2136 FUKAYA Kenichiro J PN - BIES DNS
Heat 3 Wind:+0. 7 Heat 4 Wind: 0. 1
Place Lane BibNo Name/FGC% Member /Ff /& Result Q Remarks Place Lane BibNo Name/Fk%% Member /Fi /& Result Q Remarks
1 7 88 IGARASHI Hijiri JPN-mBERELA 14.95 Q 1 5 209 IMANISHI Ryota JPN - IEXZX 14.16 Q
2 4 1283 SAITOH Syuuma JPN -E5%FS 15.49 Q 2 7 1836 NEMOTO Riku JPN - BXEILE 15.80 @
3 6 23 MUTO Taisei JPN - BEX 15.54 Q 3 6 1858 SAITOU Aoi JPN - BAELS 15.84 Q
4 5 1408 OGATA Mizuki JPN - ERHES 16.30 g 4 8 5210 IS0 Mizuto JPN - 8iF5 16.18 g
5 2 1854 00YA Manato JPN - BAELS 16.92 5 4 5334 ZANMA Kaito JPN - LhELES 16.71 g
6 3 1701 KATAYOSE Taisei JPN - Z&ENE 17.22 6 9 4106 SUZUKI Shido JPN-22TH 17. 71
7 8 5243 OTAKE Haruto JPN:EI5 17.28 7 3 4018 WATANABE Yuumu JPN -EZES 20.91
9 5165 SUZUKI Airi JPN - LWhEEERE DNS
SEMI-FINAL 2-3+2 (First 3 in each 2 heats and the next 2 fastest)
Heat 1 Wind: +0. 1 Heat 2 Wind:+0. 9
Place Lane BibNo Name/FS 4% Member /R /@ Result Q Remarks Place Lane BibNo Name/Ec%4 Member /Fr@ Result Q Remarks
1 5 88 IGARASHI Hijiri vPN-#BERELX 14.62 Q 1 6 209 IMANISHI Ryota JPN - IEXZEX 14.13 g =SR
2 6 6704 SATO Kosei JPN - EEBEEX 14.85 Q 2 4 77 TAKIUCHI Syota JPN-BXRHFKEKX 14.87 Q
3 3 1858 SAITOU Aoi JPN - BARILS 15.29 @ 3 7 62 USUI Asato JPN - {lIiEX 15.01 Q
4 7 1283 SAITOH Syuuma JPN -E5®RS 15.35 g 4 5 310 ABE Riku J PN - FA—JETS 15. 66
5 8 3618 WATANABE Yuki J PN - EmkER 15.39 g 5 8 23 MUTO Taisei JPN - {IiEX 15. 69
6 4 1836 NEMOTO Riku JPN - BAELS 15.71 6 2 4013 KAI Ayato JPN - &EZES 15.72
7 2 1408 OGATA Mizuki JPN - BERES 15.99 7 9 5334 ZANMA Kaito JPN - LhELES 16.70
8 9 5210 ISO Mizuto JPN - 85 16. 00 8 3 1852 SAKUMA Rio JPN - BARILE 17.30
FINAL Wind:+0.5
Place Lane BibNo Name/F% % Member/Fi/®  Result Remarks
1 5 209 IMANISHI Ryota JPN - EXZX 14.09 SRG
2 7 77 TAKIUCHI Syota JPN - B&KEX 14. 47
3 6 88 IGARASHI Hijiri JPN-#RERELA 14.54
4 4 6704 SATO Kosei JPN - EBREX 14.77
5 3 62 USUI Asato JPN - IiEX 15.16
6 8 1858 SAITOU Aoi JPN - BARILS 15.32
7 9 1283 SAITOH Syuuma JPN -&EXEE 15. 49
8 2 3618 WATANABE Yuki J PN - EmkE 15.52

Remarks/ {5 (DNS: &

%5/ =SRIEEX KRS 1 5EEk/ SRG:lg.s‘\ZTI'fEEﬁ (R )



MEN 40 O0mH(0.914m)

Hicik  48.84 WA XT (RREHEX) 2021
RECE 50.17 GEED B GRAX) 2017
AL 50.17 E&R {EEA (EAEEX) 2017

ROUNDT  4-0+8 (First O in each 4 heats and the next 8 fastest)

Heat 1 Heat 2
Place Lane BibNo Name/EK % Member /Fi/®  Result Q Remarks Place Lane BibNo Name/Fc4Z Member/FT/@  Result Q Remarks
1 5 301 YAMAUCHI Hiromu J PN - B3R4R4T 52.60 q 17 6708 MACHIDA Reo JPN - BRXX 53.60 g
2 1 1 HOSHI Haruto  JPN -A#iEEERX 56.51 ¢ 2 6 13 KAMATA Taisei JPN-fEBX 53.66 g
3 4 4109 KUSAKABE Shota JPN -=#I& 59.15 3 5 3618 WATANABE Yuki JPN - REkER 57.32 q
4 9 1189 YAMAGUCHI Ryota JPN - E2B@E® 59.30 4 8 2083 KUSANO Yoshiki J PN - ¥@Em 59. 86
5 8 2134 SUZUKI Yuma JPN - BAES 59. 69 5 4 4120 HOJO Soichiro JPN-=ZIF  1:00.03
6 3 1196 MUNAKATA Osuke JPN -#E5#=  1:01.38 6 9 5259 TAKAHAGI Souta JPN - FEIFH 1:00. 65
7 2 5202 IZAWA Takumu J PN - #ig5 1:02.73 7 3 4023 HASEGAWA Kizuna JPN - =Z2ESE  1:02.42
6 3580 OTAKE Kazuma  J PN - XronosTC DQ *T8 8 2 2199 ENDO Kaito JPN - ZHRHE  1:02.63
Heat 3 Heat 4
Place Lane BibNo Name/FK 4 Member /P& Result Q Remarks Place Lane BibNo Name/ES% Member /FrI& Result Q Remarks
1 7 200 NAKAYAM Syota JPN - |JEXZX 53.24 ¢ 1 7 302 TASHIRO Masahito J PN - RIBERIT 53.48 ¢
2 5 368 AKAI Tomoki JPN - BB 58.33 2 5 73 SATO VYui JPN - EBEREX 56.90 g
3 8 3734 ICHINOSE Tatsunori J PN - £ 59. 83 3 8 1123 TABE Yuu JPN - &EE 57.71
4 9 3763 NAKANO Masaru J PN - <R 1:01.27 4 6 6716 KASHIWAGI Syuto JPN - B K[E 58.19
5 4 5241 AOKI Ren JPN-¥IZF 1:01.63 5 3 4106 SUZUKI Shido JPN-=i#EI®  1:00.39
6 3 1957 KATOU Ren JPN - HRE#S  1:03.87 6 4 3911 OKAMOTO Shimon J PN - &7  1:00.80
6 209 IMANISHI Ryota JPN :IEXEX DNS 7 9 1701 KATAYOSE Taisei JPN-z&&\NIE  1:03.19
2 6242 NMORI Koki JPN - &S DNS
FINAL
Place Lane BibNo Name/E % Member /Ft/®  Result  Remarks
1 7 301 YAMAUCHI Hiromu J PN - EFRAT 50.17 =GR =SR
2 302 TASHIRO Masahito J P N - B¥BERIT 50. 21
3 4 13 KAMATA Taisei JPN-fEBX 52.48
4 5 200 NAKAYAM Syota JPN - IEXRZX 52.72
5 6 6708 MACHIDA Reo JPN - BXX 54.37
6 9 1 HOSHI Haruto JPN -#HEERX 55. 58
7 2 13 SATO Yui JPN - ERREX 58.39
8 3 3618 WATANABE Yuki JPN - 2@k  1:02.04

Remarks/FLBl (=GR: A&J{FEH/ D0 &  #&/ NS:R 5/ *«T8: FOMEK-RY EIFHORBI T IV ZB L= RIEBE) S 7= (TR22.6.2) / =SR:BRK4% 1 £

20



MEN

25057

=icE 9.00.4

R

3000mSG (0

8.42.06 Zith
INiE

9.00.4 yUE

Finals 2 Heats
Heat 1

Place (Qrd
1 6

11
5
10
15

O © 0o N oo o b~Aow N
oo

_ =
w N =
—_

w A o AN

12
13

—
~

FINAL

Place (rd
1 6

2 11
3 15
4 9
5 13
6 5
7 16
8 1
9 3
0 6
14
12 12
13 11
14 7

1
11

BibNo Name/‘&,"gI
3924 KAWARADA Taiki

1405 KOJIMA Genjiro
1689
1610
2256
2140
1307
1962
5247
4007
1456
6303
1467
5196
5333

KAWASE Kiyoyuki
TSUNODA Yuki
KANNO Keishi
SATO Taiki
HONDA Satoshi
YOSHIDA Shuma
TAKADA Tomu
WAKABAYASHI Hyuga
SHIRASAKA Toa
KANEKO Osuke
KANNO Saneto
HISA Kodai
SATO HINATA

BibNo
387

1969
315
3931
6655
5137
6711
2282
1699
3924
8 OISHI Hideki
5144 AKIMOTO Yuya
1405 KOJIMA Genjiro
6709 YAMADA Hikaru

Name/EK £
TAKAHASHI Ryota

WATANABE Mizuki
ABE Keita
0GAWA Fuga
ISHIHATA Ren
ASHIZAWA Ryotaro
FUJIWARA Masaru
SAKUMA Daiki
NAGAO Kouta
KAWARADA Taiki

914m)

HER (IEXEKX) 2008

IEAN  (=EREER) 1996

EAN (REER) 1996
Member /&  Result Remarks
JPN - &£E#EF  9:56.27
JPN - EEMES 10:08.86
JPN -#ZRIE  10:13.03
JPN - EIUZE  10:25.15
JPN - #ILESE  10:26.22
JPN - BAERE  10:33.99
JPN-#E&@mE 10:38.09
JPN - FRRES 10:40.76
JPN:FITH 10:49.57
JPN - 2F2EE  10:49.88
JPN - ERZEREE 10:52. 11
JPN - BETE 10:52.72
JPN - ERERS 11:15.98
JPN - #8F5s  11:23.73
JPN - hERHES DNF
Member /PR /@ Result  Remarks
JPN-AFOSIH b 9:20. 38
JPN - HRRERS 9:24.29
JPN - BJtBEH  9:25.68
JPN-&E#EF  9:31.93

J PN - RItRER 9:40. 81
JPN - LWhEFHS 9:49. 32
JPN - EHKX  9:50.49
JPN - HHE  9:51.20
JPN-ZEAINE 9:51.23
JPN - &% 9:56.27
JPN - fEBK  9:56.58
JPN - LWhEFHS 9:58. 41
JPN - EEMES 10:08.86
JPN - F#HEX 10:08.96

Heat 2

Place (Qrd BibNo

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

1
11
12
13
14

6
11
15

9
13

5

2
10

Place (rd

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

5
4
10
15
8
8
1
2
4
9
14
3
12
13

387
1969
315
3931
6655
5137
6711
2282
1699
8
5144
6709
2288
4002
6599
3631

BibNo
1689

2288
1610
2256
4002
2140
1307
1962
5247
4007
1456
6303
1467
5196

Name/ K4
TAKAHASHI Ryota

WATANABE Mizuki
ABE Keita
OGAWA Fuga
ISHIHATA Ren
ASHIZAWA Ryotaro
FUJIWARA Masaru
SAKUMA Daiki
NAGAO Kouta
OISHI Hideki
AKIMOTO Yuya
YAMADA Hikaru
IGARASHI Ibuki
SUZUKT Haruto
NITTSUMA Mikito
Ota Genki

Name/EK 4
KAWASE Kiyoyuki

IGARASHI ITbuki
TSUNODA Yuki
KANNO Keishi
SUZUKT Haruto
SATO Taiki
HONDA Satoshi
YOSHIDA Shuma
TAKADA Tomu
WAKABAYASHI Hyuga
SHIRASAKA Toa
KANEKO Osuke
KANNO Saneto
HISA Kodai

Member /FrI&

JPN-AZOYzH k
JPN - HRRES
J PN - RIbEER
JPN - &5
J PN - RAbEER
JPN - WhEFHS
JPN - ERX
JPN - B
JPN - ZxHIIE
JPN-#5X
JPN - LWhEFES
JPN - FHEX
JPN - BFE
JPN - 2ZZES
J PN - MAX PJT

JPN--XKZ>

Member /FrE

JPN - ZZRIIE
JPN - BfE

JPN - LS

JPN -
JPN - T
JPN -

JPN -

Result

9
9
9
9

:20. 38
124.29
:25.68
:31.93
:40. 81
:49.32
:50. 49
:61.20
:51.23
:56.58
:58. 41
:08. 96
:16.74
29.11

Result

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11

113.03
116.74
:25.15
126.22
129.11
:33.99
:38.09
:40.76
:49.57
:49. 88
62,11
:52.72
:15.98
123.73

Remarks

DNF
DNS

Remarks

Remarks/.{51 (DNF:iRchZE4E/ DNS: &

%)

21



MEN 5000mW
1858 5%

=ECHk  20.08.84

19.57.95 &%

BX (RFEKX)
A B (IEXREZEXR) 2003

2013

DEHE 21.37.50 K HX (BILES) 2023
FINAL

Place (Qrd BibNo Name/&%

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

23

15 HASEGAWA Chisato

7 2241 OTAKE Yudai

22

121 ARAI Souta

19 3914 0OSA Kengo

18 1979 ARAI Rihito
8 4105 ITO Tomohito

1

12 5246 KANARI Yuto

2

101 YAMAUCHI Kazuki

182 YUSA Takumi

3 3741 SENBA Yuya

4 2244 KONOTO Naoki
5 6356 KANNO Tai jyu

Member /FrE@

JPN - BREFEX

JPN - BILIES
JPN - FREBRK
JPN - &25
JPN - HRRES
JPN-2ZI5
JPN - #EXHK
JPN:FEIF
JPN - FRERBEX
JPN - 2EEH
JPN - BILES

JPN - INEERE

Result
19:46. 67

21:09. 35
22:45.02
22:54.91
22:517.01
23:18.31
23:51.59
23:55.77

Remarks

NGR NPR
SRC

DNF *0T
DNF 0T
DNF *0T
DNF 0T

Place (rd BibNo Name/&%
6 4126 SHIRAI Yuto

9 3909 HIRAYAMA Shunsuke
10 2252 SATO Yamato
11 1771 HONDA Ryousuke
14 5316 SATOU Kouta
15 4225 Sato Shunpei
16 3748 SENBA Syuya
17 2137 Endo Riku
20 4236 BANNAI Tadaharu
21 3910 OKU Ko
24 3965 ITO Taisei
13 3926 HIRANO Haruki

Member /Fi /@

JPN-REZEIH
JPN - &ES
JPN - BILERS
- E8E
ELE

JPN
JPN
JPN - JIIOE
J PN - 2R
JPN - BAES
JPN - RZEHS

JPN &5

jal}

JPN - %

JPN - £Z5

Tt

Result

Remarks

DNF *OT
DNF *O0T
DNF *OT
DNF *O0T
DNF *OT
DNF *O0T
DNF *OT
DNF *0T
DNF *OT
DNF *O0T
DNF *OT
DQ *K2

Remarks/FLBI (NGR: K#7ic8k/ DNF:iRFZEHE/ DQ (k. #8/ +K2IAUb-Z-T3RULEA VN A-F ZH L= (TR54. 7. 1)/ +0T:F—/\—% 1 L/ SRC: R KRG8k (DEHLE) / NPR: EFTEH)

22



MEN 4xXx100mR
39.86 EBR (FE-BF - E@-EF) 1995
K& 4063 BAK (il -BTE - 2 - 7% 2023

25057

ROUNDT

Heat 1

Place Lane

Team/F-4

USUI Asato

WATANABE Youta
NAGASAWA Haruki
KANAMORI Akira

MINAKAWA Kira
NIHEI Yuto

KURATO Keigo
ONOZAKI Futa

Hoshi Yuuki
MUNAKATA Shuji
SAKATA Ryo
SASAKI Sougo

OGATA Mizuki
MORIGUCHI Daiki
GOTO Yuito
MIURA Ryuya

MUTO Ouga

SYOUJI Subaru
TERADA Takuto
KOSUZUNE Takehiro

NAKANO Mitsuki
SUZUKI Syunsuke
KURUMADA Mitsuru
OTAKE Kazuma

YAMANOBE Hibiki
FUJITA Natsuki
MATSUMOTO Kazuma
HAYAKAWA Takuma

SUDA Towa
WATANABE Aruto
OGURA Manato
UJIIE Taishi

Heat 3

Place Lane

15

Team/F-4

OGAWA Sora
SUZUKT Yuki
SANPEI Keito
YANADA Yoshito

TAKAHASHI Nachi
YAMAGUCHI Yuito
HOSHI Yuta
ISHIDA Rento

YAMAMOTO Ei ji
KAZAMA Yuuk i

YAGINUMA Haruto
MONOE Kyotaro

ONUMA Yusuke
KAWADA Riku
GOTO Hayato
TAKITA Kaito

MUNETAKA Saku
YOSHIDA Haruto
HAYASHI Yuma

TANNO Daisuke

WATANABE Yousuke
NAKAMORI Isshin
OKAMOTO Shimon
INAMOTO Keigo

SUZUKI Riki
YUMITA Kengo
SUZUKI Tcchiku
SAKISAKA Reo

UENO Hiro
HASEGAWA Haruya
NIKAIDO Ren
MURATA Mahiro

Heat 5

Place Lane

18
1813

Team/F-4

WATSUZAKT Taishu
ENDO Eita
KOBARI Seisa
SUZUKT Gaku

AKIYAMA Sota
SAWATA Natsuki
KUSHIDA Takahiro
SAITO Mahiro

MORONE Yuma
SEKI Satsuna
SANPEI Chihiro
180 Koshiro

OTAKE Haruto
ASAI Takuto
FUKUDA Ren

KAJIYA Sora

FURIYA Yuu
WACHI Daigo
INOUE Haru
SUZUKT Yuki

ISHIT Yuuga
SAKAT Hiroki
SAZE Kenta

HASEGAWA Dai

TABE Yuu
AKIYAMA Siryuu
KANNO Yuuta
NISHIDO Rituki

Result
41.63

41.72
43.41
43.61
43.94
44.19
45.52

47.66

Result
41.42

42.11
43.37
43.42
44.21
44.53
45.40

48.21

Result
40. 95
41.04
43.22
43.86

44.29

45.76

Q Remarks
q

q

Q Remarks
q

Q Remarks
q

DQ *R6

DNS

Heat 2

Place Lane

1

9

200
146
155
209

Team/F-4

NAKAYAM Syota
IKEDA Kazufumi
ISHIKAWA Tan

IMANISHI Ryota

WATANABE Takatoki
KANEKO Shota
SATO KORYO
YAMAGUCHI Hinase

YOKOYAMA Takuya
TAKAHASHI Yushi
SUZUKI Yuma

WAKAYAMA Seiya

YUSA Ippei
SUZUKT Yuma
FUJIWARA Rintaro
NANBA Kojiro

KANNO Akito
TADANO Keita
INOUE Ryusei
GOTOU Sena

SHINDO Yugo

NIITSUMA Chikara
KANEKO Haruto
MAGAMI Seiya

YASUDA Sora
TANABE Ryou
SATO Yuma
SHINDO Kousuke

Heat 4

Place Lane

1

8

FINAL

Place Lane

1

5

Team/F-4

SHIGA Ryuto
KOMATSU Daiki
0GINO Ren
KIKUCHI Hodaka

FUKAYA Yuto
KATOU Tsukasa
WATANABE Hikaru
0GURA Ryou

HONDA Rikito
TSUMURAYA Yusei
KAKUTA Riku

SEKINE Akito

SAKUMA Daisuke
OTA Asahi
KAITO Syungo
KAITO Yuugo

WATANABE Kok i
0GINO Shuto
AMI Natsuki
SUZUKT Kaito

MOMOZAKI Rento
ISHIDA Kairi
KOHATA Shuya
SATO Daisuke

Team/F-4

MATSUZAKI Taishu
ENDO Eita
KOBARI Seisa
SUZUKT Gaku

AKIYAMA Sota
SAWATA Natsuki
KUSHIDA Takahiro
SAITO Mahiro

USUI Asato
WATANABE Youta
YOSHIDA Syo
KANAMORI Akira

OGAWA Sora
SUZUKT Yuki
SANPEI Keito
YANADA Yoshito

TAKAHASHI Nachi
YAMAGUCHI Yuito
HOSHI Yuta

ISHIDA Rento

WATANABE Takatoki
KANEKO Shota
SATO KORYO
YAMAGUCHI Hinase

KANNO Syu
IKEDA Kazufumi
ISHIKAWA Tan
IMANISHI Ryota

Result
41.39

42.64
43. 7
44.11
44.99
46.37

49.48

Result
43.10

43.21
43.86
44.41
44.66

45.19

Result
40.81

40.84
41.00
41.63
42.28
42.35

44.38

5-0+8 (First 0 in each 5 heats and the next 8 fastest)

Q Remarks
q

q

Q Remarks

DNS

Remarks
PH

DNS

Remarks/ L5l (DQ :%

#%/ DNS: &

&/ *Rﬁ:ﬂat—g‘g - =vDsH 58—+ L71= (TR24.19)/ PH

—

B

ERERY)



MEN 4Xx400mR
3.09.76

25057

REicEE 3.12.62

Heat 1

Place Lane Team/F-h
1 6
5126 O0GAWA Sora
5125 MEGURO So
5128 SUZUKI Yuki
5127 SANPEI Keito

2057 170 Taiki
2058 TAKAHASHI KOUDAI
2063 KITAMI Rei
2062 KAWANO Hiroyuki

6371 SUWA Ryo
6359 TADANO Keita
6368 MORIYAMA Rairu
6365 GOTOU Sena

1270 SHIMADA Ryohei
1273 00GOE Fumihiro
1275 ISHIKAWA Ryusei
1282 HAGA Kouta

5290 YAMANOBE Hibiki
5288 FUJITA Natsuki
5289 MATSUMOTO Kazuma
5292 KONUNA Tsukasa

2333 AKIMOTO Rui
2325 INAMURA Sora
2326 KIKUCHI Mao
2332 YAmANAKA Hiroto

Heat 3

Place Lane Team/f_l_\
15
328 JYOJIMA Haruki
329 TAKAHASHI Tkuto
318 KIKUTA Animaru
326 SUZUKI Hiro

4111 WATANABE Takatoki
4114 YAMAGUCHI Hinase
4113 SATO Hiroki

4116 KANEKO Shota

1608 KOBAYASHI Yuhei
1605 SATO Rikuto
1611 ABE Sosuke
1604 OCHIAI Haruki

5256 FUKUDA Ren
5250 SAITO Taisei
5259 TAKAHAGI Souta
5255 KAJIYA Sora

2224 MORONE Yuma
2215 SANPEI Chihiro
2222 180 Koshiro
2219 SEKI Satsuna

1228 MUNETAKA Saku
1223 MUTO Sota

1224 KIKUTI Kaoru
1235 TANNO Daisuke

4062 KUROIWA Shousei
4072 HOSHI Yuta
4077 KOIKE Yusei
4076 OBATA Eito

Heat 5

P\aue] Lane Team/F-k
1947 KIKUTHI Syunsuke
1946 TAKAMIZU Mei
1987 TSUNODA Syotaro
1977 HONDA Hruto

5188 SUZUKI Kazuki
5189 SHIGA Syunta
5191 KATO Atsushi
5187 KOIKE Haruki

2135 NAKANO Syouyou
2131 FUJITA Masanar i
2150 NUMATA Taiga

2129 SOETA Yuto

1133 YASUDA Sora
1131 ARAKAWA Taiyo
1140 KANNO Riichi
1154 TANABE Ryou

6271 YOKOYAMA Takuya
6275 SASAKI Manato
6273 TAKAHASHI Yushi
6276 SUZUKI Yuma

2018 KITAJIMA Keigo
2014 KOMURO Shungo
2321 SAITOU Kouta
2019 SATO Rikuto

4185 SAKAI Hiroki
4187 HASEGAWA Dai
4186 SAZE Kenta

4188 WATANABE Haru

2193 MURAKAMI Rai
2191 NAGAO Kazuki
2199 ENDO Kaito
2192 KASAI Yuki

JPN

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

EERER (BIS - £k - F)I - £
BREILS (HBi5 - Bk - &5 - BTE)

ROUNDT  5-0+8 (First 0 in each 5 heats and the next 8 fastest)
Heat 2

Result Q Remarks
3:24.28

3:26.12

3:33.31

3:33.63

3:33.80

3:35.02

Result Q Remarks

3:20.21 q

3:21.21

a

3:23.21

o

3:30.07

3:30. 62

3:32.71

3:37.88

Result Q Remarks

3:17.05 g

3:22.14 q

3:26. 46

3:28.34

3:29.67

3:30.55

3:32. 46

3:36.48

DNS

Place Lane

1

1842
1833
1827
1798

62
24
23
206

4004
4012
4014
4013

2008
2021

Team/F-L

OTSUKA Yosuke
SATO Shinobu
YOSHIDA Yu

INOUE Ryunosuke

USUI Asato
KANNO Hinata
MUTO Taisei
ABE Daiki

TAKAHASHI Hayato
YAMAMOTO Eiji
KAZAMA Yuuki
KAI Ayato

SATOU Nozomi
MORIGUCHI Daiki
MIURA Ryuya
SUZUKT Towa

OTAKE Kazuma
NOZAKI Manato
ISHI Yuto

KURUMADA Mitsuru

HONDA Rikito
HONDA Manato
KAKUTA Riku

NAKAMURA Aren

KATO Yura
MIYAMOTO Rukia
KATO Yamato
SATO Towa

Heat 4

Place Lane

1

8

FINAL

Place Lane

1

8

3603

Team/#-4

IT0 Hiromu

MASHIKO Touma
Kino Tomoharu
TAMOGAMI Kazuyoshi

KOMATSU Daiki
KIKUCHI Hodaka
SHIGA Ryuto

YANAGITA Fumito

NOGUCHI Gen

WATANABE Yuki
MITSUBOSHI Yugo
OKAMOTO Shimon

YAMAGUCHI Ryota
MUNAKATA Osuke
KIKUCHI Hinata
SAITO Mahiro

FUKAYA Yuto

Osida Haruto
KATOU Tsukasa
WATANABE Taikyoku

SUZUKI Kaito
NIITSUMA Haruto
0GINO Shuto
TANNO Syunsuke

IWAYA Kenshin
KUSANO Yoshiki
11DA Masaya

YAMADA Hayato

MASUKO Ryuto
SATO Reon
SAGAE Ichizen
OGURA Ikkei

Team/#-4

YOSHIDA Yu
SATO Shinobu
SAKUMA Shogo
HASEGAWA Osuke

KIKUTHI Syunsuke
HONDA Hruto
TSUNODA Syotaro
TAKAMIZU Mei

ABE Daiki
KANNO Hinata
KANAMORI Akira
WATANABE Youta

TAKAHASHI Tkuto
KIKUTA Animaru
SUZUKT Hiro
SAITO Mahiro

SUZUKI Kazuki
SHIGA Syunta
KATO Atsushi
KOIKE Haruki

KOBAYASHI Yuhei
SATO Rikuto
ABE Sosuke
OCHIAI Haruki

WATANABE Takatoki
KANEKO Shota
SATO Hiroki

YAMAGUCHI Hinase

Kino Tomoharu
MASHIKO Touma
TANOGANI Kazuyoshi
IT0 Hiromu

Result
3:17.85

3:22.92

3:26.36

3:29.99

3:30.00

3:38.43

3:50. 36

Result
3:19.99

3:21.70

3:29.00

3:31.39

3:33.79

3:35.32

3:35.73

3:59.84

Result
3:13.69

3:13.98

3:16.03

3:17.01

3:22.60

3:23.39

3:23.87

Q Remarks
q

q

Q Remarks
q
Remarks
DQ *RB

Remarks/ L5l (DQ :% #%/ DNS: &

15/ *RB: & & L,ZZ:/\" bEBEEIZHE DA - 1= (TR24.6))



MEN E=BkHJ

RECE  2ml6 Bk BT (RiEBX) 2010
HKHE EE (lLedX) 2016
SEHE ml0 TFE B RTESR) 1987
#E KRE (EXEX) 1987
=g Bs 8EKR) 2005
DESE 2m03 £ BT (BATER) 2005
AFFIERH (FIS) 2015
FINAL
1) 24 120[SUGIYAMA Harunobu |J PN - EIBSEEX |- o 0 ) 0 o X| x| x 1m97
2 22/1416 KAITOU Kouta |vPN -#E&MER |- 0 0 ) X/ x|o|x|o| |- X/ x| x| 1m97
3 23| 171|SATO Raian JPN-BEX |o 0 ) X| x| o] X| x| X 1m91
4 25| 88|IGARASHI Hijiri |JPN-#BEMRELKX | o 0] 0] X| X| X 1m88
5 13]1349/SUZUKI Nao JPN - ZES |o o X| x| x 1m85
5 20/1824|SATO Ren JPN-BXREIEE |0 0 X| X| X 1m85
7 15(1602|SUZUKI Tota |JPN -EILE x| x|o|o X| x| x 1m85
8 1112191NAGAO Kazuki |JPN-ZWRHEE |o X| x| x 1m80
8 16/3767|ABE Minato JPN - 2R o X| X| X 1m80
10 21| 85HIRAYAMA Asahi |J PN - BJtK |x/o| |x|X|X 1m80
16239/0TA Yuma JPN - HESE |x|/x|X NM
25296 NAKAYAMA Haruki |JPN-BEENES | x| X| X NM
6/1347/IT0 Aoi JPN - &ERF |X X X NM
71194|SATO Kyosuke |JPN -#BEES |X|X|X NM
8/1847/TAKAGI Kosei |JPN-BXELE | x| x|X NM
9/1836NEMOTO Riku |JPN-BXELE | x| x| X NM
10/1852|SAKUMA Rio JPN - BRELE | x| x| X NM
12/4112\WATANABE Haruta |J PN - £2I& |x| x| X NM
14/4300FUKAYA Yuto |vPN-22¥~RULE | x| x| X NM
17/1965\MATSUMOTO Hyuuga |J PN - #ERHE | x| X| X NI
19/1945/IDE Nozomi JPN - BRERE | X| X| X NM
3/5241|AOKI Ren JPN - -FEIF DNS
4 ATANATSUBARA Yasuyuki | J P N - JEF|ch DNS
54528 HOSHI Tkuto |[JPN - —¥rh DNS
18/1408/0GATA Mizuki |JPN -#EERES DNS

Remarks/ {5 (NM :

ek L/ DNS: R

%)
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MEN &= 2kPV

B35 5nd0 BE &3 (EREA) 1999
2524% 5m20 BH S (EXEA) 2000

LEA 5n00 £ BA (EEHERS) 2015

FINAL
e R 3m60 | 3m80 | 3m90 | 4m00 | 4m10 | 4m20 | 4m30 | 4md0 | 4m50 | 4m60 | =28% | aAvh
Placa Ord.| BibNg Name Member 4m70 | 4m80 | 5m00 Result|Remarks
| 20 183/SATO Syota  |JPN - HFX | il y - - - ° - ° ° 4m70
2 15/1403MUTO Rihito |vpn-@mmmims | | |~ B B B ° ° X| X010 ° 4m60
3 104424 MIURA Atsuki |JPN-#smmes |~ B B ° B ° XXX 4m20
4 16/1337|NINOMIYA Michihiro |J P N « {f:3& 5 - 0 - X/ 0 X| X| O] X| X| O] X| X| X 4m20
5 18/3730|0TAKE Akito |JPN - &2t | ° - 0 - x| x| x 4m00
6 7/1233|NIIKAWA Keita [J PN -ERTH © ° ° X|0f | X XX 4m00
7 14824[KOIKE Ouga |JPN-3RFs |° X| x| x 3m60
71 8[1232mutou soushi |[JPN-EBIE |° X x| x 3m60
7 12/5253SUZUKI Haruto |J PN - ET& | ° XXX 3m60
7 19| 158/HONDA Yamato |J PN - X |© X| X)X 3m60
2/5258|ABE Kenta JPN-FEIg | XXX M
3|4073|YAMAGUCHI Ryuto |J PN - Eiaps | X| X| X NM
4/1340|SUGAWARA aruto |J P N - g | X| | X NM
5/2010|HIROSE Daiki |JPN - @@ms XX X NM
6/2316 KOJIMA Ayumu |J PN - gl | X X\ X NM
9/4239|SATO Syo JPN - ipmmE | X X)X NM
11/1422/GOTOU Keita |JPN-EBmms | X XX NM
17/2126|0HKOCHI Wataru |J PN - BsfBR |~ X| x| x NM
13| 743NIHEI Takeru |JPN -fE&=dh DNS
14(3743|MURASAWA Kazuma |J P N - &32Ri% DNS

Remarks/ LI (NM :528%% L/ DNS: & &) 26




MEN ZEfEBkLJ

BiEsx  m69 ET RBA (BEESH) 199
i m62 ET RA (BEEEH) 1994
B4 mdd RFE K& (HL&EX) 2017
DEA m32 @l fTFE (BXEIE) 2023
FINAL
Es2| S| Fon - K % il 1EIB | 2[68 | 3mB | 468 | 5EIB | 6[E8 | L& | 1AV
Place Ord.|BibNo Name Member 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th | Result|Remarks
1| 32| 160|MAGARIYAMA Junpei |J PN - HAKX _gf"gz _?""?7 X J'_"gg Jl_"%g _(?n%z +71nT238
2 311800 KINIUINA Nagisa |vPn-Bxmas | T2 x| = x| x| x| g%
3 28 106 SANPEI Yuki |JPN-E&x | 07| Gm8 fmé7 b4l Emoz) Endi) - Gnd
4 20 187TUCHIYA Kaita JPN - #EX | x | om0 6mi3) mé7l En30  6nd6  Endo
5 25 164EJIRI Reima |JPN - Hpk | _Ono7) Gmid) fmolj Gmid| Ou83) EmdT) - Cm83
629 143KANNO Syu  |JPN-mmEx | x| _OmIE 6mbL x x | om
733 134MASAOKA Sora |ven-mmeex | SnI2 Gmillo o Bmozp bnizi o Gni2
8 231220 HAYASHI Yuma |J PN - gz | SMo0) Bmad) GmeBl Bmid| fmd0l o, enob
9 24| 126/0HASHI Kazuki |JPN - B&AEX _8"%1 _8m§° _?T"‘éG —6(??570
101 271840MIYOTA Kousuke |v P - axmas | OM6) Smd0L 7
11 165101 0GINO Ren ~|opn-wpewen | 5wl Onz3) 6n29 o
12 131116KANNO Yuuta |J PN -78@7 | SmMO| Gmi6) Gnds iy
13 263746 TASAKI Tomoya |v PN - sbiets | x | _SM0) b9
14 141487 SUZUKI Hiroto |Jew - mwss | omod) Omo) bnl )
15 181967 ONUNA Yusuke |v@n - wszms | x | _omeo) On29 %
16 171606 TAKASINA Yuuta |J PN - ghwg | _SmO7 O] Bn07 et
17 191603 TAKAOKA Kota | PN - o | M7 x | 6nd0 %
18 211417 SATOU Nozomi |vPw -immsms | SM1S| Ems) Omo2 i
19 114303KATOU Tsukasa |o»n-ss-<os | OMO8|  OmO2) - Smd2 %
20 154117SAT0 KORYO o P -z | 001 6n07) oml o
21] 82359 )YORITA Taiga |JPN - ZL#EH#ES _?m?S _?'"30 +8T§5 —61"?013
22 104103 SAITO Yuki |9 PN - 2Ts | OM6S OmES Sy
23 75200 ARASHIDA Aschi |J PN - s | M°) x| x e
24 92142)SU2UKI Toshiva |J PN - s | 00| Smi2) SmT0 i
25 45332KOHATA Shuya |ven-wpessm | om8| omd) Bmad iy
26 311305/SASAKI Sougo |J PN - E&EE x | _oma9) om0 32
27 64062 KUROIWA Shousei |J PN - s | x | omo%) omd6 e
28 1/6323)YOSHIDA RYUU |JPN - SRS x +8m83 -8{“27 —53?357
29 26274 WAKAYANA Seiva o P -iaBia® | MO8 x| x e
30 125291 HAVAKAVA Takura |sen-msacm | x| 4TO0 x A
31 5/6355TAKARA Yuta |JPN - IEEHES X _a‘f"‘z‘g X _46‘7429
2211951 KONATSU Sho  |J PN - #ssesas DNS
303571 KIKUCHI Yuji |J PN - XronosTC DNS

Remarks/ {5 (DNS: &

15)

27




ME'—EE"\;i _mfl%sﬁﬂ%j BE (EX) 2016
SEHE 1m99 WT AL ESEeR) 1995
15m99  {kjk K @SAT47HJL) 1999
o3 15m99 I EIE (ESEeZH) 1995
15m99 {£fE K (AT 1 HIL) 1999
FINAL
£ SR o - K % i B 1B | 2[@B | 3mBE | 4E8 | 5EB | 6[EB | 588k | 3svh
Place Ord.|BibNo Name Member 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th | Result|Remarks
1) 243571 KIKUCHT Yuji |J PN - XronosTC 1(5)mé5 - - X 1_?m:131 x 1_51n?311
212 331 SATO Musaohi (o e -pa—uers | G 9% TR T TomY 0 W
3 21/1801/GOTO Tashifumi |J PN - BXEILE 18'";1 18'"?4 18'"27 1(3,'"24 1_?'"28 1_8m§5 1_3(;? 964
4 11/5101/0GINO Ren JPN - LhERER 1(2)'"27 x 18%0 1%'"36 1_(3)'"27 X 133 700
5 164117/SATO KORYO o PN - s | 12M99) Tam3z) 12n80] T2n89) 18m65| T3m39) 13ncs
6 19/1391HANEDA Ryusei |JPN - ESHES X X 18‘"}2 1(3,'"31 1_?[“%3 1_8mi3 1_3(;r.1421
7101821 ANZAT Tomoki |- exwes | 13029) 120811 19007 1and1| 1onds )| 13nds
8 174292 KAZAMA Ora  |vPN - Zi#¥~usE 1?'."?6 - X - - % 1—31"7316
9 72248/0TA Asahi JPN - BILRE 1%"'?3 1%'"34 18'"20 1+3(;'_] 020
10 15/1415|GOTOU Yamato |JPN - fEE&MES 1(2)'_“?15 x 112'"?2 1—2(;'.]945
11 1]1116)KANNO Yuuta |JPN -&EE X X lS'"§9 13g839
12 20(1986 KAWADA Riku |J PN - Bmzom 1%8 1(2)'"(;7 X 1—21n?838
13 84118/0HHARA Ryosei |J PN - &z | 1215 12nd3 ) 12n78 ok
14 5(1487/SUZUKI Hiroto |J PN - HAEHESEHE 13'";7 1%'";4 l%mie 1—2(T787
15 1411967\ONUMA Yusuke |JPN - FRRH#HSE X 112m;1 112m26 1+21"?791
16 181508 KITSUNAT Haruto |vw -iamseis | x | 121c8) T2n60 o
17 9/2186YAMAKAWA Sota |J PN - ZiRHH 1§m§1 x 1%'_"88 12(;'.]608
18 135279 MOUE Kosuke |JPN-&ESEZ 1%'"31 X X 1—21nT521
19 6/4316/GIDO Hayato |JPN-&R¥~U+E 1(2)"‘31 X 1(2)'"20 1_2(;r.1481
20 2/4103|SAITO Yuki JPN - 2RIH 1(2)'_“%4 x X 1—2(?.]284
3/5200 ARASHIDA Asahi |J P N - 43 X x x NM
41458KATOU Shunya |JPN-Bk#ms | x | x | x A
221951KOMATSU Sho | PN - wszhis DNS
23| 160|MAGARIYAMA Junpei |J P N - HAK DNS
Remarks/FL#l (NM :G28%7 L/ DNS: R 157)
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MEN #&st $%SP (7. 260kg)

BicEk  1m26 K5 BR (ELEX) 2005
25k 16m46 K5 EE (BXfEX) 2005
RLEE 16m31 &£ BEA (BERX) 2019
FINAL
Az} SRR o - K #& i 1EE | 2E18 | 3EIEB | 4HE | 5EEB | 6BB | L& | 1/
Place Ord. | BibNo Name Member st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th | Result|Remarks
1) 191384 WATANABE Takumi |JPN-=#us&zz® | 11m84 12m33| 12m71| 13m06| 13m28| 12m37| 13m28
2 17| 72|SEKINE Kazuya |JPN - #iBERELA X 11m18| 12m48 X X x | 12m48
3 16/4291|TAKAKU Masahide [JPN-s#¥~u+& |  OmO1 X x | 10m91| 11m10| 11m39| 11m39
4 14 319|HATTORI Yuji |J PN -FA—JETS | 10m83 X x | 11m07| 11m10| 11m18| 11m18
5 13| 343|SATO Syunta |JPN-FA—JETS | 10m43| 10m61| 10m90 x | 10m43 x | 10m90
6 12/1237HORI Mituki |JPN-&EI®E 8m18 X 8m85| 9m43| 9m06| 8m65 9Im43
7 9|1303|TANAKA Haruki |JPN -fEEE®E 8md7 8m06| 8m00| 8m68| 8m73| 8m72| 8m73
8 72109/ISII Hiroto |JPN-AERIMEBGE m16| 7Tm72| 8mi1| 7Tm75 Tmb8| Tmb2| 8mii
9 8/4293|SHIMADA Sosuke |JPN-&EFAUAE Tm46| Tm82 X Tm82
10 3|1379|KARAHASHI Keita |JPN - ZARES Tm48| 7Tm80| Tm37 Tm80
11 6/5339|YANO Youtarou |JPN-LbEkER Tmb4|  Tm68| Tm12 Tm68
12 4|5335/SHIBATA AKIHIRO |JPN - LbERHES Tm26| 6m95 6m79 Tm26
13 5/2209|HOSHI Kanato |vPN-&&hBmE m03| 6m73| Tm14 m14
14 105261 KAMINUMA Rennu |J PN - FEI&H 6m76| 6m43, 6m94 6m94
15 2|2111|TAKAHASHI Ryusei |J PN - BEJIHAES Am95| o6mi12| 6m4d1l 6m41
16 1/4211WATANABE Tomohiro |J PN - £i2Fl=S 3m44| 3md41| 3m87 3m87
11/1958\YABUKI Takuma |J PN - HFR&HE — — — NM
15/4063|SAKAI Satoshi |J PN - &S DNS
18/1831|SAKAT Yuma  |JPN - BXRALR DNS

Remarks/ {5 (NM :

ek L/ DNS: R

%)
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MEN F3#23DT (2. 000kg)

BEcsx  Sml4 FHH F (REK) 2016
ficEE S0m60 FH E (REX) 2017
FINAL
N, B +on - K #& i =8 | 2E8 | 3EAB | 4EE | 5EEB | 6EB | L& | s
Place Ord.|BibNo Name Member 1st 2nd 3rd 4th bth 6th | Result|Remarks
1/ 27/1812/0NO Daiki JPN-BXEILE | 41m69 X | 40m58| 42m95| 42m19| 43m11| 43m11
2 28 54|ENDO Arata JPN - HBERIELR X x | 37md6| 39m71| 42m03 x | 42m03
3 26/ 152NAKANO Yuto |JPN -fidxX | 35m37| 36m23| 36m60| 36mi12| 39m41| 33m84| 39m41
4 24/1831|SAKAT Yuma JPN - BARALE | 34m31| 32m77| 36m62 x | 36m70| 35m81| 36m70
5 25/6657|CHIDA Kouki [JPN - B3kt | 24m34 x | 34m07| 36m12 X x| 36m12
6| 21| 341MORINO Hiroyuki |J PN - FA—JETS X X | 35m68 X X x | 35m68
7 236707 MURAKAMI Daiki |JPN-#@S&REX | 33mb7| 29m85| 32m05| 33m09| 35m23| 35m66| 35m66
8 22| 126/0HASHI Kazuki |JPN-BHR&EEX | 28m36| 28m06| 33m86 X x | 34m81| 34m81
9 14{2347/1GARI Narimasa |JPN-#WLLTE | 32m24| 31md7| 31m96 32m24
10 20[2214/0SUGA Syunya |JPN -#EfE®E | 28m70 x | 31m45 31m45
11 19[3701|TAKAHASHI Koji |vPN-s#ty>sz | 30m91| 25m31 X 30mIa1
12 133702|SINDO Yuji JPN-Z#FYLAZ | 28m32 x | 30m68 30m68
13 11/6104|0GATA Daichi |JPN-LhEkH | 30m04 x| 27m31 30m04
14 15/ 373|0NO Ryota JPN-BBEX | 29m68 X | 29m84 29m84
15 10[2218/SANPEI Shunta |J PN -&iE@#HE | 24m39| 17m93| 28m4b 28m45
16 65249|HIROE Ayato |JPN -FIF | 26m45| 27m81 X 27m81
17) 12|6583 |NAKATSUKA Noriaki |JPN -TeamZz 5% | 27mb4 X | 25m74 27mb4
18 17/4063|SAKAT Satoshi |J PN - #&#EE | 27m01| 25m66| 27m48 27m48
19 3|4304|TESIMA KeijiDavid |J PN -&#¥~yux®E | 25mB8b| 25m44| 26m/b 26m75
20 9/1301|ANZAI Ginga |JPN-#&&= | 24m69 22m39| 25m83 25m83
21 7)5245\SUZUK] Ryuga |JPN - FEIF | 23m09 25md4| 24mb8 25m44
22 81958\YABUKI Takuma |J PN - FRRHE X | 24m09, 25m18 25m18
23 18/4314/SATO Aito JPN - &RFAUAE | 2AmB8 x | 20m24 24m88
24 411898 NAKAZAWA Taiki |JPN - B@=ES | 20m43| 24m14| 24m02 24m14
25 55312INITANAI Kaede |[JPN - Z1kT® | 23m82 b X 23m82
26/ 2/3915MURAYAMA Yuki |JPN - =i#% | 18m89 x | 19m81 19m81
27 1/4190|HASUNUMA Hayato |JPN -E&FiAHS 18m12| 18m46 X 18m46
16/ 319 HATTORI Yuji |J PN -FA—JETS DNS

Remarks/ {5 (DNS: &

15)
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MEN /N> < —$HT (7. 260kg)

B e 8% 62m78 LA B (EEEHTAEWS) 1994
2EHE 60m34 WA B (EREEMHLEBR) 1995

FINAL
1| 17| 151/ENDO Kiyotoshi |J PN - &K x | 35m99| 48m07 46m67 x | 45m95 48m07
2 15[3923|SUZUKI Ryusei |J PN - =i#®& | 41m94| 43mb1| 41m63| 40m23| 40m85 x | 43mb1
3 14)5238|INAMOTO Hikaru |J PN - E&& | 41m22| 42m41| 40m88| 42m57| 41m72| 42m88| 42m88
4 13| 342|SATO Kazumi |J PN - FA—JETS X x | 34m03| 42m45 X x | 42m45
5 12| 323SAITO Kyogo |J PN -FA—JETS | 39mb6 X x | 40m49 x | 40m22| 40m49
6 10,6583 NAKATSUKA Noriaki |J PN -TeanZ 3% | 32m67| 34m52 X x | 35m27 x | 35m27
7 85102|SATOU Masaki |JPN-ubza® | 30m36) 33m62 x | 29m20 x | 30m51| 33m62
8 9[3579/SAITO Syoya |JPN -XronosTC | 29md4| 32m27| 31m87| 32mb6| 29mb57| 32m94| 32m94
9 11/1187\YAMAKITA Hruto |JPN - E8®&= | 28mbb| 26m75| 30m07 30mo07
10 44208 |KASHIWAGI Atsuto |J PN - £2#lE® | 24m13] 26m77| 27m96 27m96
11| 62124/ IWAYA Kanade |JPN - BEARES | 25m75| 27m49 X 27m49
12 5/1394|0KABE Yu JPN - EBRES x | 27m38 X 27m38
13 7/1252/001ZUMI Kouta |JPN - EBES X | 26m75 X 26m75
14 35240ENDO Seiichiro |J PN - ®E& | 20mb5| 21m95 X 21m95
15 2/4211|WATANABE Tomohiro |J PN - &2k X x | 11m83 11m83

111206 MATSUURA Syu |JPN - EB&ER NM
16/6657\CHIDA Kouki |J PN - RatkEts DNS

Remarks/ {5 (NM :

ek L/ DNS: R

%)
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MEN >V #%JT (0. 800kg)

BECEx 7m0 ETE Bz (BFEX) 1994
2ECEk /9m86 WA BEK (FIRK) 2009

R 2m70 #EWL BR @FHREKX) 2017

DLEA 68m88 EFHEKE (RES) 2007

FINAL

sz SR o - K #& i 1EE | 2E18 | 3EIEB | 4HE | 5EEB | 6BB | L& | 1fvh

Place Ord. | BibNo Name Member 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th | Result|Remarks
1) 31/6707 MURAKAMI Daiki |JPN-#BREX | 61m64 x | 53m64| 65m40| 63m78| 60m66| 65m40
2 30, 64|IGARASHI Takuma |vPN-#BEMELX | 58m37| 62m04 — | 61m19 — | 58m26| 62m04
3 32| 327|SAKAIDA Tsubasa |J PN - FA—JETS | 58m53| 60m73| 52mb58 X 59m30 X | 60m73
4 20/1188|ABE Daiki JPN - &5%= | 58m28| 59m01| 57m39| 56mb55| 53m94| 60m14| 60m14
5 29 89|WATABE Riiya |JPN -fli&X | 56m34| 56m62| 51m44| 55m11 - x | 56m62
6/ 33/6718 MURASAWA Yuhei |JP N - &S X 54m38| 56m14 X 55m04, 53mb3| 56m14
7 17/6579|KIMURA Ryo JPN - #XER | 45m19| 54mbb x | 51mb9 x | 48m20| 54m55
8 26/2133|SAKAMOTO Shogo |[J PN - BAERE | 54m09| 52m23| 52m13| 52m49| 47mb6| 45m48| 54m09
9 24|6713TAKADA Kazufumi |J PN - EEX | 49m65 44m63| 52m21 52m21
10 28 30|ISHIBASHI Kazuya |J PN - FHEKX | 48m62 x | 51m95 51m95
11 16/4004|TAKAHASHI Hayato |J PN -=ZZE& | 43m4b| 49mb2| 51m62 51m62
12 131601/ IMAIZUMI Koyo |J PN - BRIl | 45m98| 48m84| 51m48 51m48
13 18/4256HIRONO Yuta |JPN-F=ZE | 47m91| 50m56| 41m87 50m56
14 22/2220|KANNO Haruki |JPN -:&mm®E | 47m33| 48md4| 49m87 49m87
15 23| 106/SANPEI Yuki |JPN -B&AX | 49m83| 45m64| 47m39 49m83
16 19]6272|TERASHINA Kakeru |J PN - HE®EE x | 49m08/ 49m35 49m35
17) 14/4257\YUDA Yuta JPN -BRES | 49m23| 48m26 b 49m23
18 27| 345|TADANO Kiyoto |J PN -FA—JETS | 48m03| 49m13| 49m22 49m22
19 15/3927HASEGAWA Mirai |J PN - &5 x | 48m92| 48mb8 48m92
20 25/ 211\1TOI Syuhei |JPN -{i&EX | 42m31) 48m33| 48m70 48m70
21 21]2335|ISHI1 Tomoya |JPN-#LdtTE | 47m19| 46m91| 46m47 47m19
22 11|3930 MANZAKI Reiki |JP N - =& | 46m16| 46md2| 46m28 46m42
23 1012250 KOSEKI Yusuke |J PN - BIUES | 42m90| 46m32| 44m81 46m32
24 7/3905)YAMAGUCHI Kai |J PN - =i#& | 44m34| 43m60| 41m06 44m34
25 12)2245SUZUKT Ginjiro |J PN - 8ILES | 38mb5| 44m02| 40m15 44m02
26 45321 \KATAOKA Rui |JPN-Z3kTH — | 43m92 x 43m92
27 5[1393MINAMI Harutaro |JPN - EEKES 43m59| 43m30| 43m05 43m59
28 9/1775/1S11 Koujirou |J PN - {&B3% | 43m00| 41m60| 40mO1 43m00
29 3{1404|ICHIKAWA Taiki |JPN-#EmMEE | 37m09| 32m11| 42m85 42m85
30 6/5237)YOSIDA Manato |J PN - mM&mE | 37m42| 39m25 39m69 39m69
31 85239|YAGIHASI Yamato |J PN - M&m | 37m02| 38m75 37mb3 38m75
32| 2/1230MIURA Tomoya |JPN-#&&I% | 32m48| 33m89| 33m06 33m89
33 1/6361SATOU Naoki |JPN-/&EHE | 21m75 22m95| 22m82 22m95
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MEN JuniorA 30 0Om
Eﬁ#_%f%ﬁ 33.23 k&

Heat 1

Place Lane BibNo

19 1131
2 51803
8 1813
7 5107
3 1833
4 1798
2 1816
6 1666

Heat 3

Place Lane BibNo

1 53919
2 1946
71947
3 1827
6 5189
4
8
9

~N oo o1 A~ W

D 1B W N

4104
1799
3922

FINAL

Place Lane

1 8

BibNo
1946

7 3919
6 1131
5 1803
9 1947
4 1813
2 5107
3 1827

~N oo o AW N

33.95 K&

Name/EK 4
ARAKAWA Taiyo

SAKUMA Shogo
MATSUZAKI Taishu
KOMATSU Daiki
SATO Shinobu
INOUE Ryunosuke
AIDA Kakeru
SUZUKT Yuhei

Name/ K4
NAKAMORI Isshin

TAKAMIZU Mei
KIKUTHI Syunsuke
YOSHIDA Yu
SHIGA Syunta
KAN Yugo

ENDO Eita
SUZUKT Yousuke

Name/EK 4
TAKAMIZU Mei

NAKAMORT Isshin
ARAKAWA Taiyo
SAKUMA Shogo
KIKUTHI Syunsuke
MATSUZAKI Taishu
KOMATSU Daiki
YOSHIDA Yu

A (BERRES
A (FRRES)
ROUNDT  3-0+8 (First 0 in each 3 heats and the next 8 fastest)

Heat 2
Place Lane BibNo Name/B’c%

Member /7 /&
JPN - &8
JPN - BAELS
JPN - BAEELS
JPN - LhEBRES
JPN - BRELS
JPN - BXEILS
JPN - BRELS
JPN - ZZRIIE

Member /&

JPN - 225
JPN - TREES
JPN - FREHES
JPN - BXELS
JPN - 85
JPN - -RZIH
JPN - BAEILE

JPN - &35

Member /Fr/&

JPN - FREWES
JPN - &£25
JPN - &5
JPN - BXELS
JPN - FREHES
JPN - BXELS
JPN - LhEBRES

JPN - BAXRILE

Result
34.55

34. 81
35.03
35. 46
35. 54
35.80
36. 01

Result
34.25

34. 42
35.18
35. 47
35.59
37.42

Result
34.11

34.25
34.52
34. 66
34.98
35. 43
35. 43

Q Remarks

q
q
q
q

DNS

Q Remarks

q
q
q
q

DNS
DNS

Remarks

DNS

2022
2022

1

0 N oo o1 BsAwWw DN

4 5125 MEGURO So

6 4114 YAMAGUCHI Hinase
2 1822 SHITARA Masatoshi
3 1842 OTSUKA Yosuke
5 4064 TAKAHASHI Nachi
7 1811 YAGINUMA Shion
9 1133 YASUDA Sora

8 4061 ISHIDA Rento

Member /FrI&

JPN - REXHEEFS
JPN-£EIH
JPN - BARESE
JPN - BXEILE
JPN - ERES
JPN -
JPN - &5

JPN - HRES

Result
35. 47

35.57
35. 87
36. 03
36. 74
37.23
37. 64
38.20

Q Remarks

Remarks/ {5 (DNS: &

15)
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MEN JuniorA 300mH (0 914m)

E':Effﬁ?ﬂﬁ 36.41 LN XE (£FS 2017
SR 36.80 HTH 1I5% (Ekﬁ:ﬂ:.—:) 2021
ROUNDT  2-0+8 (First 0 in each 2 heats and the next 8 fastest)
Heat 1 Heat 2
Place Lane BibNo Name/ K % Member/F7/@  Result Q Remarks Plece Lane BibNo Name/F%4% Member/Fi/E  Result Q Remarks
1 9 2247 WATANABE Shun JPN - BILES 38.84 ¢ 1 6 1837 HASEGAWA Osuke JPN-BXEiLSE 39.24 q
2 2 2239 OKUMA Kazuki JPN - BLUES 40.88 q 2 5 4004 TAKAHASHI Hayato JPN - &ZZES 39.92 g
3 8 1823 MUTO Masaki JPN - BAEILE 41.82 3 4 1809 NOZAKI Kosei JPN - BARILE 39.99 g
4 5 5201 AOKI Yuta JPN - 85 42.84 4 9 3929 FURUKAWA Shintaro J P N - £Z5 40.26 q
5 7 6359 TADANO Keita JPN-/ISERES 43.24 5 2 4011 YAGINUMA Haruto JPN -£#E¥ES 40.93 q
6 4 1392 SUZUKI Towa JPN - EBHES 43.74 6 3 5194 KUSANO Kosei JPN - #Big5 41.78 q
7 3 2136 FUKAYA Kenichiro JPN - BAIES 50.29 7 8 1970 YAMANO Haruki JPN:#FRZHES 41.94
6 5244 FURUKAWA Yuma JPN - EIH DNS 8 7 5289 MATSUMOTO Kazuma JPN - SBiihiEs 41.97
FINAL
Place Lane BibNo Name/ K% Member /& Result  Remarks
1 6 2247 WATANABE Shun J PN - BILERS 37.36
2 8 1837 HASEGAWA Osuke JPN:BX®HEiLSE 37.63
3 7 4004 TAKAHASHI Hayato JPN - 23ES 37.89
4 4 1809 NOZAKI Kosei JPN - BREELE 37.97
5 9 3929 FURUKAWA Shintaro J PN - &322  40.01
6 3 4011 YAGINUMA Haruto JPN - £#2ES 40.54
7 5 2239 OKUMA Kazuki JPN - BLES 40. 80
8 2 5194 KUSANO Kosei JPN - 85 41. 81
MEN JuniorA /N> < —3#HT (6. 000kg)
BEREE 56meY Ei = (MEIE) 2009
SR 55m04 i m (hNEIE) 2009
FINAL
IBA3z) B Fon - K % B 1EE | 2EE | 3EEB | 4EE | 5EE | 6EBE | 588 | 3 b
Place Ord. |BibNo Name Member 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th | Result|Remarks
1| 151384 WATANABE Takumi |vPN - —#uEk@zs x | 45m96 x | 51mb2| 54m41| 48m86| 54m41
2| 14/5238|INAMOTO Hikaru |J PN - &S | 47m53 x | 47m18| 47m66| 48m57 x | 48mb7
3 13[3923|SUZUKI Ryusei |J PN - &#ESE | 42m30| 45m45| 45m60 x | 43mb4| 45m20| 45m60
4 12/5102|SATOU Masaki |vPN-ubz#as | 39m64| 33m61 X X | 32m45| 40mb4| 40m54
5 4/4304|TESINA KeijiDavid |JPN - &iZ¥~U+%H x | 36m72| 38m91| 36m72| 37m62| 34m56| 38m91
6 8/1394|0KABE Yu JPN-&EREE | 35m80 x | 37m60 x | 32m93| 35m18| 37m60
7 11]1187|YAMAKITA Hruto |JPN -#®&B&= | 30m94| 33m86| 36m48| 34m69| 37mb56| 34m01| 37mb6
8 95161 ENDOU Yasuki |vPN-ubzHxE | 30m89| 32m43 X | 29m76, 30mi16, 30m69| 32m43
9 62124|IWAYA Kanade |JPN - @Es | 30m39| 31m85| 32m27 32m27
10 10[4238 KOMURO Tomomi |J PN -=Z&HaE | 31m32) 30m49 X 31m32
11 34208 |KASHIWAGI Atsuto |J PN - £2FE= | 29m79 x | 30m08 30m08
12 5/1252/001ZUMI Kouta |JPN - #E&#ES | 29m85 X X 29m85
13 7/5164 KONUMA Kaito |JPN:-ULhzssE x | 26m41 X 26m41
14 2/5167TANIHIRA Ryuki [JPN-LbhEHFS 16m79| 19m84| 16m87 19m84
15 1/1373|NIKAIDOU Ren |JPN - =&iEH x | 15m43 X 15m43
Remarks/ {5 (DNS: & &)
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MEN JuniorB 10O
B ek 10.41 =H
Erh2ttiaisg 1071 =M@

(BBIL=) 1996
(B =r) 1994

t

e e e ©
crre

P3Nk 10.70 =H E @Wws) 1995

ROUNDT  3-2+2 (First 2 in each 3 heats and the next 2 fastest) ‘
Heat 1 Wind:--0. 6 Heat 2 Wind: 0.8

Place Lane BibNo Name/F % Member /F & Result Q Remarks Place Lane BibNo Name/Fk%% Member /Fi/@  Result QO Remarks
1 6 5128 SUZUKI YUkI JPN - -HEXMBETS ]0 98 Q ] 7 43]5 WATANABE Hikaru JPN-&#¥RuyAE ]]30 0

2 5 1124 AKIYAMA Siryuu JPN - EES 11.33 Q 2 4 1868 SAGARA Junnosuke JPN - BAEILE 11.46 Q

3 71862 UJIIE Ibuki JPN - BRELSE 11.34 g 3 52084 Kimijima Shyun JPN - £m5 11.53

4 4 1714 SEKINE Akito JPN:-ZZRIIE 11.52 4 9 5439 WATANABE Junya JPN -iZA—th 11.89

5 3 4025 MONOE Kyotaro JPN-=Z¥E& 11.63 5 8 4421 OGURA Shion JPN - SEELREH 12.09

6 2 6365 GOTOU Sena JPN - NBERS 11.85 2 5265 SUZUKI Shuuto JPN -FIF DNS

7 8 4686 SUZUKI Hinata JPN-ES%—®  11.88 3 632 KOSUZUME Takehiro J P N - JLfSch DNS

8 9 6460 HASEGAWA Ryouya 9PN - stifksms 12.06 6 1864 KAKIZAKI Sintarou JPN - BAEiE DNS
1 6240 KATO Raito JPN - #ES DNF

Heat 3 Wind.+0. 0

Place Lane BibNo Name/F% % Member /i@ Result Q Remarks
1 6 2065 YUSA Ippei JPN - RS 11.09 Q

2 5 476 TANJI Syouma J PN -EFIH 11.20 Q

3 7 1418 MIURA Ryuya JPN - BERES 11.24 g

4 4 1861 TIMURA Aosi JPN - BAEILE 1. 41

5 3 1154 TANABE Ryou JPN - %5 11.45

6 8 4079 HASEGAWA Amato J PN - &HirfE® 11. 80

7 9 5321 KATAOKA Rui JPN - 7IRI%E 11.81

8 2 5209 YAMAUTI Kouga J PN - 235 12.03
FINAL Wind.:+0. 3
Place Lane BibNo Name/FK % Member/Fi/®  Result Remarks

1 4 5128 SUZUKI Yuki JPN - HEXHREETFH 10.78

2 5 2065 YUSA Ippei JPN - BES 10.94

3 7 4315 WATANABE Hikaru JPN-&i#¥~u+®H 1.1

4 6 476 TANJI Syouma J PN -ERmH 11.12

5 2 1418 MIURA Ryuya JPN - BERES 11.19

6 8 1868 SAGARA Junnosuke JPN - BXELE 11,27

7 91862 UJIIE Ibuki JPN - BRELSE 11.29

3 1124 AKIYAMA Siryuu JPN - 8B5S DNS

Remarks/ L5 (DNF:i&xhZE#E/ DNS: & &) .



MEN JuniorB 300 Om
BER 1.59.18 sz HME(EFEERINE) 2016
Btk 8.11.12 #F BAEEED) 2022
KL 8.30.31 L & (BEANE) 2017
FINAL
Plce Qrd BibNo Name/Ec4 Member /FiE  Result  Remarks
1 13 3185 ITOU Ryouta JPN-=%&f  8:39.20
2 18 2866 OWADA Koki JPN - EILFEH  8:47.36
3 2 4030 HANGAI Sosin JPN-&#%E5  8:53.82
4 21 4325 OOHORI Tetta vPN-#E¥~u4®m  8:55.29
5 3 1993 MAFUNE Katsumichi JPN - #R&EHEE  9:06.49
6 22 5155 KANEKO Haruto JPN:-ULheH%E  9:11.04
7 5 1712 IWASAKI Tamon JPN-#£ENE  9:11.31
8 4 4326 MOGI Yamato JPN-2E¥FRUAE  0:17. 01
9 11 1991 KOBARI Kazuki JPN-#®mZ#&E  9:19.44
10 10 5159 MAGAMI Seiya JPN-ubEHFEE  9:20.60
11 16 1464 IGARI Reo JPN - ERFEE  9:22 54
12 15 5582 IIJIMA Rein JPN - EFf  9:29.68
13 19 6210 TEITEI Hikaru vPn-sr@ksemEs  9:30. 36
14 14 5154 ABE Hayato JPN-LhESEE  9:35.29
15 24 6403 KANOU Ryouta JPN -RET=sF  9:44.57
16 1 1378 WATANABE Tsukasa J PN - Z&X#ES 9:55. 86
17 9 4026 WATANABE Yuta JPN-&=2%¥E&  9:58.64
18 12 401 SAITOH Itsuki JPN -Z&FZFEH 10:12.59
19 20 602 KOKUBUN Kakeru J PN -EE3&  10:15.65
20 17 606 OGAWA Satoshi JPN - RBiRe& 10:22.28
6 4628 HOSHI Syuto JPN - #EKF DNS
7 1719 KUCHIKI Haruto JPN -=%&EIIE DNS
8 6369 KOBAYASHI Kanato J PN -/hNSEHS DNS
23 1711 SUGIMURA Daigo JPN -#&k&EIIE DNS

Remarks/ {5 (DNS: &

15)

36



MEN JuniorB 1 1 OmJ H (0.991m)
Fl%’ffﬁ%ﬂﬁ 13.83 ﬁﬁ VN (%%) 2022
S 1449 B BE BB_%) 200
SEOER 14.81 HE+&E 4L (REZFERES) 2013
ROUNDT  3-0+8 (First O in each 3 heats and the next 8 fastest)
Heat 1 Wind-+1. 8 Heat 2 Wind-+1.2
Place Lane BibNo Name/FGC % Member /R & Result Q Remarks Place Lane BibNo Name/EK%% Member /Fr /& Result Q Remarks
1 51612 ISHII Daichi JPN - BUE 15.38 g 1 6 4951 HOSHI Jyonosin J PN - =£AC 14.90 g
2 71 1870 NIHEI Ayata JPN - BAELS 15.68 g 2 51283 SAITOH Syuuma JPN -E5®RS 15.13 g
3 6 5181 WATANABE Koki JPN:-LbzHxs 16. 23 3 4 1123 TABE Yuu JPN - EES 15.19 g
4 4 2153 KIKUCHI Rui JPN - BiAIES 16. 25 4 7 1877 YASUDA Ryuki JPN - BAEILE 16. 27
5 3 5299 YOSHIDA Ryo JPN - BEEAES 16. 93 5 3 2199 ENDO Kaito JPN - RERHAS 16. 63
6 8 4212 YAZAWA Kenta JPN - x2FEES 17.69 8 6242 MORI Koki JPN - HES DNS
7 2 3152 Yusa Kiyoyasu J PN - B 20. 69 9 475 KODAMA Yuuto J PN - EFId DNS
8 O 624 KANAZAWA Takahiro J P N - AR 20.79
Heat 3 Wind -+0.7
Place Lane BibNo Name/FG % Member /& Result Q Remarks
1 5 3187 00UTI Kaito JPN - =&ch 14.90 g
2 4 5210 1SO Mizuto JPN - 85 15.62 g
3 6 4023 HASEGAWA Kizuna JPN - &#2ES 15.91 g
4 7 6415 SUZUKI Riki JPN - EEd 16. 50
5 8 1419 SUZUKI Keita JPN-&EBHES 17.03
6 3 4158 UENO Hiro JPN-EZAHE 17.38
7 9 6411 ONO Haruma JPN - #Zxh 19. 81
FINAL Wind: +0. 3
Place Lane BibNo Name/ G4 Member /B & Result Remarks
1 5 4951 HOSHI Jyonosin J P N - &iZAC 14.59 NGR
2 4 1283 SAITOH Syuuma JPN -E5%RS 14.67 NGR
3 7 3187 00UTI Kaito JPN - =&+th 14. 85
4 31612 ISHII Daichi JPN - BIUE 15. 36
5 6 1123 TABE Yuu JPN - EEE 15. 44
6 2 4023 HASEGAWA Kizuna JPN - &#E2EH 15. 85
7 9 1870 NIHEI Ayata JPN - BARILS 16. 22
8 8 5210 ISO Mizuto JPN - 85 16. 30
Remarks/ L5l (NGR: K& #ricsk/ DNS: & &)
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MEN JuniorB FEtgRkLJ

BSticsx md3 gL #MT (AXEILS) 2023
Bohgiasgx m21 A k3 (Rsls) 2020
=ik m30 gL #MT (AXEIS) 2021
FINAL
Wit SRR o - K £ B 1E18 | 2EB | 3EIB | 4EIB | 5EIE | 6BIH | & | 34V
Place Ord. | BibNo Name Member 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th | Result|Remarks
1 251417/SATOU Nozomi [P - s | x | Om4T) Gmas | 6mod - Gm7z) Gni2
2 20141560T0U Yamato |spn-memss |~ SMo| 6mIOp | GmiT) fm3g) - Em3z) - 6n38
3 11]1122|TAKAHASHI Nozomu |J P N - 127 +8'.";2 8?‘87 x _ngs x +8’."g4 f6‘f394
4 221861 1INURA Aosi |vpn-mxsas | SnO0) Smd7i o GnO7) Smd6/ 6nZ3) Em2g
s e e e S S g
6 10| 669 KUNADA Taiyou o PN -xa=e | W0 Om00) Smbel 1 o9 Smd2 - EnaO
7 19| 633|KOBAYASHI Syunya |J P N - Jb{Erh _(5)'."312 _‘?f"? _gf"g“ x _ng3 +g'."g° _52933
8 6/4028 ANAZAWA Ryunosuke |J PN - 225 EE _?%6 +g'_"§7 +g'_"$8 _g'_"?‘ x x 53837
9 18/5178KATOUNO Tori |JPN-ubzsss X _ST"§6 X P3876
10 235320 ENDO Koki U PN - T | M2 | Smi9 a2
11 165212nishii kotaro J PN - g | _ono!  Smis| Sl el
12 132858 KAEYANA Takumi |0 PN - Biimen | T80 M9 5meo
13 51887 KONNO Seiya |JPN-BARLE _?T?1 +8T"24 _ST"S‘Z §1T611
14 85403 NONOZAKI Yosito |J PN - F=sh x x | Jmed o
18 44125 HOSHINO Kaito o PN - &z | om0 Smds| Gnds o4
16 74639 WATANABE Aruto |y PN - sggteen | oM7) amal) smad e
17 14/2319|IMAI Yuto JPN - BA& X x _Sf"gg Pg339
18 1/6370/SHIONO Ryuku |J PN - NGEHS X -g'_"g7 +g'_"26 P3087
19 3/6363ENDO Rei sen-nEEEE | QTO) x| An83 i
2/6414/SUZUK] Tcchiku |J PN - i %ch DNS
9[1864|KAKIZAKI Sintarou |J PN - BREILE DNS
122000 ADUMA Eita  |JPN - Hm&ms DNS
15/1868 |SAGARA Junnosuke |J PN - BXERILE DNS
17/4951|HOSHI Jyonosin |J P N - £i2AC DNS
21| 653|00HAST Yuki |JPN-#E&XHET DNS

Remarks/ {5 (DNS: &

15)
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MEN JuniorB F#E$%DT (1. 500kg)
BER 52m50 HHE Et (HES) 1992
B2 39m09 ZH  1F (BFRETP) 2011
KL 42ma3 HH HBE (AXERILS) 2023
FINAL
VB ez S+ - K #& i 1EE | 2E18 | 3EIEB | 4HE | 5EEB | 6BB | L& | 1/
Place Ord. | BibNo Name Member st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th | Result|Remarks
1) 19|2347|1GAR] Narimasa |JPN-#WLtI®& | 38mb4| 36md7| 42m24| 37m03| 42m92| 38m90| 42m92 \SRB
2 18/4314/SATO Aito JPN - &RFAUAE | 3366 x | 30m80| 34m47, 33m32| 35m88| 35m88
3 165179|tanaka kosei |JPN-uwbhEEEE | 32m94| 32m91| 35m84| 30m61| 33m93| 34m08| 35m84
4 155437(SUGIMOTO Keisei |J PN - 4@ 30m84 X X X 33m36 x | 33m36
5 1412337|ISHIKAWA Takuma |J PN -ZWLALTE | 28m20| 28m88| 29m37| 26m62 x | 27m67| 29m37
6 102066 SUZUKI Kosuke |J PN - &i#&&= | 26m78 29m24| 26mb4| 27m60| 26m11 x | 29m24
7 134679/ ISHIDA Taiga |JPN-ESA— x | 27m40| 25m63 X | 26m90| 26m92| 27m40
8 11/1515|SATO Shinko |JPN - EBRES X | 26m86 X x | 24m24| 23m67| 26mB6
9 83905 YAMAGUCHI Kai |J PN - %% | 23mb3| 25m74| 25m61 25m74
10 5[1279|SATO Yoshihiro |JPN -#®@BEE | 21ml4| 24m99 X 24m99
11 9/1312/ADACHI Sena |JPN -#&S@& | 23m62| 24m66 X 24m66
12 7/5261 KAMINUMA Rennu |J PN - FEI& | 21m99, 20m13| 22m65 22m65
13 4/2225SUGAMA Kouta |JPN-&mEtE#E®E | 19m97 21m94| 19m95 21m94
14 6/1886|KOBUNA Raito |JvPN-BX®ELE | 19m92 x | 21m03 21m03
15 11206 MATSUURA Syu |JPN -i&&mEaE | 17m13| 19m33| 18m32 19m33
16 32338 KOKUBUN Issei |JPN-ZlkI® | 15mb7 14m99| 18m65 18m65
17 2/2366\Yoshida Syuntaro |J PN - /NEF& | 17m08| 17m35| 17m94 17m94
17]1869/CHIBA Haruki |JPN-BXRLE X X X NM
125319 WATABE Reo JPN - JEIH DNS

Remarks/ .51 (NM :52%%72 L/ DNS: &R

5/ SRBZ.J’E‘\ZTI%Eﬁ (b£B) )




WOMEN 1 00m
Bk 1136 = BT (EEBX) 2001
Sk 1144 FD HB (RMIET) 2011
R 11.44 Bl EHF5 (RIIRTT) 2011
PDEA 11.91 pE 4B @EHus) 2023
ROUNDT  5-4+4 (First 4 in each 5 heats and the next 4 fastest)
Heat 1 Wind:—1.1 Heat 2 Wind —0. 6
Place Lane BibNo Name/FC% Member /& Result Q Remarks Place Lane BibNo Name/Ec%4 Member /Fr & Result Q Remarks
1 7 1806 JINNO Riko JPN - BARILS 12.37 Q 1 5 108 TANIGUCHI Sana J PN - KBRmEEX 12.50 Q
2 6 2262 FURUKAWA Meika JPN - EBILES 12.93 Q 2 71829 ISHIKAWA Hana JPN-BARiLS 12.70 Q
3 5 1621 KAMAKURA Wakana J P N - EIUS 12.96 Q 3 6 185 MATSUI Nanako JPN-#&EBREX 13.05 Q
4 8 2614 MIZOGUCHI Ouka J PN -Do-llell A.C. 13.16 Q 4 3 4962 UTSUGI Yume JPN - £FAC 13.06 Q
5 9 1115 NEMOTO Wakana JPN - 285 13. 31 5 4 5219 MIURA Maoka JPN - 85 13.07 g
3 1409 YAMAKI Haruka JPN -#EBEES DNS 6 8 4035 SEINO Saki JPN - £2ZES 13.28
4 176 ONO Hinata JPN - EBX DNS 7 9 4074 YUASA Kokoha JPN -E&RES 13. 65
8 2 6304 KOBAYASHI Kanako J P N - [RETS 13.77
Heat 3 Wind--0._9 Heat 4 Wind:--0.5
Place Lane BibNo Name/FG % Member /R & Result Q Remarks Place Lane BibNo Name/FK%% Member /Fr /& Result Q Remarks
1 7 6714 ANAZAWA Sayaka Y PN - #REMEEX 12.16 Q 1 6 305 IDOABIGEIRU Fuka J P N - EFBERIT 12.02 Q
2 5 3945 NAGAMINE Chiharu J PN - €5 12.89 Q 2 4 1136 TANJI Saki JPN - &5 12.70 Q
3 4 5174 SUZUKI Koharu JPN:-LbzEHEs 12.97 Q 3 5 5169 IGARI Ran JPN - LhEEERE 12.90 Q
4 6 1805 SATO Renka JPN - BAELS 13.01 Q 4 8 1397 KAMATA Chihiro JPN - EERES 12.93 Q
5 3 1929 TOKITA Sakurako PN -ELxFAKES 13.12 g 5 7 1625 SAKURADA Ayumi J PN - EBLLUE 13.08 g
6 8 2602 ISHIKAWA Kotomi J PN -Do-Mell A.C. 13.42 6 3 1148 SAITO Yuzuki JPN -5 13.32
7 9 6262 SAITO Miyuu JPN - HERES 14. 05 7 2 4647 IGARASHI Aina JPN -f#HERH 13.39
8 9 6373 INOUE Nagisa JPN-/I&EELZE 14.15
Heat 5 Wind--0.3
Place Lane BibNo Name/FG % Member /& Result Q Remarks
1 5 25 NARITA Akari JPN - FEX 12.50 Q
2 6 144 SATO Haneru JPN - JEXEX 12.78 Q
3 7 4295 WATANABE Haruna JPN-&2¥RU+E 12.88 @
4 4 1147 SUZUKI Rina JPN - #&S 12.88 Q
5 3 5222 SUZUKI Saaya JPN - 25 13.01 g
6 8 2089 KITAMURA Mana JPN - X85 13.42
7 9 3397 KOJIMA Mei JPN - B 13. 51
Remarks/ {5 (DNS: & &)
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SEMI-FINAL  3-2+2 (First 2 in each 3 heats and the next 2 fastest)

Heat 1

Place Lane BibNo

1 56714
6 25
1 144
4 4295
8 5174
3 1397
2 1625
9 2614

Heat 3

Place Lane BibNo

1 6 305
2 71829
4 1136
5 5169
3 1621
8 1805
2 4962
9 1929

FINAL

Place Lane BibNo

1 5 305
2 71806
3 66714
4 3 108
5 8 25
6
1
8

0 N o o1 AW N

o ~N oo o1 A~ W

4 1829
2 1136
9 144

Name/ K4
ANAZAWA Sayaka

NARITA Akari

SATO Haneru

WATANABE Haruna
SUZUKT Koharu
KAMATA Chihiro
SAKURADA Ayumi
MIZOGUCHI Ouka

Name/EK 4
IDOABIGEIRU Fuka

ISHIKAWA Hana
TANJI Saki
IGART Ran
KAMAKURA Wakana
SATO Renka
UTSUGI Yume
TOKITA Sakurako

Name/EK £
IDOABIGEIRU Fuka

JINNO Riko
ANAZAWA Sayaka
TANIGUCHI Sana
NARITA Akari
ISHIKAWA Hana
TANJI Saki
SATO Haneru

Member /Fr/&

JPN - HRERBUAKX
JPN - EEX
JPN - JEXEX
JPN - REYFRUAE
JPN - LWhESER
JPN - BEHES
JPN - BE

J PN - Do-Well A.C.

Member /Fr/&
J PN - RBRIT

JPN-BRELE
JPN - %5

JPN - LWhEHRB
JPN - &S
JPN - BAELS
J PN - &FAC

JPN - BLULFAHES

Member /i@
J PN - =HERT

JPN - BRELS
JPN - FBERBIHK
J PN - KERRBEXR
JPN - FEX
JPN - BAELS
JPN - &5

JPN - BXEX

Wind: +1.8

Q Remarks

Result
11.94 Q

12.39 Q
12.50 ¢
12.53
12.73
12.83
12.88
12.97

Wind: +1. 6

Q Remarks

Result
11.78 Q

12.32 Q
12.51 ¢
12. 66
12.70
12. 82
12.85
12.96

Wind: -0 4

Remarks

Result
11.89

11.98
12.08
12.31
12.38
12.43
12. 54
12.1

Heat 2

Place Lane BibNo

1 41806
6 108
5 3945
1 2262
3 1147
8 185
2 5222
9 5219

~N oo o1 AW N

Name/ K4
JINNO Riko

TANIGUCHI Sana
NAGAMINE Chiharu
FURUKAWA Meika
SUZUKI Rina
MATSUI Nanako
SUZUKI Saaya
MIURA Maoka

Member /Fr /&
JPN - BXEILE

J PN - KiRAtEX
JPN - £#5
JPN - #BILES
JPN - &5
JPN-EBREX
JPN - BiE

JPN - 85

Wind:+1.0

Q Remarks

Result
11.92 Q

12.32 Q
12.57
12.63
12.717
12.89
13.06
DNS

Remarks/ {5 (DNS: &

15)
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WOMEN 20O0Om

85053
RECER  23.67

23.35 Bl

B (RIPIRIT
EiD EB (EIMRIT

2013
2011

ROUNDT  5-0+8 (First 0 in each 5 heats and the next 8 fastest)

Heat 1 Wind:+0.3 Heat 2 Wind:+3. 4
Place Lane BibNo Name/FK % Member /R & Result Q Remarks Place Lane BibNo Name/ES% Member /FrI& Result Q Remarks
17 1623 ABE Tomoka JPN - ELE 25.40 q 1 8 305 IDOABIGEIRU Fuka J PN - BRIFIRIT 24.36 q
2 8 1621 KAMAKURA Wakana J P N - #BLL& 26. 40 2 7 2266 ONO Riko JPN - BLES 25.86 ¢
3 5 3970 URUIZAKA Misai JPN - ¥F 26. 41 3 6 304 SASAKI Mana J PN - BHRRAT 26.19 g
4 4 3945 NAGAMINE Chiharu J PN - 5 26.78 4 5 1642 RIKIMARU Shion J PN - EILE 26.22 q
5 9 1929 TOKITA Sakurako PN -BuxFAHES 27. 46 5 4 5170 ITO Natsuki JPN - LWhEHERE 27.11
6 3 4150 SATOU Riona JPN-E&HE 27.57 6 3 1115 NEMOTO Wakana JPN - {2585 27. 45
7 2 4828 SUGAI Yuzuki JPN - iRFeh 28.07 7 9 2127 KIKUCHI Nene JPN -BAEH 217.57
6 194 KANAMORI Ai JPN - {l&x DNS 2 6204 NAKAJIMA Yua — vPN-srEf&sms DNS
Heat 3 Wind:+1. 8 Heat 4 Wind:+0. 6
Place Lane BibNo Name,/ K 4% Member/Ft/E  Result Q Remarks Pl Lane BibNo Name/EK % Member/fiE  Result 0 Remarks
1 7 102 HASHIMOTO Hana vPN-®ER&FHEX 25.90 g 1 6 1806 JINNO Riko JPN - BRELE 25.74 q
2 5 144 SATO Haneru JPN - JERZKX 26.75 2 8 100 SOETA Hikari  JPN-#BESELX 26. 27
3 6 1625 SAKURADA Ayumi J PN - ZBILE 21.01 3 7 1876 SAKAI Hitomi JPN-BXELE 26. 81
4 4 5070 YAMAMOTO Ayaka JPN -giplayy57 27.13 4 4 2090 SAKAJI Naruha J PN -¥@EE 27.43
5 9 5222 SUZUKI Saaya J PN - #ig5 27.42 5 9 189 FUJITA Saki JPN - {lEX 217.47
6 2 464 MIURA Suzuka JPN-Z=F=d 27.50 6 5 5341 SAITO Riko JPN - LhEHER 28.04
7 3 6409 KAWANISHI Miku J PN - [RETZrh 28.42 7 2 720 MATSUSHIMA Hina J PN - %&3rh 28.11
8 25 NARITA Akari JPN -FZEX DNS 3 1409 YAMAKI Haruka JPN -{25RES DNS
Heat 5 Wind:-+0. 4
Place Lane BibNo Name,/ & 44 Member/Fi/®  Result Q Remarks
1 7 4295 WATANABE Haruna JPN-gi#¥<u+s 25.98 q
2 9 5175 SEKI Suzuna JPN - LhEBEE 26. 35
3 8 4962 UTSUGI Yume J PN - £ZAC 26. 41
4 4 1136 TANJI Saki JPN - &5 26. 43
5 5 4050 KANDA Mei JPN - 2EFZES 27.59
6 3 1427 ENDOU Yurika JPN-&EERES 27. 64
7 2 6245 KIKUCHI Yoshino JPN - #ES 29.14
6 303 MATSUNOTO Nanako J P N - B3BER7T DNS
FINAL Wind.+0. 9
Place Lane BibNo Name/F% % Member/Fi/®  Result Remarks
1 7 305 IDOABIGEIRU Fuka J PN - HIBRIT 24. 40
2 8 1806 JINNO Riko JPN - BAEILE 25. 01
3 6 1623 ABE Tomoka JPN - EILS 25.25
4 5 2266 ONO Riko JPN - BLURS 25.48
5 4 4295 WATANABE Haruna JPN-g@¥~u+HE 25. 80
6 9 102 HASHIMOTO Hana 9PN -XmxF#ax 2608
7 3 304 SASAKI Mana J PN - EFRIT 26. 21
8 2 1642 RIKIMARU Shion J PN - ZIUE 26. 36
Remarks/JfLfjl (DNS: R i)
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WOMEN 4 0Om

BEefx 5175 AH KE (FFaU)
=ik 53.54 FE BE (FFaUL)

2008
2010

ROUNDT  4-0+8 (First O in each 4 heats and the next 8 fastest)
Heat 1 Heat 2
Place Lane BibNo Name/FK % Member /R & Result Q Remarks Place Lane BibNo Name/ES% Member /FrI& Result Q Remarks
1 7 100 SOETA Hikari  vpN-#BEmELX  1:00.41 g 1 8 3587 Nakamura Miu  vPv-#@z>v=7v>y 58.11 ¢
2 1 6301 KOBAYASHI Miharu J PN - [RET®  1:01.32 g 2 51930 HIRAHARA Mao  ven-muxzxwm®  1:00.94 g
3 6 4964 MASUKO Yuhi J PN - 2ZFAC 1:01.55 3 6 4041 TANAHASHI Itsuki JPN-=ZZEZ  1:01.07 g
4 5 189 FUJITA Saki JPN-{l&EX  1:01.97 4 42090 SAKAJI Naruha JPN -3%mm  1:02.07
5 9 1412 KATO Miki JPN - EBMRES  1:02.26 5 7 5838 EGAWA Emii JPN - /EE—F  1:02.58
6 2 1636 SHIRANE Ayano J PN - EfluE  1:05. 11 6 9 1828 AZUMI Noa JPN - BXE&EE  1:03.86
7 3 4335 DAISHIMA Miu  JPN-=@¥~xut®m  1:06.39 7 3 6246 TAKANO Ikue JPN-#HES 1:0479
4 2777 SAITOU Akari  JPN - Bt DNS 1 4039 KUNINISHI Yukako J PN - &EFES DNS
8 194 KANAMORI Ai JPN-I&xX DNS 2 1149 MATSUURA Misora JPN * &5 DNS
Heat 3 Heat 4
Place Lane BibNo Name/FK % Member /i@ Result Q Remarks Place Lane BibNo Name/F % Member /Fi/E@  Result Q Remarks
1 8 2264 YOSHIDA Runa JPN - ERLEE  1:01.62 17 170 SATO Rin JPN - EEX 59.93 ¢
2 5 5305 MIYASHITA Hina JPN-#@masEs  1:01.65 2 8 304 SASAKI Mana JPN - HMRIT  1:00.03 g
3 9 4034 SATO Aina JPN-&£ZZFES  1:01.96 3 6 5306 YAMAZAKI Nanami JPN - BEisEs 1:01.17 q
4 7 1400 TANAKA Sayu JPN - EBMES  1:02.18 4 5 1876 SAKAI Hitomi JPN-BX®EL®E  1:02.65
5 4 4150 SATOU Riona JPN-E8%5%& 1:05.33 5 4 1631 YOGIASHI Yui JPN-#UE  1:03.68
6 2 5341 SAITO Riko JPN-UbhEkEE  1:05. 91 6 3 1320 MATSUYAMA Saika JPN -fES@M=  1:06.86
7 3 6263 KOORI Misora JPN-#H&E#&®  1:08.73 7 2 463 MUTO Yuki JPN - Z&R#BIH  1:07.69
1 6205 HONGO Mei JPN - SEERREER DNS 9 5070 YAMAMOTO Ayaka JPN -gdplayy57 DNS
6 303 MATSUMOTO Nanako J PN - BFBSRIT DNS
FINAL
Place Lane BibNo Name/Fk % Member /Ft/®  Result  Remarks
1 b 3587 Nakamura Miu  vpn-#Rzw=7u>y 57. 62
2 6 170 SATO Rin JPN-BEX 57.90
3 8 304 SASAKI Mana J PN - BHBRIT 59. 64
4 7 100 SOETA Hikari  Jpn~-#i&EsELx  1:00. 34
5 9 1930 HIRAHARA Mao  ven-mux#xwmE®  1:00. 61
6 3 5306 YAMAZAKI Nanami JPN - ZHiEsES 1:01.27
7 4 4041 TANAHASHI Itsuki JPN - &=E2ES 1:01. 40
8 2 6301 KOBAYASHI Miharu J P N - [EETE  1:01.88
Remarks/ Ll (DNS: & )
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WOMEN 8 0O0Om

,'%Eﬂf_'i 2.02.64 F¥F RRx= (FF2) Ll:) 2009
\=AC#k 2.08.50 fkaAKEBE (FEA)IS) 2018
L 2.09.99 ch#t %Ei"'— (?En.%jiz_ 2021
PDEA 2.13.31 7JSEE_‘_ b (BFES) L 2008
2.13.31 RERERAF (LWHEFEESF) 2023
ROUNDT  4-0+8 (First O in each 4 heats and the next 8 fastest)
Heat 1 Heat 2
Place Lane BibNo Name/F% Member /i /& Result Q Remarks Place Lane BibNo Name/Fc%% Member /Fri&@ Result  Q Remarks
1 6 1728 TANNO Sena JPN - ZZ£R)IE 2:19.33 g 1 5 4041 TANAHASHI Itsuki JPN - &£FZREE 2:16.57 g
2 8 1726 KANAHARA Nono JPN-2&ERNE  2:19.39 g 2 6 5143 SAKABE Suzuko JPN:LbhEHFHES 2:16.64 g
3 5 1731 IWAHASHI Nano JPN-Z&E&\NE  2:19.40 3 8 4034 SATO Aina JPN-EZ2EE  2:17.59 g
4 9 1931 ISHIT MINAMI JPN - BT KHRE 2:27.01 4 7 1802 KONDO Miyu JPN-BXRELE 2:18.21 q
5 4 6246 TAKANO Ikue JPN-#HES  2:28.36 5 9 1632 SENZAKI Mone JPN - ZLUuE  2:20.37
6 3 1297 MORI Konon JPN - BEXS 2:29.95 6 2 4509 KANDA Yukiha JPN:-—Hm 2:31. 81
7 2 5231 NIHEI Mana JPN - 85  2:35.94 7 4 1949 SUZUKI Eri JPN - HR&EMWE  2:33. 31
7 1981 HONMA Miyu JPN - HREHES DNS 3 6451 KOBAYASHI Rinka J PN - RET—rh DNS
Heat 3 Heat 4
Place Lane BibNo Name/EK % Member /i@ Result Q Remarks Place Lane BibNo Name/Ec%4 Member /Fr& Result Q Remarks
1 5 6301 KOBAYASHI Miharu J PN - [RETE  2:19.98 1 6 3587 Nakamura Miu  vpv-msz>w=7vey 2:16 57 q
2 1 437 ABE Yuria JPN - #EHR 2:20.16 2 7 5160 HIRUTA Mirai JPN - LWhESFED 2:17.69 q
3 6 4049 WAKABAYASHI Karina J PN - £i22ES 2:20.38 3 8 4964 MASUKO Yuhi JPN - £2AC0 2:22.75
4 4 446 KOKUBUNN Mia JPN-FXE— 2:24.50 4 5 1110 KOBAYASHI Mana J PN - &85 2:25.83
5 9 5226 TAKIZAWA Aya JPN - #8iH5E 2:25.75 5 4 5273 SAKAMOTO Miu JPN - IBES 2:29.45
6 3 5172 SAKAMOTO Ua JPN - LWhEBERS 2:29.42 6 9 1867 SAITO Kokona JPN-BX®E®E  2:30.60
7 2 4827 ENDO Tomoka JPN - RFd 2:30.53 7 2 1292 KUMAGAI Haru JPN-#&BES  2:31.73
8 1729 OGURO Nana JPN - ZEHGE DNS 3 4562 KOBAYASHI Kaho JPN -&ZEZRES$ DNS
FINAL
Place Lane BibNo Name/Ek 44 Member/Fi/E Result Remarks
1 8 3587 Nakamura Miu PN -#Ezvw=7v>y 2:11.36
2 1 5143 SAKABE Suzuko JPN:-LhEHHEE 2:12.53 SRA
3 6 4041 TANAHASHI Itsuki JPN -£Z3EZ  2:12.74 SRA
4 2 1728 TANNO Sena JPN-ZZRIE  2:16.77
5 3 1726 KANAHARA Nono JPN-#xH\NE  2:17.26
6 4 5160 HIRUTA Mirai JPN-LbhEHFEE  2:17.27
7 5 4034 SATO Aina JPN-£E¥EE  2:19.21
9 1802 KONDO Miyu JPN - BAELS DNS

Remarks/ {5 (DNS: &

15/ SRA SR AREEER (DFEA) 4)4



WOMEN 1500m
B 4.16.70 E@ X (BE®) 2013
KR 4.25.33 ME KT (GEBX) 2009

ROUNDT 2-4+4 (First 4 in each 2 heats and the next 4 fastest)

Heat 1
Place Ord BibNo Name/FK % Member/Fi/®  Result Q Remarks
1 15 1802 KONDO Miyu JPN - BXRiLE 4:54.16 Q 1 9
2 4 6447 KUSAKA Ruka JPN - Aff 45419 Q 2 6
3 7 1731 IWAHASHI Nano JPN-#%&ENIE  4:54.68 Q 3 7
4 6 4331 SUZUKI Misa JPN-ZE¥AULE  4:57.00 Q 4 4
5 5 4431 HASEGAWA Amu  JPN-&=m#ms  4:57 45 5 5
6 8 1110 KOBAYASHI Mana JPN - BE5S  4:57.90 6 14
7 13 5569 SATO Hiyori JPN - FREFH 5:04.67 7 13
8 11 5310 AJIMA Yuuna JPN - SanEs  5:07.15 8 11
9 3 4334 SUZUKI Miyuu JPN-2@¥~ud®m  5:12.10 9 3
10 12 1126 UENO Saya JPN:-EEE® 5:12.73 10 12
11 10 6457 BABA Reina JPN - FRET—dh  5:14.52 1 2
1 1707 KIDO Nonomi JPN - FERIE DNS 12 8
2 1729 OGURO Nana JPN - #%R)IE DNS 1
9 6372 TADANO Saya JPN - NEERS DNS 10
14 1687 YUDA Nagomi  JPN - $2EIN DNS
FINAL
Place Ord BibNo Name/EK % Member/Fi/®  Result Remarks Place Ord
1 9 1726 KANAHARA Nono JPN:-#E\EINE  4:41.16 7 5
2 8 1802 KONDO Miyu JPN-BXRELE 4:42.28 8 2
3 6 1731 IWAHASHI Nano JPN-#&FE)IE  4:43.14 9 12
4 11 5160 HIRUTA Mirai JPN-uheHHE  4:47.34 10 1
5 3 466 ANZAI Suzu JPN - ZX#@ = 4:48.25 1 7
6 4 4049 WAKABAYASHI Karina JPN -£2%2EE  4:48 67 12 10
WOMEN 5000m
B ik 15.39.38 BHHEWPMY (LFEL ) 2005
AKiEEH 16.18.23 HhEWVWDIA (AFE) 2008
[p%:3 16.18.89 iEH ®E (IZAEEKR) 2008
FINAL
Plce Ord BibNo Name/E54% Member /Fi /@ Result Remarks  Plae Ord
1 7 1724 SHISHITO Suzuna JPN-#%\NE  17:51.39 10 3
2 13 3639 AKIMOTO Ai JPN - IIIF  17:57.96 1 14
3 11664 KIDO Aika JPN - 21EIE  18:09.78 12 17
4 10 1826 HASHINOTO Kotomi J PN - BXE&LE 18:19. 23 13 5
5 11 6652 KITSUNAI Ayane J PN - 23tpEl  18:28.84 2
6 15 4331 SUZUKI Misa JPN-2#F<UAE  18:50. 15 4
7 12 4334 SUZUKI Miyuu  vPN-s@¥~u+E  19:24 08 6
8 16 6213 ICHIKAWA Mao  vPn-srmsssEs  19:34.99 9
9 8 2178 SEKINE Kurumi JPN - R#ZRHE 19:41.52

Heat 2

Place (Qrd BibNo Name/&%

1726
5160

466
1724
4049
1871
4333
1815
52173
1297
5646

647
1728
3942

BibNo
1871

1815
4333
1724
6447
4331

BibNo
439

2270
1363
5142
1512
1660
1871
1670

KANAHARA Nono
HIRUTA Mirai
ANZAT Suzu
SHISHITO Suzuna
WAKABAYASHI Kar ina
HATTORI Nana
KAWADA Himar i
SAITO Riho
SAKAMOTO Miu
MORI Konon
HIRAKO YUNA
MORI Koiro
TANNO Sena
HIRANO Yuri

Name/EK %
HATTORI Nana

SAITO Riho
KAWADA Himar i
SHISHITO Suzuna
KUSAKA Ruka
SUZUKI Misa

Name/EKK 4
HOSHI Manaka

NOJI Yukari
ARIMA Chihiro
ONO Ayami
TANJI Sara
HORIKANE Aina
HATTORI Nana
TSUMURAYA Nina

Member /Fr i@

JPN - FERIE
JPN - LWhEFEST
JPN - ZA#ZH
JPN - FERIE
JPN-£ZZES
JPN - BXELE
JPN - REFRYLEH
JPN - BRXEILE
JPN - £#E5
JPN - EBRE
JPN - fEEF
JPN - g

JPN - 2ZEZRIIE

JPN - &5

Member /Fr&
JPN - BXEILE

JPN - BRELE
JPN - £EHFRYF5H
JPN - ZZEHIE
JPN - Bfch

JPN - &EBFRULH

Member /FrI&
J PN - &K

JPN - BLUES
JPN - &REF

JPN - LWhEFES

Tt

JPN - BERERD

JPN - #XRIIE
JPN - BRELS

JPN - #XRIIE

Result
4:52

4:52
:52.
:53.
:54.
54
:56.

~ &~ &~ &~ &2 B

:56.
:58.

Result
4:49.

4:49.
4:53
4:56
4:58
5:01.

Resul

67
81
94
07
06
88
39
12

.00
.70
.12

31
a1
40
14
14
28

t

Q
Q

Q
Q
Q

Remarks

DNS
DNS

Remarks

19:44.90

19:54.56

19:57.76

20:27.07

Remarks

DNF 0T
DNS
DNS
DNS

Remarks/ L5 (DNF:i&xhZE#E/ DNS: & 5/ *OT:T—/ZS—’;‘l{A)



WOMEN 1 O OmH (0. 838m)
IRECER 13.03 £ {(Z= (i?ﬂﬁﬁﬁ 2017
SECE% 13.45 %ﬁ C% (E?Bﬁﬁﬁ') 2018
PDEA 14.04 {FEk ¥ (EAR) 2010
ROUNDT  3-2+2 (First 2 in each 3 heats and the next 2 fastest)
Heat 1 Wind-+1. 0 Heat 2 Wind:+0. 5
Place Lane BibNo Name/FGC % Member /R & Result Q Remarks Place Lane BibNo Name/EK%% Member /Fr /& Result Q Remarks
1 7 176 ONO Hinata JPN:-EEX 14.60 Q 1 4 191 HORI Yuka JPN - X 15.12 Q
2 8 1398 SUTO Mai JPN - EERES 15.76 Q 2 5 1142 SATO Kokona JPN -5 15.95 Q
3 4 3976 OGASAWARA Risa JPN - %5 16. 34 3 8 4043 NAGAMINE Rina JPN:-&=2¥ES 16. 96
4 5 3968 SHIMIZU Hinano JPN - %5 17.05 4 1 5223 SATO Mizuki JPN - 85 17.75
5 6 1633 SENZAKI Riona J PN - ZELUE 17.18 5 33938 ITO Miyuu JPN - 2E5 17.92
6 9 1113 TAZAWA Mihana JPN - &5 17.32 6 9 1686 SUTO Aya JPN - ZEAEIE 18.53
7 3 4206 CHIBA Honoka JPN:-=ZfAEES 18. 04 7 2 3438 KAMINAGA Ruri J PN - 5 20. 64
8 2 1966 ENDO Rana JPN - BREHES 18.17 6 1853 YANAI Shion JPN - BARILE DNS
1 1323 SUZUKI Ibuki JPN - E5#S DNS 7 2138 OYA Kasumi JPN - BABE DNS
Heat 3 Wind:+0. 4
Place Lane BibNo Name/Ec%% Member /B & Result Q Remarks
1 4 5173 SAWADA Yukika JPN-:uLbhEEERE 14.83 Q
2 6 5219 MIURA Maoka J PN - 25 15.23 Q
3 5 1399 KABAKURA Sakura JPN - ESHES 15.75 g
4 7 1316 KUWASHIMA Ayuha JPN - EEBES 16.32 g
5 8 4036 OGURA Yumeri JPN - 2ZZRS 16. 59
6 3 5118 HIRAYAMA Anzu JPN:-LbhERES 16. 67
7 9 5267 KUROI Kumika JPN - T@ES 18.06
8 2 5309 TAKAGI Hana JPN - BEHAES 18. 31
FINAL Wind:+0. 9
Place Lane BibNo Name/Ec%% Member /B & Result Remarks
1 7 5173 SAWADA Yukika JPN-:uLbEHERE 14. 31
2 6 5219 MIURA Maoka JPN - 85 14. 82
3 4 191 HORI Yuka JPN - {iEX 15. 06
4 8 1398 SUTO Mai JPN - EERES 15. 43
5 2 1399 KABAKURA Sakura JPN - BERES 15.52
6 3 1142 SATO Kokona JPN - &5 15.78
7 9 1316 KUWASHIMA Ayuha JUPN - EE@ES 16. 00
5 176 ONO Hinata JPN - EEX DNF
Remarks/.{51 (DNF:iRchZE4E/ DNS: & &)
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WOMEN 400

2003
2002
2008

Heat 2
Place Lane BibNo Name/FK %

1 8 2091 SHIRATO Kokoro
6 1930 HIRAHARA Mao
5 5170 ITO Natsuki

7 4309 MARUYAMA Ruruka
4

3

[S2 B~ S

4069 WATANABE Kumi
1873 IT0 Aika

FINAL

Place Lane

BibNo  Name/E 4
1 5 170 SATO Rin

2091 SHIRATO Kokoro
2175 SEO Manami

1930 HIRAHARA Mao

mH (0 762m)
REik  55.89 FTHESRF (FSGhALvTU—Y)
(XiC#kx 06.87 THE&RF (#EEKXTC)
B 58.22 FHHEHFF (FFaU)
ROUNDT  3-0+8 (First 0 in each 3 heats and the next 8 fastest)
Heat 1
Place Lane BibNo Name/F 4% Member /BT @ Result Q Remarks
1 8 170 SATO Rin JPN-1EBX 1:0250 g
2 5 1828 AZUMI Noa JPN-BA®REE  1:08.40 g
3 7 3968 SHIMIZU Hinano JPN - %5 1:08.81 g
4 6 4043 NAGAMINE Rina JPN-£#2%E& 1:08.85 q
5 05185 TAKATSU Hina JPN-uLbzskE  1:11.32
6 3 2015 OHASHI Ema JPN - BAE  1:20.04
7 4 5130 ENDO Saki JPN-REAWEETE  1:22. 82
Heat 3
Place Lane BibNo Name/EC# Member /i /& Result Q Remarks
1 5 2175 SEO Manami JPN - RHRHE  1:05.83 q
2 7 4294 FUKUSHINA Hanano JPN-#¥<u#®  1:07.56 q
3 8 4033 HOSHI Sumireko JPN-=#ZZEE  1:09.85
4 4 1640 KOBAYASHI Yuzuki J P N - EilUS 1:10.89
5 6 5271 YOSHIDA Makoto J PN - @z 1:13.31
6 3 1974 AIKAWA Maasa JPN-#mZH#&E  1:14.2]

WOMEN  3000mSG (0. 762m)

';ugzﬁﬂf_'i 10.29.15 &R 4I:./E ($R5EX) o

E-5 3 10.54.34 Ei& HBE EERIE)
FINAL
Place. Qrd BibNo Name/EX 44 Member /FrE@ Result Remarks

1 3 2179 SUGITANI Natsuki JPN - RERESE  11:01.42

2 1 1797 ANZAI Kyo JPN-BX®ELE 11:02.76

3 11 68 SETO Yuri JPN -#RJEX  11:17.13

4 10 1817 MIZUNOYA Fuka JPN-BXHELE 11:28.73

5 4 2270 NOJI Yukari JPN - EILES 12:03.97

6 2 2077 KONNO SATOKO JPN -&f#ES 12:10.58
WOMEN 500 0mW
%Eﬂﬁ 21.38.54 # IR (?%.%E*E*i) 1995

SI4% 223680 #H IR (EEE#MH) 1995
pg:3 24.10.83 F&H #E (BXEX) 2022
FINAL
Place. Ord BibNo Name/F%44 Member /Fr&@ Result  Remarks

1 2 2261 SASAKI Koharu JPN -#ILES 25:54.21

2 3 1933 WATANABE RUNA VPN -BuxFxmES  27:52. 96

3 8 5274 YAMAZAKI Mika JPN - FE@Es  28:00.90

4 7 3936 ITO Kurumi JPN - £#EE  29:00.64

5 1 4311 WATANABE Yurina JPN-z&¥~ux&E  31:04.04

1828 AZUMI Noa
4043 NAGAMINE Rina
3968 SHIMIZU Hinano

0 ~N oo o1 B~ oW N

6
1
8
4 4294 FUKUSHIMA Hanano
9
2
3

Place (rd
7 9

8
9

BibNo Name/&%
1932 FURUKAWA Fuuka

7 4037 SAITO Hikari
5 1843 FURUUCHI Kanami
6 1287 UGENO Konoka
8 67 KAMEOKA Karin

Pice Ord BibNo Name/EK 4
6 10 3981 TAKAHASHI Ann

7 5 1119 TOBE Kanon
4 5272 SATOH Karen
6 4312 KIKUCHI Sakiha
9 1934 SUZUKI Rio

Member /Fr i@

JPN - %t@E=
JPN - BLZFRHES
JPN - LWhEFERS
JPN - £EHFRYAH
JPN - E0RES

JPN - BAELE

Member /Fr /&
JPN - EEX

JPN - X@E5
JPN - RERHAS
JPN - BLEFRHES
JPN - £E¥RY4FH
JPN - BAEILE
JPN - SEZREE

JPN - E5

Member /FrE

JPN - BUXFAHES
JPN - 2ZZES
JPN - BXEILE
JPN - BEHS
JPN - REX

Member /Fr i@

JPN %5
JPN - EES
JPN - £ES
JPN - £EYRYLH

JPN - BLxFRIHES

Result Q Remarks
1:06.10 g
1:07.23 q
1:10.09
1:12. 41
1:12.90

DNS

Result  Remarks
1:01. 51
1:03. 35
1:05.14
1:06. 53
1:07.06
1:09.08
1:09. 45
1:10.05
Result  Remarks
12:54.03
12:55.04
13:565.50

DNS
DNS

Result  Remarks
31:27.36
32:19.59

DNF *0T
DNF *0T
DQ *K3

Remarks/FLf5] (DNF:&eZE#E/ DQ %% 4%/ DNS: R
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WOMEN 4XxXx100mR

85053
=ECER  45.40

ROUNDT
Heat 1

Place

1

Place

1

Lane

6

3

674
837
840
675

44.37 EFREBIT
FTFaYIL

4-0+8

Team/F-A

SUZUKI Koharu
IGARI Ran
SEKI Suzuna
SAWADA Yukika

KAMATA Chihiro
ENDOU Yur ika
KATO Miki
KANNO Mona

YOSHIDA Mahiro
MIZOGUCHI Ouka
ISHIKAWA Kotomi
ISHIKAWA Kohane

FUKUSHIMA Hanano
WATANABE Haruna
WATANABE Yume
SATO Saya

OKOCHI Anna
OZAWA Rimi
SAGAWA Ayaka
SUTO Aya

KUSHIDA Kanade
HIRAYAMA Anzu
TAKIUCHI Anna
Omori Runa

SAITO Miyuu
KODAMA Nak i
SATO Airi
KAWAMURA Yuuhi

SUGASHIMA Suzuha
KOBAYASI RIN
ANNDO kaede

SUZUKI Minon

Heat 3

Lane

5

1148
1136
1142
1147

1645
1633
1640
1642

FINAL

Place

1

Lane

5

Team/F-4

SAITO Yuzuki
TANJI Saki

SATO Kokona
SUZUKI Rina

TAKAHASHI Naho
SENZAKI Riona
KOBAYASHI Yuzuki
RIKIMARU Shion

SEINO Saki
KANDA Mei
SATO Riko
OGURA Yumer i

SASAKI Natsu
URUIZAKA Misai
SHIMIZU Hinano
0GASAWARA Risa

ISHIKAWA Reina
MORI Rio

TAKANO Haruka
IWAMOTO Yuka

KITAMURA Mana
YAMAMOTO Reika
SAITO Hana
ISHI Kiwa

00HORI Kokone
MAEKAWA Kokomi
KATOU Sakura
MEGURO Kanon

WACHI Hinano
ONUKI Siina
SATO Amane
TAGO Yuka

Team/#-4

YANAT Shion
JINNO Riko
SATO Renka
ISHIKAWA Hana

NAGAYAMA Miyuu
MIURA Maoka

MATSUMOTO Koharu
SUZUKI Saaya

SUZUKT Koharu
IGARI Ran
SEKI Suzuna
SAWADA Yukika

SAITO Yuzuki
TANJI Saki

SATO Kokona
SUZUKT Rina

Result
49.39

49.84

50. 72

50. 89

54.78

54.85

55.74

56. 54

Result
49.29

50. 26

50. 86

51.90

53.39

54. 40

55.29

57.90

Result
47.92

48. 11

48.69

48.92

(fcik - T
(2@ - F

Q Remarks
q

Q Remarks
q

Remarks

48

&)
D)

Place

1

Place

1

Place

5

2012
2010

(First 0 in each 4 heats and the next 8 fastest)
Heat 2

Lane

Team/F-4

NAGAYAMA Miyuu
MIURA Maoka

MATSUMOTO Koharu
SUZUKI Saaya

HASEGAWA Rur i
ANAZAWA Mei

MIZUNO Yuina
SUGAT Yuzuki

KOYAMA Yuzuho
ONO Riko
TUCHIYA Yuuna
SAKAT Minami

MIURA Suzuka
KIMURA Mao
MATSUMOTO Nanami
ANZAT Suzu

GORAI Hinano
YAMAZAKI Rinka
OKABE Rio

SIMOFUJI Amane

SHIMAHARA Riko
SUZUKI Kohane
WAWATABE Kaho
OUCHI Sara

SAITOU Aika
ITO Rino

KOBORI Akane
SAGARA Hina

KOBAYASHI Rinka
SHIONO Noa

O0HIRA Sawaka
MORIYAMA Uruha

Heat 4

Lane

6

Lane

4

2601

Team/F-h

YANAI Shion
ISHIKAWA Hana
SAKAI Hitomi
JINNO Riko

OGURA Ria
UTSUGI Yume
HORIGANE Miu
IWASAWA Riko

KUWASHIMA Ayuha
[tou Shuri
MATSUYAMA Saika
HONDA Maika

Oyama Manaka
HIRAHARA Mao
TAMURA Fuka
TOKITA Sakurako

ISHIDA An
SUENAGA Mayu
OKAZAKI Koko
Owada Saya

ENDO Rana
SAKUMA Yui
SATO Iesyamei
AIKAWA Maasa

HIRUTA Kurumi
FUJITA Sana

KOMAKINE Runa
KOMATSU Yuzuki

Team/F-4

KAMATA Chihiro
ENDOU Yur ika
KATO Miki
KANNO Mona

TAKAHASHI Naho
SENZAKI Riona
KOBAYASHI Yuzuki
RIKIMARU Shion

OGURA Ria
UTSUGI Yume
HORIGANE Miu
IWASAWA Riko

YOSHIDA Mahiro
MIZOGUCHI Ouka
ISHIKAWA Kotomi
ISHIKAWA Kohane

Result
48
52. 11
52.47
52.78
53.13
53.18
54.20

54. 26

Result
48.28

50. 34
51.75
52. 66
54.30
54. 41

55.57

Result
49.37

49.99
50. 34

50. 62

Q Remarks
q

Q Remarks
q

Remarks



WOMEN 4x400mR
BEG%  3.35.00 BUIBERST(HA - TE-EM) 2012
KR 3.42.99 WIBJ/AT(AK - B - RE - HA) 2019

ROUNDT  3-0+8 (First 0 in each 3 heats and the next 8 fastest)

Heat 1 Heat 2
Place Lane Team/F-4 Result Q Remarks Place Lane Team/F-4 Result Q Remarks
1 7 4:04.25 g 15 4:05.59 ¢
1876 SAKAI Hitomi JPN 4335 DAISHIMA Miu JPN
1806 JINNO Riko JPN 4295 WATANABE Haruna  JPN
1853 YANAI Shion JPN 4305 SATO Saya JPN
1829 ISHIKAWA Hana  JPN 4294 FUKUSHIMA Hanano  JPN
2 5 4:05.16 g 2 9 4:09.79 q
4962 UTSUGI Yume JPN 2267 KOYAMA Yuzuho  JPN
4965 OKUDA Chise JPN 2266 ONO Riko JPN
4964 MASUKO Yuhi JPN 2269 TUCHIYA Yuuna  JPN
4961 IWASAWA Riko JPN 2270 NOJI Yukari JPN
3 8 4:12.04 3 6 4:11.76 q
5225 NAGAYAMA Miyuu JPN 5175 SEKI Suzuna JPN
5226 TAKIZAWA Aya JPN 5170 ITO Natsuki JPN
5227 YAMAZAKI Riko  JPN 5172 SAKAMOTO Ua JPN
5231 NIHEI Mana JPN 5183 SATO Ayana JPN
4 6 4:19.14 4 3 4:12.23
2182 HOSHI Riona JPN 2091 SHIRATO Kokoro JPN
2175 SEO Manami JPN 2090 SAKAJI Naruha  JPN
2176 MATSUYA Ayana  JPN 2089 KITAMURA Mana  JPN
2181 SHIMIZU Amiri  JPN 2095 ISHI Kiwa JPN
5 2 4:20.27 5 8 4:14.29
1110 KOBAYASHI Mana JPN 3968 SHIMIZU Hinano JPN
1115 NEMOTO Wakana  JPN 3970 URUIZAKA Misai JPN
1126 UENO Saya JPN 3977 SASAKI Natsu JPN
1111 SATO Mayuko JPN 3976 OGASAWARA Risa JPN
6 9 4:22.16 6 4 4:28.18
5341 SAITO Riko JPN 4831 KEITOKU Momoka JPN
5348 HAYANMA Momoka  JPN 4827 ENDO Tomoka JPN
5344 TODA Hikaru JPN 4830 TAKAHASHI Kouno  JPN
5342 SAKAMOTO Miyu  JPN 4826 ANAZAWA Mei JPN
7 3 4:22.78 7 2 4:39. 61
1966 ENDO Rana JPN 6245 KIKUCHI Yoshino  JPN
1992 SAKUMA Yui JPN 6243 TAKAHASHI Miyuki  JPN
1974 AIKAWA Maasa JPN 6244 HONDA Yume JPN
1949 SUZUKI Eri JPN 6246 TAKANO Ikue JPN
8 1 4:37.64 i DNS
6204 NAKAJIMA Yua JPN
6205 HONGO Mei JPN
6212 SHIBUYA Ai JPN
6213 ICHIKAWA Mao JPN
4 DNS
Heat 3 FINAL
Place Lane Team/F-4 Result Q Remarks Place  Lane Team/F-L Result Remarks
1 8 4:03.95 g 1 7 4:01.43
4041 TANAHASHI Itsuki  JPN 4034 SATO Aina JPN
4050 KANDA Mei JPN 4035 SEINO Saki JPN
4034 SATO Aina JPN 4050 KANDA Mei JPN
4035 SEINO Saki JPN 4041 TANAHASHI Itsuki  JPN
2 1 4:08.31 g 2 8 4:02. 83 NP3
1426 KANNO Mona JPN 4962 UTSUGI Yume JPN
1412 KATO Miki JPN 4965 OKUDA Chise JPN
1427 ENDOU Yurika JPN 4961 IWASAWA Riko JPN
1400 TANAKA Sayu JPN 4964 MASUKO Yuhi JPN
3 5 4:09.93 g 3 5 4:03.27
5307 AJIMA Hina JPN 4335 DAISHIMA Miu JPN
5306 YAMAZAKI Nanami  JPN 4295 WATANABE Haruna  JPN
5304 IGARI Konatsu JPN 4305 SATO Saya JPN
5305 MIYASHITA Hina JPN 4294 FUKUSHIMA Hanano  JPN
4 9 4:13.20 4 2 4:05.72
1295 OOMIYA Tokika  JPN 5175 SEKI Suzuna JPN
1294 YAMADA Mio JPN 5174 SUZUKI Koharu JPN
1296 Ono Rina JPN 5172 SAKAMOTO Ua JPN
1293 SATO Kanon JPN 5170 ITO Natsuki JPN
5 4 4:16. 63 5 3 4:06. 65
1631 YOGIASHI Yui JPN 5306 YAMAZAKI Nanami  JPN
1640 KOBAYASHI Yuzuki  JPN 5305 MIYASHITA Hina JPN
1646 KOKUBUN Aoi JPN 5304 IGARI Konatsu JPN
1636 SHIRANE Ayano  JPN 5307 AJINMA Hina JPN
6 3 4:18.83 6 9 4:11.92
1931 ISHIT MINAMI JPN 2267 KOYAMA Yuzuho  JPN
1930 HIRAHARA Mao JPN 2266 ONO Riko JPN
1929 TOKITA Sakurako  JPN 2269 TUCHIYA Yuuna JPN
1932 FURUKAWA Fuuka JPN 2270 NOJI Yukari JPN
7 6 4:23.56 7 4 4:14.25
5133 FUJITA Sana JPN 1426 KANNO Mona JPN
5131 KOMATSU Yuzuki  JPN 1412 KATO Miki JPN
5135 HIRUTA Kurumi  JPN 1427 ENDOU Yurika JPN
5134 KOMAKINE Runa  JPN 1413 KANNO Kokoa JPN
8 2 4:33.38 6 DNS

4206 CHIBA Honoka JPN
4205 CHIBA Kurumi JPN
4218 KOBAYASHI Rio  JPN
4203 KUROISHI Hiyori  JPN

Remarks/ {5 (DNS: & 15/ NP3: R chZ#ri k)



WOMEN 7 & BEHJ

RECEk m78 ERREXF (IMNRERE/NEK) 1996
SEH&E Iml8 EHBEEF (MNRE/DNEH) 1996
e Im78 EEIHE (/NRENK) 1996
DEHE m69 EEHCH  EBLURKME) 1990
&g ZW EERES) 2022
FINAL
T Gt [ | o] 050 ] s | 060 noa] s | B [
1 23] 53|/0BARA Sari JPN - fFEX |- - 0 ) 0 x| x| x| 1m63
2 20/1622 KONNAI Meguri |JPN - ZILE |o ) X/ o] | x|x|o|Xx|x|x 1m60
3 214966 YABE Uzuki JPN - £ZAC |0 0 0 x| x| x 1mbb
4 181639 TAKEMATA Kaho |JP N - #ILE |0 X|x|o|o x| x| x 1mbb
5 19/1334|KITSUNAI Rio |UPN - #ZES |o X| x| o] X| X| x 1m50
6 11/1879|ONUMA Saya JPN-BRELE | x|0| |X|X|X 1m45
1/4565HARA Momoko |JPN - ==®¥EF | x| x| X NM
2/4622\SUZUKT Rin JPN - ¥E&H | x| x| x NM
3/6305MIURA Ai JPN - RETE | X|X|X NM
4/ 577\YAMAMOTO Sino |J PN - {§Bd | x| x| x NM
5/1365ENDO Momo JPN - TES | XXX NM
6(5270 HURUKAWA Ako |J PN - @S | X| x| X NM
715267 KUROI Kumika |J PN - F@EE | x| X| X NM
8/1412|KATO Miki JPN - BEMES | x| X|X NM
912701 KATO Yuri JPN - #LARH | x| x| X NM
10[2097/SAITO Hana JPN - EEE | x| XX NM
12/3979|WATANABE Rion |J PN - ZE& | x| x|x NM
13/5132|SATOU Shuuka |sPN-®EXKEETE | x| X| X NM
14/1968|YOSIDA Moa JPN - FREME | x| X| X NM
15/1630/KONDO Erina |J PN - BILE | x x| x NM
16{2080 KAGEYAMA Hikari |J PN - RS DNS
17/1883|TAKASHIBA Hiyori |J PN - BARLE DNS
221425NIKAIDO Airi |JPN - &2BHES DNS
Remarks/FL#l (NM :G28%7 L/ DNS: R 157)

50




WOMEN #:7S BEPV

RE6%  Ombl B ME (hRK) 2023
KK 6% dm6l B HE (PRK) 2023
R m61  EEk K\ (PRX) 2023
FINAL
108 4] ZsXE " E % m B 2m40 | 2m50 | 2m60 | 2m70 | 2m80 | 2m90 | 3m00 | 3m10 | 3m20 | 3m30 | E2&% | 2 Vb
Place Ord. | BibNg Name Member 3m40 | 3m50 | 3m60 | 3m65 Result| Remarks
. BERES | - - - - - 0 - o o
1 8/1395/SAITO Kotone |JPN -EBRES o ol lo U xl x 3m60 |EPH
210 11SAITO Syuri |JPN-f®RX o «| x| ol x| x| x 3m50
3 9 7SHINDO Ayano |JPN-fBBX | | | |~ - - - - - - 0 X[ X0 3m3q
4 63712/SINDO Ryoka |sPn-#ietuiz | O X[ 0] | X|X| 0| X|X|X 2m60
114430\ TUMITA Tiyori |JPn - zazmms | X X)X NM
214308 ENDO Nana ~ |vpn-sas~urs | X X)X \M
314330 HASEGAWA Mirai [P~ - sas~yxm | X| X X M
42139 |SAKUMA Kokomi |J PN - eies | X XX M
54297 YATABE Toa  |spn-mav~uxs | XXX NM
711424/ ABE Nanoha JPN - EBHESE DNS

Remarks/ {5 (NM :

ek L/ DNS: R

5/ EPH:E‘:E*%TEE%%)




WOMEN FEfEBELJ

B Rk 6m32 HE+EMR (BEHX) 2013
LiEk  6ml6 E+EMR (BEX) 2014
B4 6mi6 A+EBRR (EEX) 2014
HEHE mB6 FHIl BE (MEISE) 1993
FINAL
Es2| S8 o - K % il 1EIB | 2[68 | 3mB | 468 | 5EIB | 6[E8 | L& | 1AV
Place Ord. |BibNo Name Member Ist 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th | Result|Remarks
1) 25/1866 KOBAYASHI Yume |v e - mxas | SM9 x x | T ol e
2 23] 14TOSHIMA Hiro |JPN - frtX X X +8T"236 +8T“§4 x +8’_“?5 +5(;T_]315
3 20 T47/SATOU Maho PN -@m=d | x | OmIT) 26 Sn24l SmdS| -, 1 Sm26
4 22/ 11SAITO Syuri JPN - it X :1“.“?0 +(5)Tn}9 +(5)Tn83 +?I_n217 +(5)I.n%4 +(5)rn$1)7 56[?274
5 244305 SATO Saya  |ven-swwsurw | SN2 AmlOp o WAL x| 3%
6 21/5169/ IGARI Ran JPN - LhERRE +3‘T"39 x +§‘T"§3 +8T"84 X gr."gg +5(T084
7 195174|SUZUKI Koharu |JPN - LhEHkE +gr.n25 +gwg7 ﬂ"g“ +3T25 +g',"go +grn?7 fgoﬁo
8 185224 YOSHIDA Aoi  |J PN - i | A™83) BnO0 || | omd8) SndD
9 171396/SAITO Yua  |ven-immss | 4 | dmed 0
10 94035 SEINO Saki  |JPN - &#2mE Jff"?g J‘T"?Z +8‘T"§3 f1"T879
11 165402 SINOFUJT Amane |J PN - F=ep | AM9| x| AME0 iy
12 131627NITTA Miyu |0 PN - Bl | dT07) Ani6) Andl il
13 121885 KANAZAWA Yuzuki |J PN - BXRLE +?'_n(7)8 X +6‘T"?1 ;41%8
14 104306 ENDO Hiyori |omn-sws<uzm | amOT) and9) Anll 07
15 141668 0ZAWA Rimi ~ |vew-samns | x | MO8 Amed 05
16 111966ENDO Rana ~ |vew -wsascs | Am18) amdl) Anod iy
17 8/1850/SATO Minami |JPN - BXRAH X +?',"‘218 +3T"§2 f1nT428
18 36262SAITO Miyuu |vew-mmeaw | M4 M) 0%
19 2 459YUSA Momoe |J PN - xm—wm | AW 424} 3nd7 e
20 16244HONDA Yume  |J PN -4 | M8 Smi3) dn0Z i
21 63414ONUKI Siina |JPN - EAme x +gf“é3 +gf"é4 fé",%“
22 4/6305MIURA Aj JPN-EEE | x | M4 a2 0
23 74206CHIBA Honoka |ven-smms | 410 x x i
5 639/ ISHIKAWA Reina |J P N - dLiZh DNS
15 156/SUZUK] Sawa |J PN - EX#% DNS

Remarks/ {5 (DNS: &

15)

52




WOMEN

= ExkTd

B Rk 13m26 HH XK FHLUZXKMEHR 2013
256 12m65 HE XA UL KMESAC) 2014
DEHXE 12m01 ELKREBEE (EEFES) 2017
FINAL
T P : 7 E 1EE | 2EE | SEE | 451 | 5EE | 6EE | @8k | vk
Placq Ord.|BibNo] Name Member Ist | 2nd | 3rd | 4th | 5th | 6th | Result|Remarks
1| 221851 ENDO Yui JPN - BRRILE l}mlzw nge 12)'"38 lémio x 1_(1)mg4 1—131 634
2 215224 YOSHIDA Aoi  |J PN - st | 10mo4) TImdT) o TOm23) 1107 Tind5) 1 1md]
3 17/1396/SAITO Yua JPN - ERMREE ngs 18m§° 18m32 x x X 1+11mzz8
4 185217 0MORT Misaki |J PN - g | 1Onar) 10m39) 10md7 T0méS| 1imz0) T0me9 11m20
5 134305 SATO Saya JPN - 2RFSVEE X 18"‘;1 18'";7 X X l(])méﬁ 13(311156
6 20| 135HONDA Hisaki |JPN-BXH#EX 1?"1?6 l?mge lgmgs lng}1 X lgmgo 1+0(;“920
7 11/5304/ IGARI Konatsu |vPN - BHENER l?m(5)1 l?mgg l?m?G x lgmgs lgm(? 1+0(;n 678
8 105115 WATANABE Yuna |JPN - Lbewan x +8'"22 18'"25 18'"§1 18'"?9 18m‘5‘2 1+0(;" 519
9 161627NITTA Miyu |JPN - B | x | 19m0) 10m5 o
10 14/ 82MIURA Etsuko |Pn - ssEsiix 18'"(2)7 +8T"86 18"?;3 1+06" 183
11] 6/1850/SATO Minami |JPN - BXRRLE +gm33 +gm§5 x +9(;I]875
12 0[1885KANAZAWA Yuzuki |J PN - BXHEAR x +?'"(7)4 8'"83 +91m704
13 7/ S0KUNII Hana  |vPN-#BEMELX +?T28 +?f"‘5‘2 +8m28 31m568
14 51SOKANNO Miu  |JPN - & | ™0 x| x a3
15 81635KONNO Mei  |J PN -EhLg | ,onat Smss) Sl vty
16 31629 MAJIMA Saho |J PN - ZBILE X X +3T"‘7” +9(')“471
17 24296 WATANABE Yume |o7n-s<urm | x | om0 9MZD M
/5270 HURUKAWA Ako |J PN - &= x x x NM
41291/ITOU Asaka |JPN - EBRES % x X NM
12/1147/SUZUKI Rina |J PN - #&& DNS
15 156/SUZUKI Sawa |J PN - EXEX DNS
19| 53/0BARA Sari  |JPN-2EX DNS

Remarks/ FL{5 (NM

(ERERA L/ DNS: &R

%)
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WOMEN a3t #2SP (4. 000kg)

BEcEk  16m05 FIE EF (ESEAEFHSR) 1997
RECEE 15ml1 FEE EF (EEEER) 1995

RLEE 14n73 g EF (EEEAEEHR) 1996

LEA S 14m21 WED E (GES) 2004

FINAL

Az} SR o - K #& i 1EE | 2E18 | 3EIEB | 4HE | 5EEB | 6BB | L& | 1fvh

Place Ord. | BibNo Name Member Ist 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th | Result|Remarks
1 23| 49NEMOTO Honami |JPN-#&EMELX | 12m70 x X x | 11m39 x | 12m70
2 22 10KOHATA Haruka |JPN -#&&X | 10m95| 11m01| 11m30| 11m10| 11m70| 11m20| 11m70
3 21| 308/SAITO Yukiko |JPN - &3kt | 10m44| 10m88| 11m02 x | 11md43| 11m08| 11m43
4 20 87|SUGIUCHI Ayano |vPnN-#BEsELx | 10m/1| 10m72| 11m04| 10m71| 11m06| 10m98| 11mO06
5 18/1927|MUNAKATA Aren |vPN-muxTxmE® | Oml13 x | 10mb58| 11m03| 10m61 x | 11m03
6 19| 553ENDO Misaki |JPN -&{s | 10m76| 10m46| 10m04| 10m78| 10m43| 10m84 10m84
7 15/4207\WATANABE Kaon |J PN - &Z@EES X 8m96| 8m20| 8m90| 8m96, 9m18| O9mi8
8 16/1844|MATSUI Sakura |JPN - BXRLE 8m61, 9m00| 8m90| 8m45 8m89| 8m75 ImOO
9 131830 KATO Asuka JPN - BARILE 8m84| 8m29| 8m30 8m84
10 17/1860|AYAME Konoha |J PN - BARILE 8m81, 8md4| 8m80 8m81
11 11]1155|YABUKI Rin JPN - &5 8m64, 8m62| 8m30 8m64
12 145120 KUSHIDA Kanade [JPN-ULbhEh&EE 8m49| 8md3| Tm39 8m49
13 9]2729|SATOU Nono JPN - X Tm76| 7m90; 8m08 8m08
14 10/4081|KARASAWA Yukina |J PN - BH\FES m92| Tm66  Tm80 Tm92
15 12/1261|ITOU Narisa |JPN-fEEES md7|  Tmd7| Tm79 m79
16 85311 KIKUTA Mizuki |JPN - SBHELNES m27)  Tm30| Tm71 Tm71
17 6/2161|IMAIZUNMI Misa |J PN - /NEFS 6m67| Tm25 Tm3b Tm35
18 5/4216MIYAKE Sora |JPN - =2FEHES m24| 6m80| 6m87 Tm24
19 7/2221|FURUKAWA Hastune |J PN - R 6m37) 6m63] 6m88 6m88
20 1/6247|USHIWATA Koharu |J PN - #HES 6m23| 6m49, 6m71 6m71
21/ 42031 KOKUBUN Sawa |J PN - #@i&s 6m17/ 6m66| 6m29 6m66
22 34204\NONAKA Rua JPN - 22T 5m27| 6md42| 6m61 6m61
23 25116/SUZUKI Yuna |JPN-LbhEkas 4m87) 5m36| 5m74 5m74
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WOMEN F9#4DT (1. 000kg)

RECE  b3m67 A EE (RETS%) 2001
Ktk 4m91 A EE  MEHEH) 2002

FINAL

N, B +on - K #& i =8 | 2E8 | 3EAB | 4EE | 5EEB | 6EB | L& | s

Place Ord.|BibNo Name Member 1st 2nd 3rd 4th bth 6th | Result|Remarks
1) 26/1927 MUNAKATA Aren |vPN-muxsxmEs | 36m37| 38md2| 38mb6 x | 38m49| 39mB4| 39m84
2 27 T74/0UCHI Sena JPN-fIEX | 39m08| 36m92 X | 39m49| 38m25 x | 39m49
3 25 20\YASUTA Yuka |JPN -fli&BX | 33m31| 34m69 x | 31m12| 30m98| 34m40| 34m69
4 204207\ WATANABE Kaon |J PN -=z@EEE | 30m03| 26mb2| 29m23| 31m18| 31md1| 33m32 33m32
5 21 87|SUGIUCHI Ayano |veN-#BEsasx | 31m02| 30mb3 X | 33m11| 33m17 x | 33m17
6 242125NAITO Yuuna |JPN-EBABS | 29m82| 14mb4| 28md4| 31m84 x| 33m07| 33m07
7 233768 TUCHIYA Asuka |J PN - st} | 29m13| 32m31| 30m76 x | 31m73| 30m63| 32m31
8 22/3729|KANEKO Hiroko |J PN - =Bt} | 28mb9| 28mb6| 30m08| 31m09| 30m30 x | 31m09
9 18]1628/SAITOU Yuumi |J PN - B | 27m92| 27m11| 26m97 27m92
10 95266|MOUE Minagi |JPN - @& | 25m10| 27m30| 25m68 27m30
11) 1412268/SEKI Hanae JPN - BLES | 25m40| 26mb6| 26m25 26m56
12 19/1830|KATO Asuka JPN-BARLE | 26mdd X | 24m63 26m44
13 81936|YOSHIDA Miko |sPN-®muxexuEs | 26m30| 20m78| 23m1b 26m30
14 12/6205/HONGO Mei JPN-sEERRFES | 23m94| 26m26| 24m94 26m26
15 15/1844MATSUI Sakura |JPN-BA®LE | 24m35| 25m06| 26m05 26m05
16 16|1332|WATANABE Natsune |J P N - ff3Z& | 19m96| 22m14| 24mb1 24m51
17 175217|0MORI Misaki |J PN - #3m | 22mb5| 16m92| 23m33 23m33
18 115221 KAWADA Maya |J PN - 255 x | 22m27 X 22m27
19 134204NONAKA Rua  |J PN - 2imEkS x | 22m17) % 22m17
20 64241 WAKANA Honoka |JPN - =ZRH#& x | 22m04 X 22m04
21 55120 KUSHIDA Kanade |JPN-ubE&a®m | 21mb3| 20m20| 20m91 21m53
22 10[1322|Kosaka Shima |JPN - 2EEE X | 20m28| 20m63 20m63
23 7/2217|SAGARA Hina |JPN-#kiE®S | 19m91| 13m66| 17m66 19m91
24 41261\1T0U Narisa |JPN-#&&&E= | 16m/3| 18mb2 X 18mb2
25 3 679ENDOU Hiroka |[JPN-AE=d | 14md2| 13m35| 14m17 14m42
26 2/6265NIITUMA Kurea |JPN-#&&&% | 13m62| 13mb8| 14m23 14m23
27 14193 KANEDA Riru |vPN-B&HE#E | 11m73| 11m25| 12m35 12m35
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WOMEN /N> < —3#%HT (4. OOOkg)

B e 8% 61m07 fkmE H3xX (EIBERIT) 2017
=E0Ex S8mi6 {EEE EXR (ﬁ#ﬂfﬁﬁ) 2017

R 58m76 {kpk EHx (RIERT) 2017

FINAL

elalomo  Name | ember | 'Tot | ond | srd | 4th | Sth | 6th |Recult Reverks
1/ 20| 86|KADOWAKI Reina |JPN-#BE#IELL | 45m49 X | 46m32 X x | 48m39| 48m39
2 18/1331|TAKANO Yui JPN - E" | 40m18| 27m67, 39m16| 42m86| 37m90 x | 42m86
3 19/5236/SHIMIZU Kokoa |JPN - MER x | 40m99| 41m42 X x | 39mb1| 41m42
4 175266(MOUE Minagi |JPN - F&Em | 38md4| 38m05| 38m00 x | 34m36| 37m14| 38m44
5 12|5233/ABE Sino JPN-mE®E | 32m47| 36mb2| 33md2| 36m17| 34m57| 36mB86| 36m86
6 14/1504 KATO Yuuki JPN - BERES | 36m63| 34mb9| 36m00 x | 33m85 x | 36m63
7 16/1333|WATANABE Runa |J P N - f#:Z%& | 34m83 X | 33md7 32m62 X x| 34m83
8 15/ 127|SAITO Minagi |JPN-EEREX | 28m30| 33m18| 29m35| 27m33| 31m05 31m46| 33mi18
9 13|1332WATANABE Natsune |J P N - 5 x | 32m03 X 32m03
10 104216 MIYAKE Sora |JPN-=z@EES | 24md4 X | 26m42 26m42
11) 9[1511/0NO Yua JPN-@ERES | 23m/6| 24mbd5| 24m23 24mb5
120 75117\WATANABE Miku [vPN-uhzgsem | 22m80) 24m29| 23m46 24m29
13 11/1335/SAITO shino |JPN - &% | 23m82| 23mb1 X 23m82
14 8/1336|TAKANO rio JPN - &5 | 17m63| 15m12| 21m26 21m26
15 6/5119KANNO Asumi |vPN-ubEa® | 15mbb| 17m69, 18m02 18m02
16 55353/SUZUKI Aoi JPN-mE® | 16m78 x | 14m16 16m78
17 3|1839|HONDA Yuka JPN-BXR®LE | 15m18| 14m18| 15mb7 15m57
18 42161/ IMAIZUMI Misa |JP N - /MEFE | 13m01| 10m96 13m01
19 12162|SENZAKI Hotaru |J PN - /NEE | 12m12] 12m31 X 12m31

2/4297\YATABE Toa  |vPN-&#¥~u+HE DNS

Remarks/ {5 (DNS: &

15)
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WOMEN *> Y $%JT (0. 600kg)

BECEx  S3mdd hEF A%k (ESEEES) 2020
=8k 52m32 ¥ ANk (FERSEEES) 2020
RLEE S0mo9 . AT (JEEX) 2016
DEA 44m25 RA K (BX®ILE) 2022
FINAL
Az} SR o - K #& i 1EE | 2E18 | 3EIEB | 4HE | 5EEB | 6BB | L& | 1fvh
Place Ord. |BibNo Name Member Ist 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th | Result|Remarks
1 21| 49NEMOTO Honami |vPN -#iREMRELX | 44m26 X | 46mb9| 46m10 X x | 46m59
2 20/1168NOZI Nana JPN-EEHEE | 40m09| 37m28| 38m01| 36mb2| 37m98| 38m66| 40m09
3 18/1197 ENDO Fuka JPN - #&5®E® | 3/m02| 37m62| 33m02| 35m79| 39m11| 35m61 39m11
4 17 5WATABE Nanaka |JPN-B#xF##X | 38m16| 34m68| 34m22| 32m65 35m76| 33m18| 38m16
5 162268/ SEKI Hanae JPN - BBLES | 35m61| 35m79| 31m99| 36m02| 33m65| 35m35| 36m02
6 152217|SAGARA Hina |JPN-&EEfE#EE | 32m24| 35m72| 32m85 26m21| 28m99| 29m28| 35m72
7 11/6302|TERAUCHI Misaki |J P N - [RETHE | 34m39) 33m20| 34m43| 30m40| 31m97) 30m98| 34m43
8 141698/0KOCHI Anna |JPN-#&&N& | 31m35 33m02| 33m27| 32m07 x | 32m15| 33m27
9 13/4307\WATANABE Ami |JPN-zF~u+® | 31m40| 29m14| 29m68 31m40
10 12|2163|NANBARA Chika |J PN - /NEFE | 27m99| 31m28| 28m70 31m28
11 10[5233|ABE Sino JPN-mE®" | 29mb3| 30m56| 29mO1 30m56
12 42223|IT0 Rino JPN - ERESS | 27m33| 30m10| 28m30 30m10
13| 6/4044|1GARASHI Rinka |JPN-=2ZES | 27mb2| 29m84 X 29m84
14 75221 KAWADA Maya |JPN -5 | 23mb6| 29m14| 25mdb 29m14
15 9/6300|YATSUDA Mako |J PN - [RETE | 28mb2| 27m28| 28m09 28mb2
16 2/1316|KUNASHIMA Ayuha |J PN - fES@®E | 26m90| 26m49| 15m84 26m90
17 3|1431MURAMATSU Mana |JPN -&E&MHEES | 17m80) 24m36| 25m76 25m76
18 5/6265NIITUMA Kurea |JPN-#&E#EE | 24m46| 22m62| 22m25 24m46
19 8/2221|FURUKAWA Hastune |J PN - EBei&#E X | 23m48 X 23m48
20 1/4264SAITO Momoka |JPN -@E&ES | 20m10| 20m85 21m67 21m67
19/1324MORIGUTI Yuna |JPN - EEES DNS
WOMEN JuniorA 30 0Om
Bekiik 40.13 BFx PE (BXEILES) 2021
RECEHE  40.13 X PR (BXEILS) 2021
ROUNDT FINAL
Place Lane BibNo Name/EG% Member/Fi/@  Result Q Remarks Pl Lane BibNo Name/E4% Member/FT/E  Result  Remarks
12 1623 ABE Tomoka JPN - &S 40.67 q 1 7 2266 ONO Riko JPN - BLES 40. 53
2 3 2266 ONO Riko JPN - BLURS 41.13 ¢ 2 5 1623 ABE Tomoka JPN - BLS 40. 87
3 8 5175 SEKI Suzuna JPN - LWDERER 42.41 q 3 6 5175 SEKI Suzuna JPN - LWhERER 41.81
4 51829 ISHIKAWA Hana JPN-BXRLE 42.48 q 4 4 2091 SHIRATO Kokoro J PN - kFE= 41.93
5 6 2091 SHIRATO Kokoro J PN - %mS 44.59 ¢ 5 3 3970 URUIZAKA Misai JPN - %5 42.00
6 4 3970 URUIZAKA Misai JPN - %5 45.40 q 8 1829 ISHIKAWA Hana JPN-BXEiLE DNS
7 5218 MATSUMOTO Koharu J P N - #&45 DNS
Remarks/F.# (DNS: R %)
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WOMEN JuniorA 3000Om

BEiEtk 9.11.72 &F FE (FEAIS) 2017
RECER 9.36.74 MBS 5 (BERND) 2021

FINAL

Plce Qrd BibNo Name/Fc4 Member /Ai/E@  Result Remarks  Pleee Ord
1 2 1797 ANZAI Kyo JPN - BX®EEE 10:15.05 16 28
2 23 2179 SUGITANI Natsuki J PN - ZHRES  10:21.59 17 19
3 24 1670 TSUMURAYA Nina JPN-#&E\NE  10:24.90 18 17
4 16 1287 UGENO Konoka JPN -#&EBE®E= 10:26.19 19 21
5 26 1815 SAITO Riho JPN - BX®ELEE 10:32.79 20 15
6 18 1664 KIDO Aika JPN - #EEBNE  10:32.99 21 1
7 22 3942 HIRANO Yuri JPN - #E5E  10:34.26 22 3
8 29 5153 SAITO Wakana JPN-ubhEmEE  10:35.93 23 25
9 14 1817 MIZUNOYA Fuka JPN-BX®&EH 10:36.91 24 4
10 10 1284 WATANABE Amu JPN-&EERS 11:12.93 25 1
11 6 4038 BABA Akane JPN-£EZEE  11:15.37 26 12
12 20 1289 UJIUE Chihiro JPN-#&E®R= 11:16.26 i
13 27 1963 YAMAGUTI Mao JPN-®m&k#E 11:16.94 8
14 5 6372 TADANO Saya JPN - /IEESRS  11:18.39 9
15 13 2177 KONNAT Sakika J PN -Z#ZESE 11:29.27

WOMEN JuniorA 3 O OmH (0. 762m)

BEicik 43.63 kB 2 (WhEkRFES) 2023
2EHE 429 EE 2 (LWhEXEFES) 2023

ROUNDT FINAL

Place Lane BibNo Name/E % Member/Fi/@  Result Q Remarks Place Lane
1 2 5218 MATSUMOTO Koharu J P N - #2i5= 46.45 g 1 7
2 9 1399 KABAKURA Sakura JPN - EBmIES 46.78 q 2 8
3 6 1142 SATO Kokona JPN &5 47.11 q 3 6
4 1 5173 SAWADA Yukika JPN-ULhZEHEE 47.25 q 4 9
5 5 1293 SATO Kanon JPN - BERS 47.26 q 5 b
6 7 1853 YANAI Shion JPN - BRHILE 47.33 q 6 4
7 4 5225 NAGAYAMA Miyuu J PN - 5 49.89 ¢ 7 3

3 2138 OYA Kasumi JPN - BAES DNS
8 4039 KUNINISHI Yukako JPN - £iZSES DNS

BibNo Name/&%
1111 SATO Mayuko

5142 ONO Ayami
6243 TAKAHASHI Miyuki
4323 SUGAWARA Kokomi
4042 MEGURO Urara
2303 SHIRAISHI Honoka
4240 170 Kian

1413 KANNO Kokoa
1143 SUENAGA Aira
6201 SHIMADA Fuka
5343 SHIMOTUMA Yuuka
5171 KATAKURA Nijiha
1707 KIDO Nonomi
1826 HASHIMOTO Kotomi

BibNo Name/&%
5218 MATSUMOTO Koharu

1399 KABAKURA Sakura
1142 SATO Kokona
1853 YANAI Shion
5173 SAWADA Yukika
1293 SATO Kanon
5225 NAGAYAMA Miyuu

Member /Fi /@
JPN - &ES
JPN - LWhEHHES
JPN - HES
JPN - 2EY¥RYFH
JPN - 2ZFEG
JPN - BfE
JPN - RZEHS
JPN - BEHES
JPN - &5
JPN - S EREEEE
JPN - L\hELRHES
JPN - L\hEFES
JPN - EXAIIE

JPN - BRXEILE

Member /FrI&
JPN - 25

JPN - EBHES
JPN - &5

JPN - BXELE
JPN - LWhEHET
JPN -EEXRS

JPN - 255

Result
:36.

11

:40.
142.
47,

Result
45. 36

45. 71
45. 88
46. 30

47.21

Remarks

DNS
DNS
DNS

Remarks

47.22
47.89

Remarks/ {5 (DNS: & &)

58



WOMEN JuniorB 1 O Om

Be&kacsik 11.91 B KRE (BUS) 2023
Ehsiz 1200 HE M GAET) 200
SR 12.20 [E® Fib (AXEILS) 2022
ROUNDT  3-2+2 (First 2 in each 3 heats and the next 2 fastest)
Heat 1 Wind: -+0. 3 Heat 2 Wind-+1. 0
Place Lane BibNo Name/EK % Member /Fi/@  Result Q Remarks Pl Lane BibNo Name/E%4% Member /Ff/E  Result Q Remarks
1 5 2601 ISHIKAWA Kohane JPN -Do-Well A.C. 12.64 Q 1 5 747 SATOU Maho JPN - EB&=rh 12.92 Q
2 6 4826 ANAZAWA Mei JPN - IRTH 13.13 Q 2 6 1427 ENDOU Yurika JPN:-{EEHRES 13.12 Q
3 4 4050 KANDA Mei JPN - £EZEE 13. 31 3 4 1295 OOMIYA Tokika JPN -E&BES 13.20 g
4 7 4048 SATO Riko JPN - £E2ES 13.40 4 8 1874 HASEGAWA Mizuki JPN - BXEiE 13.40
5 8 4407 WATANABE Mio  JPN-=#EE#m=dh 13.57 5 3 1645 TAKAHASHI Naho J PN - ELLE 13.45
6 3 5792 HIRUTA Mana JPN - A 13.58 6 2 6419 MAEKAWA Kokomi J P N - [ 13.88
7 2 5716 SUZUKI Mei JPN - Rifi—d 13.97 7 9 5229 suzuki nanami J PN - 255 14.77
8 9 6420 MEGURO Kanon J PN - @& 14.15 7 4745 YABUKI Himawari JPN-E&H=rh DQ #*FS
Heat 3 Wind--0.7
Place Lane BibNo Name/FG % Member /& Result Q Remarks
1 5 1642 RIKIMARU Shion J PN - ZLE 12.63 Q
2 6 5133 FUJITA Sana JPN - REXWRATH 13.06 Q
3 4 462 KIMURA Mao JPN - ZA#RZh 13.10 g
4 3 3385 TOMITA Maho JPN - Bf=rh 13.52
5 7 720 MATSUSHIMA Hina J P N - #Z3kdh 13.62
6 8 2096 YAMAMOTO Reika J PN - XFE&E 13.82
7 2 1644 SAKAMOTO Aika J PN - ElLE 13.94
8 9 6269 KODAMA Naki JPN - #EREE 14. 51
FINAL Wind --0. 9
Place Lane BibNo Name/ES% Member /T /@ Result  Remarks
1 6 2601 ISHIKAWA Kohane J PN :Do-Well A.C. 12.50
2 7 1642 RIKIMARU Shion J PN - #LUE 12.54
3 4 747 SATOU Maho JPN - B5=% 12.90
4 5 5133 FUJITA Sana JPN - REXHEEFE 12.99
5 2 462 KIMURA Mao JPN - ZARZ R 13.09
6 3 1427 ENDOU Yurika JPN-EERES 13.16
7 8 4826 ANAZAWA Mei JPN - IRTH 13.23
8 9 1295 OOMIYA Tokika JPN-fE5FS 13.26

Remarks/ L5 (DQ :% #%/ *«FS:FIER A2 — k (TR16. 8)5)9



Heat 2

Place Lane BibNo

Name/EK £
4 2874 SAKUMA Rin

5 5185
7 5309
3 2228
8 1150 KANNO Miu
6 1645
9 3438

TAKATSU Hina
TAKAGI Hana
SAITOU Aika

TAKAHASHI Naho
KAMINAGA Ruri

WOMEN JuniorB 1 O OmY H (0. 762m)
BE#kEcH 13.96 ﬁ*ﬁfs fé (E2AHE) 2008
Repinik 14.31 EZ@B B (EEYP) 2022
SEOER 14.11 Pk ¥ (EAE) 2008
ROUNDT  3-2+2 (First 2 in each 3 heats and the next 2 fastest)
Heat 1 Wind:+0. 9
Place Lane BibNo Name/F% % Member/Fi/®  Result Q Remarks
1 5 5718 SATOU Eimi JPN - Riff—rh 16.58 Q 1
2 1 4157 OTAKE Honoka JPN-E%Hm 17.35 Q 2
3 3 6419 MAEKAWA Kokomi J PN - f3mh 17.71 3
4 6 4343 NAKAJIMA Arisu PN -224<0%% 18.27 4
5 8 4248 YABE Noa JPN - £EENS 19. 01 5
6 9 2145 KOBAYASHI Mana JPN - BAfER 19. 26 6
4 1873 170 Aika JPN - BAHIE DNS 7
Heat 3 Wind: +1.1
Place Lane BibNo Name/E % Member/f7/&  Result Q Remarks
1 4 1640 KOBAYASHI Yuzuki J PN - ERIUS 15.65 Q
2 6 5135 HIRUTA Kurumi vPN-REXKEETH 16.94 Q
3 5 1430 WATANABE Sayu JPN -EEMES 17.04 g
4 8 652 MAGARIYAMA Tinatu JPN - BBAMESD 18. 64
5 3 4563 WATANABE Ami JPN - EFEH 19. 06
6 9 6267 KAWAMURA Yuuhi JPN - E®REE 19. 48
7 3979 WATANABE Rion JPN - &5 DNS
FINAL Wind: -2 2
Place Lane BibNo Name/EK % Member /T /@ Result  Remarks
1 7 2874 SAKUMA Rin JPN - EBILAG 15.97
2 5 1640 KOBAYASHI Yuzuki J P N - ERILES 16.19
3 4 5185 TAKATSU Hina  JPN:-LbhEHES 16. 67
4 6 5718 SATOU Eimi JPN - Riff—dh 16. 68
5 3 5135 HIRUTA Kurumi vPN-REXMEATH 16.79
6 9 5309 TAKAGI Hana JPN - BEEAES 17.29
7 2 1430 WATANABE Sayu JPN - EBHES 17. 45
8 8 4157 OTAKE Honoka JPN-E%A5E 17.62

Member /Fr&
JPN - BWuAH

JPN - LWhEHERT
JPN - BEENES
JPN - BElERS
JPN -5

JPN - EBIE

JPN - g

Wind:+0. 7

Result Q Remarks
15.18 Q

16.66 Q
17.05 q
17. 64
17.87
18.09
19. 64

Remarks/ {5 (DNS: &

15)

60



WOMEN JuniorB F':Jﬁ?x T(1.000kg)
L%EP%EEﬁ 31m27 *allﬁ HaF" (":EP) N 2008
KEELER 3m94 ARAKEF (BEIXS) 1976
FINAL
IEA:z) ZSEIE) +on — K % B 1EIB | 2[68 | 3mB | 48 | 5EB | 6[E8 | L&k | 1AV
Place Ord. |BibNo Name Member 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th | Result|Remarks
1) 14/1860|/AYAME Konoha |[JPN-BX®&&E | 21m20| 27m70| 25m17| 27m47| 24m39| 27m06| 27m70
2 9/1155[YABUKI Rin JPN &S x | 23m43| 25m31| 20m89| 19m80| 23m75| 25m31
3 10{1936)YOSHIDA Miko |vPN-muxsxmEs | 22m24| 21m95| 18m82| 11m63 X | 23m59| 23m59
4 13|4081|KARASAWA Yukina |J PN - Z#EE | 20m15| 23mb58| 22m68| 23m12 X | 20m69| 23m58
5 85311 |KIKUTA Mizuki |JPN-#ZmisEs | 21m68| 21m68| 19mb4| 19m71| 22mb1| 21m49| 22m51
6| 12/4044|1GARASHI Rinka |JPN-=Z2EE | 22md1l X | 19m40| 21m00| 22m34| 22m28| 22m41
7 115642 \NAKAGAWA Kiara |JP N - #EH® | 17m00| 18m88| 17m53| 18m56| 17m58| 19m93| 19m93
8 34341 MINAGAWA Haru |sPN-=@¥~u#® | 16m76| 18m36 X x | 15m13| 18m06| 18m36
9 7/1997 KATO Mao JPN - TREHES x | 17m81 16m85 17m81
10 2/1431MURAMATSU Mana |J PN - &25mES X X 15m11 15m11
11 1/5275UEMURA Aoi JPN - EEFES | 14m00| 13m99| 14m26 14m26
12 43305/SUZUKI Ayaka |J PN - X% | 12m20 X | 14m17 14m17
5/1889/ONO Hatsune |JPN-BXRELS DNS
62227 KOBORI Akane |J PN -&EREfEHRS DNS

Remarks/ {5 (DNS: &

15)
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